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 FORM NO. MGT-7  
[Pursuant to sub-Section(1) of section 92 of 
the Companies Act, 2013 and sub-rule (1) of 
rule 11of the Companies (Management and 
Administration) Rules, 2014]  
   
 

 Annual Return 
(other than OPCs and Small 
Companies) 

   
 

  
   I. REGISTRATION AND OTHER DETAILS  
  
  (i) * Corporate Identification Number (CIN) of the company 

HindiEnglishForm language

Refer the instruction kit for filing the form.

         Global Location Number (GLN) of the company  

  (ii)  (a) Name of the company 

  (b) Registered office address

        (c) *e-mail ID of the company  

        (d) *Telephone number with STD code

        (e)  Website

  (iii)      Date of Incorporation 

 Type of the Company  
   

 Category of the Company  
   

 Sub-category of the Company  
   

  (iv)

  (v) Whether company is having share capital  
 

Yes No

  (vi) *Whether shares listed on recognized Stock Exchange(s)  
 

Yes No

Pre-fill

      *  Permanent Account Number (PAN) of the company
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 (a) Details of stock exchanges where shares are listed   

 S. No.  
   

 Stock Exchange Name  
   

 Code  
   

1

 Name of the Registrar and Transfer Agent   

         (b) CIN of the Registrar and Transfer Agent   

 Registered office address of the Registrar and Transfer Agents   

Pre-fill

  (vii) *Financial year From date 01/04/2022 (DD/MM/YYYY)   To date 31/03/2023  (DD/MM/YYYY)  
  

   (viii) *Whether Annual general meeting (AGM) held  
 

Yes No

(a) If yes, date of AGM   09/02/2024

(b) Due date of AGM   30/09/2023

 (c) Whether any extension for AGM granted  Yes No

  II. PRINCIPAL BUSINESS ACTIVITIES OF THE COMPANY   

*Number of business activities  1

S.No Main 
Activity 
group code 

Description of Main Activity group 
   
 

Business 
Activity 
Code  

Description of Business Activity  
   
 

% of turnover 
of the 
company

G G2

 III. PARTICULARS OF HOLDING, SUBSIDIARY AND ASSOCIATE COMPANIES  
      (INCLUDING JOINT VENTURES) 

*No. of Companies for which information is to be given  0 Pre-fill All

S.No Name of the company  
 

CIN / FCRN Holding/ Subsidiary/Associate/ 
Joint Venture

% of shares held  
   
 

 IV. SHARE CAPITAL, DEBENTURES AND OTHER SECURITIES OF THE COMPANY   
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(i) *SHARE CAPITAL  
  (a) Equity share capital

Particulars  
   

Authorised 
capital

Issued  
capital  

Subscribed  
capital  Paid up capital

Total number of equity shares  
   1,000,000 960,000 960,000 960,000

Total amount of equity shares (in 
Rupees)

10,000,000 9,600,000 9,600,000 9,600,000

   Number of classes  1

Class of Shares  
   

Authorised 
capital

Issued  
capital  
   

Subscribed 
capital

Paid up capital

Number of equity shares  
   1,000,000 960,000 960,000 960,000

Nominal value per share (in rupees)
10 10 10 10

Total amount of equity shares (in rupees)
10,000,000 9,600,000 9,600,000 9,600,000

(b) Preference share capital  

Particulars  
   

Authorised 
capital

Issued  
capital  

Subscribed  
capital  Paid-up capital

Total number of preference shares 
   0 0 0 0

Total amount of preference shares 
(in rupees)

0 0 0 0

   Number of classes  0

   Class of shares Authorised 
capital

Issued  
capital  
   

Subscribed 
capital

Paid up capital

Number of preference shares  
   
Nominal value per share (in rupees)

Total amount of preference shares (in rupees)

   (c) Unclassified share capital  
Particulars  
   

Authorised Capital  
   

Total amount of unclassified shares  
   

  (d) Break-up of paid-up share capital  

Class of shares    Number of shares
Total 

nominal 
amount

Total 
Paid-up 
amount  

   

Total 
premium  

   

Equity shares  
   

Physical DEMAT Total

At the beginning of the year  
   
 

106,929 853,071 960000 9,600,000 9,600,000
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Increase during the year 0 0 0 0 0 0

i. Pubic Issues  
   0 0 0 0 0

ii. Rights issue  
   0 0 0 0 0 0

iii. Bonus issue  
   0 0 0 0 0 0

iv. Private Placement/ Preferential allotment  
   0 0 0 0 0 0

v. ESOPs  
   0 0 0 0 0 0

vi. Sweat equity shares allotted  
   0 0 0 0 0 0

vii. Conversion of Preference share  0 0 0 0 0 0

viii. Conversion of Debentures  
   0 0 0 0 0 0

ix. GDRs/ADRs  
   0 0 0 0 0 0

x. Others, specify

NIL
0 0

Decrease during the year  
   0 0 0 0 0 0

i. Buy-back of shares  
   0 0 0 0 0 0

ii. Shares forfeited  
   0 0 0 0 0 0

iii. Reduction of share capital  
   0 0 0 0 0 0

iv. Others, specify

NIL
0 0

At the end of the year  
   106,929 853,071 960000 9,600,000 9,600,000

Preference shares  
   
At the beginning of the year  
   0 0 0 0 0

Increase during the year  
   0 0 0 0 0 0

i. Issues of shares  
   0 0 0 0 0 0

ii. Re-issue of forfeited shares  
   0 0 0 0 0 0

iii. Others, specify

Na
0 0

Decrease during the year  
   

0 0 0 0 0 0

i. Redemption of shares  
   0 0 0 0 0 0
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ii. Shares forfeited  
   

0 0 0 0 0 0

iii. Reduction of share capital  
   0 0 0 0 0 0

iv. Others, specify

Na
0 0

At the end of the year  
   

0 0 0 0 0

ISIN of the equity shares of the company

(ii) Details of stock split/consolidation during the year (for each class of shares)  
  

0

Class of shares  
   

(i)  
   

(ii)  
   

(iii)  
   

Before split / 
Number of shares  

   

Consolidation  
   
 

Face value per share  
   
 

After split /  
Number of shares  

   

Consolidation  
   

Face value per share  
   

Nil

(iii) Details of shares/Debentures Transfers since closure date of last financial year (or in the case 
of the first return at any time since the incorporation of the company) *  
  

[Details being provided in a CD/Digital Media]  Yes No Not Applicable

Separate sheet attached for details of transfers  Yes No

Note: In case list of transfer exceeds 10, option for submission as a separate sheet attachment or submission in a CD/Digital 
Media may be shown.  

Date of the previous annual general meeting

Number of Shares/ Debentures/ 
Units Transferred

Amount per Share/
Debenture/Unit (in Rs.)

Date of registration of transfer (Date Month Year)

1  - Equity, 2- Preference Shares,3  - Debentures, 4 - Stock 
   

Type of transfer 
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Transferor's Name 
   

Ledger Folio of Transferor

Ledger Folio of Transferee

Transferee's Name  
   

Number of Shares/ Debentures/ 
Units Transferred

Transferor's Name 
   

Amount per Share/
Debenture/Unit (in Rs.)

Ledger Folio of Transferor

Date of registration of transfer (Date Month Year)

1  - Equity, 2- Preference Shares,3  - Debentures, 4 - Stock 
   

Type of transfer 

Ledger Folio of Transferee

Transferee's Name  
   

  (iv) *Debentures (Outstanding as at the end of financial year)  
  

Particulars  
   
 

Number of units  
   
 

Nominal value per 
unit  
   

Total value  
   
 

Non-convertible debentures  
   

Partly convertible debentures  
   

Fully convertible debentures  
   



Page 7 of 14

Particulars  
   
 

Number of units  
   
 

Nominal value per 
unit  
   

Total value  
   
 

Total  
   

      Details of debentures   

Class of debentures Outstanding as at 
the beginning of the 
year  

Increase during the 
year  
   

Decrease during the 
year  
   

Outstanding as at 
the end of the year  
   

Non-convertible debentures  
   

Partly convertible debentures  
   

Fully convertible debentures  
   0

(v)  Securities (other than shares and debentures) 0

Type of  
Securities  
   

Number of  
Securities  
   

Nominal Value of 
each Unit  
   

Total Nominal  
Value  
   

Paid up Value of 
each Unit  
   

Total Paid up Value  
   
 

Total  
   

V. *Turnover and net worth of the company (as defined in the Companies Act, 2013)

(i) Turnover  
  

552,000

(ii) Net worth of the Company  
  

-11,115,876

VI. (a) *SHARE HOLDING PATTERN - Promoters   

S. No.  
   

Category  
   

Equity Preference

Number of shares  
   

Percentage  
   

Number of shares 
   

Percentage  
   

1.   
 

Individual/Hindu Undivided Family

(i) Indian  
  

0

(ii) Non-resident Indian (NRI)  
  0 0

(iii) Foreign national (other than NRI)  
  

0 0

Government  
   
(i) Central Government  
  

(ii) State Government  
  

(iii) Government companies  
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Insurance companies  
   
Banks  
   
Financial institutions  
   0

Foreign institutional investors  
   0 0

Mutual funds  
   
Venture capital  
   
Body corporate  
(not mentioned above)  
   

Total 
 

Total number of shareholders (promoters)  
0

 (b) *SHARE HOLDING PATTERN - Public/Other than promoters   
   

S. No.  
   

Category  
   

Equity Preference

Number of shares  
   

Percentage  
   

Number of shares 
   

Percentage  
   

1. Individual/Hindu Undivided Family

(i) Indian  
  

0

(ii) Non-resident Indian (NRI)  
  2,684 0.28

(iii) Foreign national (other than NRI)  
  0 0

Government  
   
(i) Central Government  
  

(ii) State Government  
  

(iii) Government companies  
  

Insurance companies  
   
Banks  
   
Financial institutions  
   0

Foreign institutional investors  
   0 0

Mutual funds  
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Venture capital  
   
Body corporate  
(not mentioned above)  

Total 
 

Total number of shareholders (other than promoters) 
4,245

Total number of shareholders (Promoters+Public/
Other than promoters)  4,245

VII. *NUMBER OF PROMOTERS, MEMBERS, DEBENTURE HOLDERS   
          (Details, Promoters, Members (other than promoters), Debenture holders)

Details  
   
 

At the beginning of the year At the end of the year

Promoters  
   

0 0

Members  
(other than promoters)  4,245 4,245

Debenture holders  
   

0 0

 VIII. DETAILS OF DIRECTORS AND KEY MANAGERIAL PERSONNEL   

(A) *Composition of Board of Directors  
  

Category  
   
 

Number of directors at the 
beginning of the year  

   

Number of directors at the end 
of the year  

   

Percentage of shares held by 
directors as at the end of year  

   
Executive  

   
Non-executive 

   
Executive  

   
Non-executive 

   
Executive  

   
Non-executive 

   
A. Promoter  
   1 0 1 0 0 0

B. Non-Promoter  
   0 4 0 4 0 0

(i) Non-Independent  
  0 2 0 2 0 0

(ii) Independent  
  0 2 0 2 0 0

C. Nominee Directors 
representing  0 0 0 0 0 0

(i) Banks & FIs  
  0 0 0 0 0 0

(ii) Investing institutions  
  0 0 0 0 0 0

(iii) Government  
  0 0 0 0 0 0

(iv) Small share holders  
  0 0 0 0 0 0
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(v) Others  
  0 0 0 0 0 0

Total  
   1 4 1 4 0 0

Number of Directors and Key managerial personnel (who is not director) as on the financial year end date   6

(B) (i) *Details of directors and Key managerial personnel as on the closure of financial year

Name  
  

DIN/PAN  
   

Designation  
   

Number of equity 
share(s) held

Date of cessation (after closure of 
financial year : If any)  

   
KRISHNA KANT MAUR 09360287 Director 0 14/02/2024

VARSHA LABHSHANKA 09504935 Director 0 08/10/2023

Asha Satpute 09593639 Director 0 08/12/2023

Ninad Dhuri 09216629 Director 0

MEETA MAURYA 09186180 Director 0 15/01/2024

Subhash Navrang Kano APIPK9916N CFO 0

(ii) Particulars of change in director(s) and Key managerial personnel during the year   2

Name  
   
 

DIN/PAN  
   
 

Designation at the 
beginning / during 
the financial year

Date of appointment/ 
change in designation/ 
cessation

Nature of change (Appointment/ 
Change in designation/ Cessation)

Jayesh Dalal 09186176 Director 05/05/2022 Cessation

Asha Satpute 09593639 Director 05/05/2022 Appointment

IX. MEETINGS OF MEMBERS/CLASS OF MEMBERS/BOARD/COMMITTEES OF THE BOARD OF 
DIRECTORS   

  A. MEMBERS/CLASS /REQUISITIONED/NCLT/COURT CONVENED MEETINGS  
  
 

Number of meetings held   1

Type of meeting  
   
 

Date of meeting  
   
 

Total Number of 
Members entitled to 

attend meeting  
   
 

Attendance  
   
 

Number of members 
attended  
   

% of total  
shareholding  
   

AGM 30/09/2022 4,053 19 0.59

B. BOARD MEETINGS  
  

*Number of meetings held   5
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S. No.  
   
 

Date of meeting  
   
 

Total Number of directors 
associated as on the date 

of meeting    
   
 

Attendance  
   
 

 Number of directors 
attended 
   

% of attendance

1 04/05/2022 5 5 100

2 28/05/2022 5 5 100

3 06/08/2022 5 5 100

4 14/11/2022 5 5 100

5 13/02/2023 5 5 100

C. COMMITTEE MEETINGS  
  

Number of meetings held   8

S. No.  
   
 

Type of 
meeting  

   
 

Date of meeting

Total Number 
of Members as 
on the date of 
the meeting

Attendance  
   
 

Number of members 
attended  
   

% of attendance

1 Independent D28/05/2022 2 2 100

2 Audit Committe28/05/2022 3 3 100

3 Audit Committe06/08/2022 3 3 100

4 Audit Committe14/11/2022 3 3 100

5 Audit Committe13/02/2023 3 3 100

6 Nomination an 04/05/2022 3 3 100

7 Nomination an 06/08/2022 3 3 100

8 Stakeholders R06/08/2022 3 3 100

D. *ATTENDANCE OF DIRECTORS  
  

S.  
No.  

   
 

Name  
of the director  

   
 

Board Meetings  
   

Number of  
Meetings which 
director was 
entitled to 
attend  
   
 

Number of 
Meetings 
attended  
   
 

% of 
attendance  
   
 

Committee Meetings  
   

Number of  
Meetings which 
director was 
entitled to 
attend 
   
 

Number of 
Meetings 
attended  
   
 

% of 
attendance  
   
 

Whether  
attended AGM  

held on  
   
 

09/02/2024

(Y/N/NA)  
   

1 KRISHNA KAN 5 5 100 0 0 0 Yes

2 VARSHA LAB 5 5 100 0 0 0 No

3 Asha Satpute 5 5 100 8 8 100 No
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4 Ninad Dhuri 5 5 100 8 8 100 Yes

5 MEETA MAUR 5 5 100 7 7 100 No

X. *REMUNERATION OF DIRECTORS AND KEY MANAGERIAL PERSONNEL   
  
  

Nil

Number of Managing Director, Whole-time Directors and/or Manager whose remuneration details to be entered  
  
  

1

S. No.  
   
 

Name  
   
 

Designation  
   
 

Gross Salary  
   
 

Commission  
   
 

Stock Option/ 
Sweat equity  

   
 

Others  
   
 

Total  
Amount  

   
 

1 KRISHNA KANT MAManaging Direct 360,000 0 0 0 360,000

Total 360,000 0 0 0 360,000

Number of CEO, CFO and Company secretary whose remuneration details to be entered  
  

0

S. No.  
   
 

Name  
   
 

Designation  
   
 

Gross Salary  
   
 

Commission  
   
 

Stock Option/ 
Sweat equity  

   
 

Others  
   
 

Total  
Amount  

   
 

1 0

Total

Number of other directors whose remuneration details to be entered  
  

0

S. No.  
   
 

Name  
   
 

Designation  
   
 

Gross Salary  
   
 

Commission  
   
 

Stock Option/ 
Sweat equity  

   
 

Others  
   
 

Total  
Amount  

   
 

1 0

Total

XI. MATTERS RELATED TO CERTIFICATION OF COMPLIANCES AND DISCLOSURES  
  

Whether the company has made compliances and disclosures in respect of applicable 
provisions of the Companies Act, 2013 during the year 

Yes No

If No, give reasons/observations 

A.

B.

*

XII. PENALTY AND PUNISHMENT  - DETAILS THEREOF 

(A) DETAILS OF PENALTIES / PUNISHMENT IMPOSED ON COMPANY/DIRECTORS /OFFICERS Nil

Name of the 
company/ directors/ 
officers

Name of the court/ 
concerned  
Authority  
   
 

Date of Order  
   
 

Name of the Act and 
section under which 
penalised / punished  
   
 

Details of penalty/ 
punishment  
   
 

Details of appeal (if any) 
including present status  
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 (B) DETAILS OF COMPOUNDING OF OFFENCES  
  

Nil

Name of the 
company/ directors/ 
officers

Name of the court/ 
concerned  
Authority  
   
 

Date of Order  
   
 

Name of the Act and 
section under which 
offence committed

Particulars of 
offence

Amount of compounding (in 
Rupees) 

XIII. Whether complete list of shareholders, debenture holders has been enclosed as an attachment  
 

Yes No

In case of a listed company or a company having paid up share capital of Ten Crore rupees or more or turnover of Fifty Crore rupees or 
more, details of company secretary in whole time practice certifying the annual return in Form MGT-8.

Name   BHUMIKA JIGNESH SHAH

Whether associate or fellow   

Certificate of practice number   19635

I/We certify that:  
(a) The return states the facts, as they stood on the date of the closure of the financial year aforesaid correctly and adequately.  
(b) Unless otherwise expressly stated to the contrary elsewhere in this Return, the Company has complied with all the provisions of the 
Act during the financial year. 

15/01/202401I am Authorised by the Board of Directors of the company vide resolution no. ..

(DD/MM/YYYY) to sign this form and declare that all the requirements of the Companies Act, 2013 and the rules made thereunder  
in respect of the subject matter of this form and matters incidental thereto have been compiled with. I further declare that:

1. Whatever is stated in this form and in the attachments thereto is true, correct and complete and no information material to  
 the subject matter of this form has been suppressed or concealed and is as per the original records maintained by the company.

2. All the required attachments have been completely and legibly attached to this form.

 dated

Note: Attention is also drawn to the provisions of Section 447, section 448 and 449 of the Companies Act, 2013 which provide for 
punishment for fraud, punishment for false statement and punishment for false evidence respectively.   

To be digitally signed by   

Director   

DIN of the director   10347786

To be digitally signed by   

Declaration

XIV. COMPLIANCE OF SUB-SECTION (2) OF SECTION 92, IN CASE OF LISTED COMPANIES 
 

Associate Fellow
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37321Membership number

Company Secretary

Company secretary in practice

Certificate of practice number   19635

Attachments   

Attach1. List of share holders, debenture holders 

Attach2. Approval letter for extension of AGM;  

3. Copy of MGT-8; Attach

Attach

List of shareholder_final.pdf 
Mgt-8_signed.pdf

Remove attachment

List of attachments 

4. Optional Attachement(s), if any 
  

SubmitPrescrutinyCheck FormModify

This eForm has been taken on file maintained by the Registrar of Companies through electronic mode and on 
the basis of statement of correctness given by the company



CUPID TRADES AND FINANCE LIMITED (INE108G01010)
ShareHolder As On - 31/03/2023
SRNO FOLIO_DPCL_ID First name Middle Name Last Name TOTAL_HOLDING

1 S000006 SHANKHESWAR METALS PVT LTD 28730
2 1203150000075236 PRAVINBHAI MOHANBHAI KHENI 23645
3 IN30281411643842 C LEELA BAI 13200
4 1203330000009068 SADHANA VINOD GANDHI 11106
5 IN30114310723396 S K MITTAL HUF 8977
6 1202570000182898 SHAILESH BANDWAL  8168
7 IN30281411643473 CH NARASIMHA REDDY 7565
8 1207080000003865 JITENDER KUMAR  7000
9 IN30305210176104 VIJAYKUMAR BABULAL SHAH 5851

10 1201770100821904 SURBHI MITTAL  5800
11 IN30154935538683 GANESH RAJA N 5480
12 IN30028010678243 KAVITA VAIBHAV MANDOT 5000
13 1202650100054834 SAFED SALES PRIVATE LIMITED 5000
14 IN30148510090325 HARSHAD J. SHASTRI 5000
15 IN30021417546907 BISWAJIT BAIRAGYA  4637
16 1204720003261351 VARSHA NIRWAN  4300
17 1208160015163311 SWAPNIL PANJABRAO DESHMUKH 4233
18 1204920000182405 SURESH KUMAR C J 4000
19 IN30021415306044 RAJENDRA PAL SINGH 4000
20 1203980000118722 ABHAY SHANKAR TIWARI 4000
21 IN30021426811626 M V RAMAKRISHNA REDDY 4000
22 IN30115120804825 S VIJAY KUMAR 3985
23 1206290000219671 RUPAL VIPUL PATEL 3507
24 IN30133021428333 KOMAL SONI  3432
25 1202980000064372 THE PENINSULAR PLANTATIONS LTD. 3250
26 1208920000002531 BABU LAL  3000
27 IN30226913845372 MILIND ASHOK RANKA 3000
28 1201090010590386 YOGESH KUMAR MEHTA . 3000
29 IN30114310869012 KAMALJIT KAUR  3000
30 IN30302859454704 DEEPAK BANSAL  3000
31 IN30302859565069 GUNJAN BERRY  2804
32 1203230000476611 SUBHASH MANJU CHANDAN 2665
33 1205660000039907 BHARATBHAI HARIDAS DATTANI 2600
34 IN30311611280398 SANDHYA SINGH  2560
35 IN30267936600602 RAJAN MALHOTRA  2560
36 IN30164510240188 HEENA VAIBHAV SHAH 2505
37 IN30012610613983 MEENABEN SHARMA  2500
38 IN30075710375606 JITENDRA SINH B RAJ 2356
39 IN30065210225498 RATAN KUMAR MUKHERJEE 2350
40 IN30302850828156 SANDEEP BERRY  2274
41 1204370001026887 RUKMANI SHARMA  2200
42 IN30002010914127 ISHWAR DHAMELIYA  2200
43 IN30290240784358 SHEKHAR RICHHARIYA  2120
44 IN30267935301566 KOPPOLU SATYANARAYANA  2059
45 IN30084510306454 UMESH PATWA  2050
46 IN30051320719610 BHAIRU LAL MEENA 2019
47 IN30177416957847 DEVENDRA SHRIVASTVA  2000
48 IN30115121622964 PARESHKUMAR PATEL  2000
49 1201060002373285 B NAGARAJA  2000
50 1203910000047301 SANJAY KUMAR RANKA HUF 2000
51 IN30611440671344 ALKA SUHAS CHOUGULE 2000
52 IN30154964054410 SUNITA BARDIA  2000
53 IN30302857854309 LAKSHMI PRASAD SAH 2000
54 IN30114312239009 SAROJ JAIN  2000
55 IN30154937774952 CHITRA MATHUR  2000
56 IN30034311314819 TEJAL R SHARMA 2000
57 IN30267935819038 MUKESH CHANDRA SINGH 2000
58 IN30131321588775 VIJAY MAHASUKHLAL SANGHVI 2000
59 1201090002174284 DINESH DAS MEHRA 2000
60 1208160042166407 VANKADARI NARAYANA SETTY NAGABHUSHANA 2000
61 IN30028010218740 BAVADEKAR HEMANT KRISHNA 2000
62 IN30154933934645 TEJAS ORGANICS PRIVATE LIMITED 2000
63 IN30302856155846 SAMADHAN RAMACHANDRA TALATHI 2000
64 IN30267932234360 NIRAJ CHHAGANRAJ GEMAWAT 1980
65 1207600000026203 VENKATA PRASAD RAYAPATI 1955
66 IN30311611271447 UMESH ANDOTRA  1880
67 IN30177417814793 ANUJ KUMAR  1855
68 IN30226910369032 SANDEEP DHIRAJLAL SANGHVI 1800
69 IN30290245138262 RADHEYSHYAM SONI  1800
70 IN30021427070975 GIDUTURI ANANTHA RAJYA LAKSHMI 1795
71 1203760000517011 INDU CHADHA  1750
72 IN30311611264347 MUDABBIR HUSAIN SHAIKH 1730
73 1601430101326077 RAVIKUMAR JASHVANTBHAI JOSHI 1695
74 IN30021416738409 MANJUNATHA H  1600
75 1203500000105752 JAYUR G. PAREKH 1500
76 1202700000221374 SURESH CHUNILAL PARMAR 1500



77 1208770000009565 SUMAN JAIN  1500
78 1204370000148051 NEELAM NAILESH SHAH 1500
79 1202890000125638 VIJAY BABULAL SHAH 1500
80 IN30154939016949 SURENDER KUMAR  1500
81 IN30236510896629 NIKET JAIN  1500
82 IN30115124297645 MALLAIAH SAMALA  1500
83 IN30051320306897 P SETHUNATHAN  1500
84 IN30267936833179 GHANSHYAMBHAI MOTIBHAI PATEL 1500
85 IN30021417077275 ATANU DAS  1500
86 1202890000599951 BHIKHABHAI ISHWARDAS PATEL 1500
87 1201320001268696 JAGDISH HIRALAL PATEL 1469
88 IN30302872964104 NATIONAL STOCK EXCHANGE OF 1460
89 IN30429517039282 BABU RAO YARRA 1403
90 IN30311610714522 KATPADI PRASHANTHA PRABHU 1400
91 IN30115123797540 CYRIL LOBO  1400
92 IN30311611152309 UMESH KUMAR KAPOOR 1392
93 IN30021425985080 BHARAT RAJ SIKRI 1390
94 IN30290245570380 PUSHPENDRA KUMAR PATHAK 1379
95 IN30021416808361 ANJAN MEHTA  1375
96 1201330000776057 HARISH KUMAR GUPTA 1353
97 IN30176610002859 SUNIL NANDA  1350
98 IN30311611982761 MANNA JITENDRA SHAH 1330
99 IN30290249387856 MAHESH PRABHU  1294

100 1203450000623127 RISHI BAFNA HUF 1250
101 IN30311611262794 RAMANJAIAH GUNDA  1250
102 IN30429517566012 N MADHAIYAN  1235
103 1301380000301902 PRIYANKA N BAJAIT 1226
104 IN30021416743385 ANIL RAMRAO AHER 1200
105 1201690000037148 PANKAJ VISHNUPRASAD PANDYA 1200
106 1201860000455378 NIRAJ KUMAR SINGH 1200
107 IN30148510707733 RASHESH RATILAL THAKKAR 1200
108 IN30267931323059 YOGIN H PATEL 1200
109 1204580000052667 RAMESHCHANDRA MAFATLAL SHAH 1200
110 IN30302854919558 RENGARAJAN SADAGOPAN  1200
111 1201090008397815 BHAWNA BHATIA . 1200
112 IN30154936141925 ASHWANI KUMAR  1175
113 1204370000277721 PIYUSH KEVALIYA  1100
114 1204310000098298 SAMIR UPENDRAKUMAR UPADHYAY 1100
115 IN30226912163918 S DEVI  1100
116 IN30051321303956 ILANGOVAN D  1090
117 1202700000191606 SWETA SURESHKUMAR PARMAR 1080
118 IN30051314398232 YOGESH PRAMOD BADLE 1064
119 1203330000009053 VINOD BASANTRAJ GANDHI 1061
120 1202230000074651 SIGHAKOLLI MALLESWARI  1053
121 IN30267933860613 NANDIGAMA RAM KUMAR 1050
122 IN30189510971254 M S NARASIMHAN 1050
123 1204150000411489 NITINBHAI BABULAL GOHIL 1050
124 IN30201710182737 MOHAMED KALEEM C 1029
125 1201060000429288 PRADEEPKUMAR SHIVANANDAPPA SHETTAR 1018
126 IN30163740865597 PRAMOD MALAPPURAM RAMAKRISHNAN 1015
127 IN30154939076823 CHARAN SINGH  1000
128 IN30177417297133 M SAKTHIVEL  1000
129 1202770000098832 KISHORE KOMMINENI  1000
130 IN30021412921361 ANURADHA BISWAS  1000
131 IN30039418705243 RAJESH KUMAR JAIN 1000
132 IN30302895586576 ROHIT FRUMENTIUS AMBOSTA 1000
133 IN30051321193088 PRAVEENKUMAR N  1000
134 1201170000017504 ATUL MANHAR JADIA 1000
135 1201210700042341 PRADEEP POKRA  1000
136 1203330000009171 VINOD GANDHI  1000
137 1201910103344831 STOCKYARD INVESTMENT SERVICES PRIVATE 1000
138 1304140009821490 ANKITA SACHIN MEHTA 1000
139 IN30267933992735 JITS P B 1000
140 1204880000162420 ANNAM VAIDHIYANATHAN . 1000
141 1201060002469837 CHIRAG RAMESHCHANDRA SHAH 1000
142 1204470006055118 VENKATESH .  1000
143 1304140009512506 SATYA SINHA  1000
144 IN30429515044986 NITYA GOPAL PAL 1000
145 1202350000261442 SUHAS SUNDAR KADAM . 1000
146 1204940000159612 RAMESH CHAND AGARWAL 1000
147 1203160000067741 TULSI RAM LARIA 1000
148 1301240000680179 O AMARENDRANATHAREDDY  1000
149 1301670000272313 NILESH JAYANTILAL SHRIMALI 1000
150 1205450000017781 BHIKAM CHAND TAPADIYA 1000
151 1208160000015492 K P C RAMESH 1000
152 IN30371910350124 PRABHASHANKAR SINGERITHOTA  1000
153 1204720010889151 J RANJITHKUMAR  1000
154 IN30051312198986 NIRMAL KUMAR SINGH 1000
155 IN30023913694148 RAJAVIKRAM  1000



156 IN30051321773006 PRAVIN MAHESH MOHANANI 1000
157 IN30290243372403 RAM MOHAN NIGAM 1000
158 IN30267939473523 CHANDRASHEKAR JAGANNATH SHETTY 1000
159 1204370000282140 DHAJIL GOTHWAL  1000
160 IN30290248390274 DAYANAND DATTATRAYA GONDHALEKAR 1000
161 1302340000026634 K. JOTHILAKSHMI  1000
162 IN30154932199588 ANIL KUMAR  1000
163 1201860000228483 M V KRISHNAPRASAD . 1000
164 1302340000458299 VASANT NARAYAN JADHAV 1000
165 1203690000060649 KOTHA GOPALA RAO 1000
166 IN30281411668219 MANGALAJI G RAJPUT 1000
167 1204150000429646 ALKA PRADEEP PATEL 1000
168 IN30282210160423 SACHIN JAIN  1000
169 IN30290240126214 SACHIN KUMAR MITTAL 1000
170 IN30115126445324 RAJENDRA KUMAR AGRAWAL 1000
171 IN30311610830041 GANABADY SOUPRAMANIANE S 1000
172 1201320000789941 PUNAM GOYAL . 1000
173 1203410000337673 N J PANDOR 1000
174 IN30311611217117 SHUBHAM BARDIA  1000
175 1203200000043671 BRIJ BHUMI TRADING & 1000
176 1201090004984305 HARSHA VIJAY SANGHVI 1000
177 1203320004035986 PRERNA PRAMOD DALVI 1000
178 1203320008490659 MANOJ DEVKARAN VAMJA 1000
179 1204720002087953 SHARAB CHHOPAL NEGI 1000
180 IN30307710109633 SEGHU JANARDHAN GAYATHRI 1000
181 1204470003709508 JAGDISH LAL GUJRAL 1000
182 IN30051321422054 AMIT TREHAN  1000
183 IN30098210500541 NAILESH SHANTILAL GOSALIA 1000
184 IN30154931721237 NITEEN DASHRATH WAGH 1000
185 IN30034310769683 KISHOR JAYCHANDBHAI UPPAL 1000
186 IN30021413359758 TAPAN KUMAR BISWAS 1000
187 IN30226912400458 KIRAN LATA  1000
188 1207100000125018 SHETE ANIL BALASAHEB . 1000
189 IN30226914202515 PRAKASH CHANDRA PRABHAKAR 1000
190 IN30302852093466 HAIDER ALI RAMPURAWALA 984
191 IN30051315376022 JAYSHREE JAISWAL  950
192 1203040000097797 J HUBERT JEBA NESAKUMAR 950
193 IN30371910507986 CHETAN VIDYADHAR PUJARI 904
194 IN30164510274940 VAGHELA PARAKRAM G. 900
195 1208160000318031 SRIKANTH KUMAR C 900
196 IN30290245681076 JUNED YUNUS  900
197 IN30311611313762 DEVI S  900
198 IN30302857659523 GAWANDE RAHUL SURYABHAN 900
199 1202570000017991 CHANDA DEVI AGRAWAL 885
200 IN30305210060600 UGAMRAJ MISRIMAL MEHTA 867
201 IN30051321223809 ANANDA SHANKAR DE 851
202 IN30258210110364 ZUBERBEIG H MIRZA 850
203 IN30023912241944 MALKANI SURESH BHOJRAJ 825
204 IN30047640747487 VITTOBA VAITHILINGAM  810
205 IN30154936927209 VIKAS KUMAR  800
206 IN30429517278824 BASANTI MANDAL  800
207 1203450000941924 VIJAY KUMAR AGARWALA 800
208 IN30115122620267 RAJESH KUMAR  800
209 IN30231610313206 NAJIMUTHEEN M  800
210 IN30154932851775 DUSHYANT KUMAR SINGH 800
211 IN30429550320505 KIRTI BHANDARI  800
212 IN30236510339627 ROHIT KANSAL  800
213 1204180000024772 RATI GUPTA  800
214 1204470000963601 BASAVARAJ V MATTUR 794
215 IN30311611257945 SUNIL KUMAR SHARMA 790
216 IN30611490010376 VITTOP VAITHILINGAM  790
217 IN30021416639587 MANOJ KUMAR SHARMA 785
218 1201090002671824 YUNUS ISMAIL DOSANI 784
219 IN30311611273510 PRADIP MAHIPATI CHARPLE 778
220 1204370000148047 VAIBHAVKUMAR BABULAL SHAH 774
221 1201090700159546 PRATISH VINOD JAGTAP 770
222 IN30051320673638 P C VAGHELA 768
223 IN30177413865939 BOOPATHI  750
224 IN30226914182945 ALAMEEN  730
225 IN30021410355581 BHARATI PODDAR  725
226 1201170000051339 ATUL MANHAR JADIA 725
227 IN30021410791604 K VIJAY KUMAR RAJU 710
228 1204720009729935 RAJALAKSHMI S . 705
229 IN30051317541699 SHYAM SUNDER DHINGRA 700
230 IN30127630453324 VINOD KUMAR BHANSALI 700
231 IN30125028128645 VINOD KUMAR PANSARI 700
232 1204330000104583 SEEMA VERMA  700
233 IN30115125224485 MOHMADRAFIK A SONEJI 700
234 IN30051314223492 K G SIVA KUMAR 700



235 1204580000047887 RITESHKUMAR RAMESHCHANDRA SHAH 700
236 1204310000103408 MOHAMMED ISMAIL ABDUL SATTAR 700
237 1202700000223371 UDAY RAMCHANDRA PASHTE 700
238 IN30011810765558 INDERJIT GARG  700
239 IN30034310167078 VARSHABEN SHAILESH SHAH 700
240 1201090700019645 ASHOK UTTAMCHAND CHORDIYA 700
241 IN30160410314833 DIVYESH SURESHCHANDRA CHIMNA 700
242 IN30226912883880 SHAILENDRA KUMAR BARAIYA 700
243 IN30290240032165 LALI JACOB  688
244 IN30115128267208 RAHUL KRISHNATRY  680
245 1204720003136471 MANISH KUMAR  674
246 IN30429515937660 KAYAS AHMED  660
247 IN30021416427411 BALI RAJ  660
248 1201980000191482 ANAND NANDALAL KOTAK 656
249 1204720011041698 MUKESH KUMAR  654
250 IN30154932772229 VASANT NARAYAN JADHAV 650
251 IN30154937561945 NIHARIKA DAS  650
252 1201060003743483 SHANTILAL PUKHRAJ DHOKA 650
253 1207650000006638 PRAVEENKUMAR .  650
254 1302340000407959 KUMARPAL BHOGILAL SHAH 650
255 1304140004162483 RAVI KUMAR  630
256 IN30021415542266 SUNITA ANDOL  601
257 1201330000801228 NITIN GUPTA  600
258 IN30311611093934 J P SHAH 600
259 IN30311611120081 VISHAL DWIVEDI  600
260 IN30302858156325 VENKATA JAGANNADHA RAO KOVVALI 600
261 IN30429514220096 BALLARY SOMASEKHAR SAMPANGI 600
262 IN30290246325626 MANJU KHANDELWAL  600
263 IN30021417312255 TEJ PAL SINGH 600
264 IN30023914008715 THOMAS VARUGHESE  600
265 IN30023914113783 ABDUL RAHIM PALOLI 600
266 1304140006719000 VIJAY NARAYAN NAIK 600
267 IN30021413679834 MANISHA AGRAWAL  600
268 IN30267936074512 MALLICKA HARIHARAN IYER 600
269 1202540000256151 KULWINDER SINGH  600
270 1201770100476101 DIN DAYAL . 600
271 IN30021417116788 LAKSHMAN KUMAR PAL 600
272 1204440000297551 NIMESHKUMAR BHUPENDRAKUMAR SONI 600
273 1204150000048754 PRAKASH NIRANJAN TANNA . 600
274 1203230000516998 ANURAG BOHRA  600
275 IN30311610492809 SUBHASH JOTIBA NIKAM 600
276 IN30311611219993 GOUTAM CHAND JAIN 600
277 IN30429516879300 RAJIV JAYSINH NEGANDHI 600
278 IN30267939515278 MANDAVIA RANJITABEN V 600
279 IN30311610915424 AJIT MOTIRAM THAKUR 600
280 IN30051311102764 S R SONAWANE 594
281 IN30051321306317 YATENDRA SINGH SIROHI 582
282 IN30226914467971 PARDEEP KUMAR  580
283 IN30051384954414 DINESH NAGAYYA GUJJETI 570
284 1306130000020010 VINEET KUMAR KAUSHIK 565
285 1204470006882386 KARNAIL SINGH  560
286 IN30021416938459 R PARAMASIVAM  550
287 IN30302850739216 VIPIN BHASKAR  550
288 IN30611490833314 R ETHIRAJULU  550
289 IN30290244898025 UPENDRA KUMAR PATEL 550
290 1204150001265530 SATISH KANTILAL PATEL 550
291 1201090008448941 BHARTI SINGH . 545
292 1208160019193089 RANVIJAY GIRI  542
293 1201640400044284 KUSUM LATA GARG 538
294 IN30051320124837 MAHESH S JADHAV 525
295 IN30281411728695 NAZMUL ISLAM  525
296 1205950000006525 BABU LAL RATHORE 522
297 1201580000621545 RAJBIR .  513
298 IN30429516413504 SANJAY KUMAR GOPAL SURAVASE 505
299 IN30302851922690 BHAGWAT SINGH RAWAT 500
300 IN30047642610153 GOVIND KISHANLAL JAJU 500
301 IN30051310886590 KAMALA KANT DWIVEDI 500
302 1201860000068474 RAKESH KUMAR . 500
303 IN30021416718607 KUMAR GAURAV BHALLA 500
304 1202060001184388 SULTAN SINGH DUDI 500
305 IN30302873342710 NAGARJUN SRINIVASAN  500
306 IN30302881755606 ASHISH MISHRA  500
307 1201090012715247 JOBY KURIAKOSE . 500
308 1201210100470704 VIJAY KUMAR  500
309 IN30154937749473 A NAGOOR MEERAN 500
310 1201090000810022 JAYANTA . BOTHRA 500
311 1201090002942641 DILIP KUMAR ASOPA . 500
312 1201090008128001 VASANTI J MARU . 500
313 1204720001885316 VINOD KUMAR VERMA 500



314 IN30184610271702 SHILPA JAIN  500
315 IN30226914326203 POOJA BHALLA  500
316 IN30267930721352 ANUJ KUMAR  500
317 IN30211310000141 SURINDER PAL MEHTA 500
318 1203000000674943 MADHUSUDAN K CHILAGANI 500
319 IN30302853733087 JASMINDER SINGH  500
320 IN30094010037393 SAHDEO PRASAD GUPTA 500
321 IN30133017285797 SHARAD DWIVEDI  500
322 IN30148510907553 SHYAMLAL MULCHAND SHAH 500
323 IN30154935306973 G SUGUNAKAR RAO 500
324 IN30154938174444 RAKESH KASERA  500
325 IN30023913437546 SRILATHA M V 500
326 IN30023912909779 LATA S ATADAKAR 500
327 IN30039416342642 VITTHAL GAJANAN NADAGOUDA 500
328 IN30051320257012 KAMAL PAT BHANSALI 500
329 IN30034310801854 PARMAR PRAVINABEN ISHWARBHAI 500
330 IN30036010543168 NAMRATA MITESH MEHTA 500
331 IN30112716327333 AMBARAM KARADA  500
332 IN30148510357200 PARMAR CHETANSINGH V 500
333 IN30154918607962 DEVI DAYAL  500
334 IN30282210283194 KIRAN SACHDEVA  500
335 IN30290243714535 AJIT KUMAR MISHRA 500
336 IN30021417072677 PUROHIT KIRTIKUMAR  500
337 IN30021411024283 R PADMASANI  500
338 IN30021421577223 GURURAJ YALGURDRAJ PUROHIT 500
339 IN30023911379007 SATYANARAYANA J  500
340 IN30034311325799 RAVI C VARDAY 500
341 1208160035611159 AMAR GOVINDA PAUL CHOUDHURY 500
342 1208160071778731 SURENDRA BHURMALJI JAIN 500
343 1208160079902671 SUNITA STHAPAK  500
344 IN30226913042505 RAMESH KOTHARI  500
345 IN30209210212568 KANCHAN DEVI CHORADIA 500
346 1206850000068511 BHAGIRATHI DEVI BHOOTRA 500
347 1207170000004845 VAISHALI JIGNESH MEHTA 500
348 IN30210510910156 RONAK MEHTA  500
349 IN30232411162136 M V LAKSHMI 500
350 1304140000205482 MANOJ KUMAR JAIN HUF 500
351 1204470002170832 FATIMUNNISA IBRAHIM  500
352 1204760000299531 PADMANABHAN K P 500
353 IN30177417597349 RAJENDER PRASAD SHARMA 500
354 IN30177411123612 MAHAVIR PARASMAL PARAKH 500
355 IN30097410354781 VIPUL CHANDRAKANT FICHADIA 500
356 IN30097412358425 BHOJANI KESHAVLAL VISANJI HUF 500
357 1204450000316270 CHANDRAKANT DHIRAJLAL PATEL 500
358 IN30133020928142 KUSUM BALA RASTOGI 500
359 IN30408810070717 AMIT KHANNA  500
360 1202700000176522 MANJU RUPCHAND OSWAL 500
361 1202770000335852 HITENDRA MADHUKAR JAWALE 500
362 1201060003669055 MUKESH KUMAR  500
363 IN30115122933228 VIPIN VENGAROTH  500
364 1203450000672901 AMAR PADIA  500
365 1201130000673970 IBRAHIM ISMAIL HASIMBHAI 500
366 1202870000113149 ANAND PRAKASH ARORA (HUF) 500
367 IN30154919462301 SOMANAGOUD S BIRADAR 500
368 IN30290249599392 RAJESH KUMAR SHARMA 500
369 1201090003252923 B S CHANDRASEKHARA . 500
370 1206160000013792 HULASH DEVI  500
371 1201070000378526 DIPTI DINESH TIDAKE 500
372 1201090004984271 VIJAY MAHASUKHLAL SANGHVI 500
373 1209170000002707 VED PARKASH GUPTA 500
374 IN30311611228255 KRISHNA PADA MONDAL 500
375 IN30021417022629 HARESH LAKSHMAN BHAGCHANDANI 500
376 IN30281411892721 AJITHKUMAR P KURUP 500
377 IN30176610112173 URMILA AGARWAL  500
378 1206140001143608 DHEERAJ AGRAWAL  500
379 1208160035288474 ABHISHEK PAUL CHOUDHURY 500
380 1206290000332117 PRAKASH MADHUKAR BADANAPURKAR 500
381 1201910101021166 PATEL RAMESHBHAI C. 500
382 IN30097411470813 SAVALIYA ANJUBEN R 500
383 1206850000025361 PIYUSH .  500
384 1206140000349380 MUZAMMIL IQBAL . 500
385 1206290000210820 KIRAN BADANAPURKAR  500
386 IN30154917872860 VIKAS BALDEV JHUNJHUNWALA 500
387 IN30051385348662 MISHAL UPENDRABHAI SHAH 500
388 0000250 SUSHIL KUMAR JAIN 500
389 IN30429517141027 MOHAMMED ISMAIL  500
390 0000247 ASHOK KUMAR DOGRA 500
391 0000512 AMEETA JENA  500
392 1205320000088220 SUSHIL KUMAR SADHU 500



393 1304140009339649 CHANDI SANTHOSHINI GOUD 500
394 1201070000064702 SAMMIT RAMESHCHANDRA CHOKHAWALA 500
395 IN30429512827638 HITESH S PATEL 500
396 IN30051321335590 ANNALDAS RAMU  500
397 IN30096610616551 AARTI SHANKERLAL KHEMANI 500
398 1202970000066425 MAYUR MAHENDRA GAJRA 500
399 IN30021413870834 ANKUR GOYAL  500
400 IN30105510839102 ANJU BANSAL  500
401 IN30154935338663 PREM KUMAR SINGH 500
402 1203690000159942 SRI SALEELA TUMMURI 500
403 1204150000167356 MANOJ RAMUBHAI PATEL . 500
404 IN30267938714242 SAJNI NAVIN SHARMA 500
405 IN30429517294625 SUSHIM SAINAJI KHILLARE 500
406 1202400000003387 VINESHBHAI CHIMANLAL SHAH 500
407 1201330001473118 DEV RAJ CHOUDHARI 500
408 1203500001532741 RAKHEE SHARMA  500
409 1201770100762499 DEEPA PAUL  500
410 IN30154962205586 NAVIN GUPTA  500
411 1201860000355679 JYOTI PRABHAKARRAO CHIMURKAR 500
412 1201860000432320 TARUN SAH  500
413 1201090012869617 NIRMAL KUMAR AGARWAL . 500
414 1201090030705309 RAJESH NANALAL SHAH 500
415 1201210100436918 POOJA BAHETI  500
416 IN30115127967950 PATEL FALGUNIBEN P 500
417 IN30154932706559 MUKESH KUMAR  500
418 1203410000402307 DAUDBHAI NOORMOHAMMED MODAN 500
419 IN30290247437296 ANJU N GUPTA 495
420 1201090005400894 CHALALIYA PARULBEN  491
421 IN30015911055525 VELLADURAI K  489
422 1203840001519549 MUKESH KUMAR  485
423 IN30051321456014 ANIL R VERMA 475
424 1208160007207483 PRAFULCHANDRA KANTILAL PANDYA 473
425 IN30167010368439 USHA YADAVA  471
426 IN30429515775816 KAMLESH BARA  470
427 IN30281412099155 KAMALKUMAR NARAYANDAS VANJANI 462
428 1204470006959995 KARIM BADRUDDIN SINDHWANI 460
429 1205290000008833 SONAM PATHAK  458
430 1201910100943501 PATEL PRAGNESH D. 455
431 IN30051321654756 SIDDHARTH AGRAWAL  450
432 IN30113526048274 G V VIJAYA KUMAR 450
433 IN30011811535463 JALAJA P  450
434 1201060500192421 VIPIN KUMAR KEDIA 450
435 IN30290249022195 RANJIT KUMAR JAISWAL 450
436 IN30311611279373 RAJ KUMAR SHARMA 450
437 1302340000451411 KARAN CHAUDHRY  450
438 IN30290243745144 MANDEEP SINGH  450
439 IN30429517856023 BHUPTANI CHANDRAKANT F 450
440 1203840000198614 ANILKUMAR PRABHAKAR PATIL 450
441 1204150000176939 HIRABHAI JERAMBHAI PATEL . 450
442 1201060100059117 SONALI SATISH CHIMURKAR 448
443 1207650000194944 K N PRAMEELA 445
444 IN30021416413658 PATEL PRITIBEN RAXESHBHAI 441
445 IN30154930682787 M K KUNHAMMED 440
446 IN30115121894708 VIRENDRA VISHWAKARMA  440
447 1201090012818745 AJITHKUMAR M N . 434
448 1202890000734646 TEJAS JEETENDRA KUBADIA 432
449 IN30051320479773 PRATHEEKSHA B  432
450 IN30045014391296 SANTU DAS  428
451 IN30302856915727 NIRAV GANESHBHAI PATEL 425
452 IN30281410289442 NISHA KAMLESHKUMAR SHAH 420
453 1201080000066616 JOGESH CHANDRA CHAUDHURY 417
454 IN30429514467615 VINAYA SHETTY  417
455 IN30021416100014 CHITTARANJAN KADAM  412
456 IN30015910999579 J SUGANATHAN  410
457 IN30154934935491 NEHA BHATIA  405
458 IN30267939609677 HEMANTA KUMAR BISHI 401
459 IN30267934310043 CHOUDHURY NAYANENDU PRASAD PADHI 400
460 1204880000167851 S NAINMAL  400
461 IN30160412738124 KAILASHPATI SARDA  400
462 IN30311612890431 SHRINIVAS SADANAND PRABHU 400
463 1201090003458946 A DEVASENA . 400
464 1203600001081561 ASHISH ASHOK PATIL 400
465 1201600000033988 ATANU ROYCHAUDHURY  400
466 1202000000028361 SUBHASH VASUDEO CHANDWANI 400
467 IN30021416888509 VINAY P KHANDELWAL 400
468 IN30039418232653 S JAHIDA  400
469 1201090014851752 GANGADEVI S  400
470 IN30011811286105 MINABEN PRAMODKUMAR PATEL 400
471 IN30021410306646 SUCHITRA RAJENDRA NIKAM 400



472 1301240000913072 SHAMJAD PANTHALARAMBATH  400
473 IN30154938014713 YOGESH KRISHNA MURTHY 400
474 1301240000680958 SPANDAN KUMAR NANDA 400
475 IN30290243068992 MADHUKAR  400
476 IN30177410635951 BHARATI HANAMANTARAO KULKARNI 400
477 IN30154930130910 SWAMINATHAN SANTHI  400
478 1208160030837923 DIPAKBHAI NANUBHAI SAVAJ 400
479 IN30429517107831 SANDHYA SINGH  400
480 IN30021417096049 SURYA THAPA  400
481 1201090001549631 S KALYANI . 400
482 1204150000458969 PRIYANKA VIRENDRA GANDHI 400
483 IN30061011126541 SAURAV JAIN  400
484 IN30302855714217 PATEL MANISHKUMAR  400
485 IN30298640004474 BIMLESH AGGARWAL  400
486 IN30023914211778 SURYABEN ATULSINH CHAVADA 400
487 1306130000018723 SHAKUNTALA DEVI  400
488 1301670000583535 SHITAL SADHU TIU 400
489 1202300001088566 MANGALMURTI ADVISORY SERVICES PRIVATE 400
490 IN30160410177116 PRITESH TARACHAND JAIN 400
491 IN30160411605902 SONIKA SARAOGI  400
492 1203600001889481 NARENDER SINGH RAWAT 400
493 1201090000561172 RAMASWAMY . VISALAKSHI 400
494 IN30198310040100 ADITYA DHABRIA  400
495 1204450000512721 RAMAKANT SHIVKUMAR JAISWAL 400
496 1204470000263107 VENKAT HANUMATHPRASAD ARAVAPALLI 400
497 1204470001288478 SUNDEEP KATHURIA  400
498 1202990006404704 RAMANATHAN GURUSWAMI  400
499 IN30115112376978 FREEDA SALDANHA  400
500 IN30115121939915 ANAND G PARPATTEDAR 400
501 IN30051321177331 GOLAVIYA BHADRESH HARI 400
502 IN30023915317038 SACHIN S DOMBAL 400
503 IN30154914076333 VIRENDRA P PATEL 400
504 1302340000059892 CHANDAN KUMAR SUREKA 400
505 IN30160411373126 RAKESH S GUPTA 398
506 IN30311611328295 ABHIJEET V SURYAWANSHI 390
507 IN30077310118987 NARENDRA KUMAR JAIN 390
508 1203320013437473 NELI MEHERONOSH NARIALWALA 390
509 1201060002395438 REKHA S KULKARNI 385
510 1204720002183016 AMIT S GAIKWAD 375
511 IN30051385668407 VISHALBHAI ASHOKBHAI MEHTA 375
512 IN30177411004067 KANTI SARUP GUPTA 375
513 1204630000155615 BMA WEALTH CREATORS LTD 374
514 IN30115122731534 G SAMBANDHAM  370
515 1203600001525667 PRAVEEN KUMAR RAY 365
516 IN30282210313548 GOURAV KUNDALIYA  365
517 1206220000011016 DANI SHARES & STOCKS 360
518 IN30115127294666 MANESHKUMAR PARSOTTAMBHAI PATEL 360
519 1203760000190321 POKURI CHANDRASEKHAR  350
520 IN30011811280132 PRAMODBHAI MOHANBHAI PATEL 350
521 IN30154937998641 RAHUL GUPTA  350
522 1203810000041841 L BHAGYA LAXMI 350
523 1203760000031528 THUKARAM K . 350
524 1204310000071626 VIJAY RAGHUNATH PATIL 350
525 IN30047642761843 SHEILA DHANRAJ NAIK 350
526 1207680000002514 JITESH RAJKOTIA  350
527 IN30302854249000 BALARAM LAXMAN JENA 350
528 IN30429513942989 PATEL BRIJESHKUMAR RASIKLAL 350
529 IN30307710760359 PRASAD VASSUDEV KENI 350
530 0000513 ANJANA PAL  350
531 IN30429517116350 NIRAJ KUMAR  350
532 IN30051388569583 LAXMINARAYANA MALLYA  350
533 IN30226910242509 SUMEET LAL CHANDANI 350
534 1206290000323940 MAHESH KUMAR GANDHI 350
535 IN30009511702324 ALOK KUMAR SOREN 350
536 IN30021415620376 GAURAVBHAI A MAKVANA 350
537 IN30115124816707 VINITA GARG  350
538 IN30302857826132 KANHAIYA LAL  350
539 IN30169612406567 HARISH S D 350
540 IN30012610859031 BIPIN J DEDHIA 340
541 1201060000433537 SHIVANAND KRISHNAPPA SHATTAR 340
542 IN30429513657002 R K MOHANTY 330
543 IN30177414618680 MEENASHISUNDARAM RM  330
544 IN30009511755673 ASHOK KUMAR MADDI 330
545 IN30302858392346 GANPAT VITHAL NAIK 327
546 IN30160410772739 SICILY JAMES THOMAS 325
547 1201090026194612 ADITYA PODDAR  325
548 IN30164510216008 BHATT YASHWANT PURSHOTAMLAL 325
549 1204470004771021 RAVICHANDRAN .  325
550 IN30429517598010 DURGESH RAI  325



551 1208160001570364 PIYUSH JAIN  321
552 IN30160410193479 PUSHPA TARACHAND JAIN 320
553 IN30169612416881 AMITAVA SAMAL  315
554 IN30429515553233 KAHNU CHARAN BARIK 309
555 0000514 ELLAPPAN  308
556 IN30051320235290 M RAJU  308
557 IN30305210254662 UGAMRAJ M MEHTA 307
558 IN30290242794828 JOGESH CHANDRA CHOUDHURY 305
559 IN30160410517616 JAMES PULITHITTA THOMAS 303
560 1203230004632299 POONAM JAIN  300
561 1206730000092907 VENKATA SIVA VARA PRASAD 300
562 1207040000016842 DHEERAJ KUMAR  300
563 1204520000030243 JYOTI KISHOR GORASIA 300
564 1208160065459833 PATEL JAGRUTIBEN MANISHKUMAR . 300
565 0000457 JAGDISH S MALANI (HUF) 300
566 0000456 SHASTIKANT S MALANI (HUF) 300
567 0000458 HASMUKH S MALANI (HUF) 300
568 IN30163741121737 BINDU JOY  300
569 IN30135640039344 HYMAVATHY KUNDETI  300
570 0000298 ARVIND PATEL  300
571 0000309 SITA RAM S GOPE 300
572 0000321 TAJAB SHAH  300
573 0000333 CHHABILDAS K MOKWANA 300
574 0000337 LALITBEN PATEL  300
575 0000346 BHAWNA CHIMALAL SHAH 300
576 0000271 MITA SHAH VIJAY 300
577 0000281 BHARAT M BHATT 300
578 0000290 MADHU KIRIT DALAL 300
579 IN30302850338236 ADITYA DALMIYA  300
580 0000363 URMILABEN V PAWAR 300
581 0000383 KAMLA VENAKATRAMAN  300
582 0000392 CHANDIWALA HINA H 300
583 0000402 JIGNESH DILIP GOSALIA 300
584 0000413 JAYA HARKISHANDAS SHAH 300
585 0000420 KOMAL S RASANIA 300
586 0000419 PRAGNA S ROSANIA 300
587 1201090000457264 KAMALESAN S . 300
588 0000326 RAJBHI V WAGHELA 300
589 0000273 MINA SANDIP PARIKH 300
590 0000368 MUKESH SOMAIYA  300
591 0000374 PRAFUL CHANDRA H JOSHI 300
592 0000382 JOHN D F HONDAS 300
593 0000388 B S SHREE KUMAR 300
594 0000393 VINABEN K CHANDIWALA 300
595 0000400 BHAGINI HARKISANDAS SHAH 300
596 0000406 MAHENDRA ASSAR  300
597 0000412 CHAWLA V JOSHI 300
598 0000417 KIRIT J YAGNIK 300
599 0000461 MINA P KAMANI 300
600 IN30021415812256 PARESH DAS  300
601 1201580000498765 TUSHAR ANANT DHAIGUDE 300
602 IN30267937105610 MAHESH E  300
603 IN30281411085119 SORABH SINGLA  300
604 1207650000007743 NAVEEN D . 300
605 1201910100550264 SUNIL DAHUJA  300
606 1205450000211800 SANTOSH RAO A 300
607 0000455 PRAVINCHANDRA S MALANI (HUF) 300
608 0000377 CHANDIWALA PUNIT S 300
609 0000423 SRI MANOHAR PANCHAL 300
610 0000315 CHANDRIKA DESAI  300
611 0000369 BHATT SHANSHEKH PAREKH 300
612 0000293 SONALI V DAVE 300
613 0000322 PRIYANKA P DESAI 300
614 0000340 VITHALBHAI PATEL  300
615 IN30023910644578 MANZOOR ALI KASIM ALI 300
616 0000358 PRAVIN AMRITLAL SHAH 300
617 0000372 KETAN R CHOKSI 300
618 0000306 NAYAN RAJENDRA  300
619 0000343 DIPIKA PATEL  300
620 IN30169612024394 BALAJI M  300
621 IN30133017011415 USHA SINGLA  300
622 1206690000738830 ANIL JAIN  300
623 0000348 HARSHA HEMANT KARARIA 300
624 IN30051320334956 ATCHA HAWABIBI HASIM 300
625 0000352 JAYSHREE DIPAK PAREKH 300
626 1203320011787533 SANTOSH SONAWANE  300
627 IN30297810009984 MAMTA KHANDELWAL  300
628 0000378 A S AJIT KUMAR 300
629 0000380 VIRENDRA SHAH  300



630 0000386 RAJESHWARI MURALI DHAVAN 300
631 0000389 SAMAR ANZAR  300
632 0000394 CHANDIWALA HARSAD K 300
633 0000397 HARIKISANDAS V SHAH 300
634 0000399 KALPAS HARKISANDAS SHAH 300
635 0000405 GEETA PRAVIN PAREKH 300
636 0000407 BHANUMATI B ASSAR 300
637 0000410 PRAVINA P SAMPAT 300
638 0000415 ABDUL GAFFAR  300
639 0000418 RANJAN K YAGNIK 300
640 0000424 SUDESH H MEHNANI 300
641 0000459 ANILA B KAMANI 300
642 0000460 SHOBHANA V KAMANI 300
643 1304140003871347 BALWANT PANDURANG GOGATE 300
644 IN30115124691093 PRAJAKTA MADHUKAR SHIRUDE 300
645 0000464 BHARAT KAMANI  300
646 0000466 BHARAT J KAMANI 300
647 0000467 BHARAT KAMANI  300
648 0000300 PAYAL M MALANI 300
649 0000425 NAROTAMDAS S MALANI 300
650 0000373 SURESH N DOSHI 300
651 0000387 MATHEW THOMAS  300
652 0000403 MAYUR MUGATLAL PAREKH 300
653 1206290000030609 BIKRAM CHATTERJEE  300
654 1206290000217543 OOMAIMA MOHIT GUNJA 300
655 0000336 PRAVIN KUMAR J GANDHI 300
656 0000356 MAGATLAL H PAREKH - 300
657 0000364 BHAGILAL K PAWAR 300
658 IN30088813292481 NEETA  300
659 0000341 CHANDRIKA PATEL  300
660 0000344 TUSHAR PATEL  300
661 0000349 PRITI B KATARIA 300
662 0000270 KAMLESH SEVANTILAL SHAH 300
663 0000274 SEVANTILAL CHANDULAL SHAH 300
664 0000277 SUBHODRA S SHAH 300
665 0000282 ROOPA B BHATT 300
666 0000285 LALIT B MEMANI 300
667 0000289 VANDITA PANDIT  300
668 0000354 DIPAK MAGATLAL PAREKH 300
669 1204720010885600 SARVESH KUMAR VERMA 300
670 0000469 VINOD J KAMANI 300
671 P000002 PAYAL M MALANI 300
672 0000272 HARESH WAMAN SALIAN 300
673 0000283 MALA YOGESH PANDIT 300
674 0000288 PANDIT CHANDRESH VINAYAK 300
675 0000355 PRAVIN CHETALAL PAREKH 300
676 0000359 CHANDRAKANT PANNACHAND SANGHVI 300
677 0000375 MATHURADAS K SAMPAT 300
678 IN30102221447213 BIKKINA NAGENDRA ANJANI KUMAR 300
679 0000297 PATEL SANJAY RAMANBHAI 300
680 0000303 GOPAL GANAPATI  300
681 0000314 SAYAD HUSSAIN  300
682 0000320 VIRENDRA SHAH  300
683 0000330 BHANUMATI J WAGHELA 300
684 0000338 VISHAKHA PATEL  300
685 0000345 JYOTI SHAH CHIMANLAL 300
686 0000351 BHIMJI LALJI KATARIA 300
687 IN30051388634171 KAMAL RASIKLAL PAREKH 300
688 0000294 NIMESH SHASHIKANT LOKHANDWALA 300
689 0000296 MINA KISHORE DESAI 300
690 0000302 DHIREN B SHAH 300
691 0000304 RAGHAV GANAPATI  300
692 0000305 PADMA RAO  300
693 0000313 DAKSA M PATEL 300
694 0000317 THOMAS SKARIA  300
695 0000324 JATIN PANDYA  300
696 0000325 KANTABEN R WAGHELA 300
697 0000328 PUSHPABEN B WAGHELA 300
698 1204310000276567 ANILKUMAR ISHWERLAL JARIWALA 300
699 1204150000496916 MITESHKUMAR B BHATT 300
700 IN30281412142518 VIKAS JAIN  300
701 1204150002216579 JAYANABEN YOMESHBHAI DALAL 300
702 1204310000245627 SUDHA RAJESH JAJU 300
703 1203500001116369 SANJEEV RAVINDRA KAMBLE 300
704 IN30311611866149 BRIJ BIHARI GUPTA 300
705 IN30371910456046 ANANDA SIDDAM REDDY 300
706 1202000000421452 SURAIYA ALI KHAN 300
707 1203600005270411 CHETNABEN D DALAL 300
708 1203320039740428 KASAB HETAL SHAH 300



709 IN30154930590160 MARE REDDY GOWD 300
710 1201210100509796 DIMPLE RAMPURIA  300
711 1201090002726201 SANJAY JAGDISHPRASAD GUPTA 300
712 IN30302854497983 VILAS PRABHAKARRAO GADE 300
713 1203300000099996 MANAN JITENDRA MEHTA 300
714 1201090007647828 ATUL CHAWLA . 300
715 1201090008789829 YOGESH WAGH . 300
716 1203320008616151 PRAMOD KUMAR KANAUJIA 300
717 IN30226914506369 NAFISA M LOKHANDWALA 300
718 IN30231610299035 PERWEZ ALAM  300
719 IN30262010139870 ARSHI SHAHEEN  300
720 IN30302853965539 PRASHANT R SARATALE 300
721 IN30154918029680 DIPAK RAMANBHAI PATEL 300
722 IN30023914099685 NISAR QAMRUDDIN CHOUHAN 300
723 IN30044110564090 DINESH PRABHU P 300
724 IN30051312547025 ATUL PRAKASHRAO VANERKAR 300
725 IN30034310012005 BAKUL KARSHANBHAI GAUDANI 300
726 IN30077310043807 SANTOSH KUMAR JAIN 300
727 IN30082910384816 PATEL BHASKARBHAI KISHORBHAI 300
728 IN30084510084463 VARSHA VINOD KAPADIA 300
729 1304140007364436 PATEL VAIBHAV R 300
730 IN30021417147702 ADITYA MODI  300
731 IN30018310727705 R VEDANTHAM  300
732 IN30021414848162 MONIKA UBEROI  300
733 IN30021416480338 RUPAL JAIN  300
734 IN30021416625324 NEHAL SACHDEVA  300
735 IN30051315521907 MAYUR K BHATT 300
736 IN30198310841031 RENU JAIN  300
737 1207420000007709 MADAN LAL MEHRA 300
738 1302340000141075 TAPASH ROY  300
739 IN30290246328782 MEHTA ASHOK KUMAR 300
740 1202390000138108 SUMA PRADEEP . 300
741 IN30246110180410 ARPIT NANALAL SHAH 300
742 IN30160410229910 SANDEEP TARACHAND JAIN 300
743 1204470001152131 RACHNA SURI  300
744 1204470003119994 VIJAYAKUMAR .  300
745 IN30163741215428 SUNDARAMAHALINGAM R  300
746 IN30167010251597 SUSHMA RANA  300
747 IN30214811082458 PUSHPA N R 300
748 IN30220111177612 SANDEEP KUMAR JAISHWAL 300
749 IN30267939279982 VINEET YADAV  300
750 IN30281411567959 V S S SARMA 300
751 1203350001030902 B P S BABU 300
752 IN30098210628718 MUKUNDBHAI SOMABHAI PATEL 300
753 IN30154935288562 KOUSHIK GORAI  300
754 IN30115129028271 URMILABA PRAVINSINH SOLANKI 300
755 IN30148510526647 KSHATRIYA DEEPAK RASIKLAL 300
756 1204150000167244 NIRMAL MANOHARLAL JAIN . 300
757 0000357 HANSABEN PRAVIN CHANDRA SHAH 300
758 0000360 SHANTARAMBABU GURAO  300
759 0000361 KALPANA S PATEL 300
760 0000366 ANITA MAHESH DESAI 300
761 0000353 JITENDRA VADILAL SHAH 300
762 0000276 SMITA VINOD SHAH 300
763 0000279 CHHAGAN N KESUR 300
764 0000280 JAYABEN V KESUR 300
765 0000284 MAYUR SUDHIR PANDIT 300
766 0000287 GOPAL V MEMANI 300
767 0000291 KIRIT JAYANTILAL DALAL 300
768 1201060002832941 VIMAL ARORA  300
769 IN30085310137228 JYOTI KUMAR BHATIA 300
770 1203320007201984 ABHINAV GOYAL  300
771 IN30302852532699 BHARATHIDEVI TIPIRNENI  300
772 1203200000023433 KIRAN VIJAYVARGIA  300
773 0000292 MOHANI N MERANI 300
774 0000295 HARSADA ARVIND PATEL 300
775 0000299 KISHORE DHIRABHAI DESAI 300
776 0000301 HAREN B SHAH 300
777 0000307 KIRTI RAO  300
778 0000310 VINOD S HEJMADI 300
779 0000312 MAHENDRA R PATEL 300
780 0000316 JYOTI DESAI  300
781 0000319 MAYAK KAPAIDA  300
782 0000323 PIYUSH DESAI  300
783 0000327 PRAVIN KUMAR L WAGHELA 300
784 0000331 JAGGIWAN B WAGHELA 300
785 0000334 INDUMATI C MOKWANA 300
786 0000335 GAJANAN D TULASKAR 300
787 0000339 CHARULALBHAI SHAH  300



788 0000342 JYOTIKA PATEL  300
789 0000347 HARSHAD B KARARIA 300
790 0000350 HEMANT V KATARIA 300
791 1201770000033042 PRASAN RAJBHUSHAN JAIN 300
792 IN30021415067150 VADIRAJA VAILAYA  300
793 0000308 K G M KURUP 300
794 0000311 PATEL NILESH KANTIBHAI 300
795 0000318 BIREN KAPADIA  300
796 0000329 CHAMPABEN V GOHIL 300
797 0000332 JASHWANT L PAWAR 300
798 1201090012835218 GAUTAMCHAND JAIN BOHARA . 300
799 0000275 DIPIKA SEVANTILAL SHAH 300
800 0000278 LATA SRIPAT VELEKAR 300
801 0000286 KAMLA MEMANI  300
802 0000362 ANIL RAOJI RAJPUT 300
803 0000365 CHETAS G DESAI 300
804 0000422 ASHWIN DHIRAJLAL SHAH 300
805 0000463 VINOD J KAMANI 300
806 0000367 PRITI MUKESH SOMAIYA 300
807 0000370 SADASHIV GURUNATH NERURKAR 300
808 0000371 SANJAY L KAPADIA 300
809 0000376 JAYANTILAL DHARMI SHAH 300
810 0000379 HETAL SHAH  300
811 0000381 INDUMATI SHAH  300
812 0000384 MIRZA SHABIR HASAN 300
813 0000385 RICHARD D MELLO 300
814 0000390 P V RATNAKARAN 300
815 0000391 CHANDIWALA H HARSAD 300
816 0000395 VASANTI H CHANDIWALA 300
817 0000396 KANTILAL M CHANDIWALA 300
818 0000398 JITESH HARIKISANDAS SHAH 300
819 0000401 RAMESH PANCHAND SHAH 300
820 0000404 DEVIYANT MUGATLAL PAREKH 300
821 0000408 ARUNA M ASSAR 300
822 0000409 MEENA M SAMPAT 300
823 0000411 SANGEETA V JOSHI 300
824 0000414 KANTA HARILAL SHAH 300
825 0000416 HAFIZA A GAFFAR 300
826 0000421 MANIKANT HAYANTILAL SHAH 300
827 0000437 ASHA J MALANI 300
828 0000453 NAROTAMDAS S MALANI (HUF) 300
829 0000454 CHANDRAKANT S MALANI (HUF) 300
830 0000462 SHANTABEN J KAMANI 300
831 0000465 BHARAT J KAMANI 300
832 0000468 VINOD J KAMANI 300
833 IN30018310823411 RAJIV JAYSINH NEGANDHI 300
834 IN30281411068870 TARUN BHOGAL  296
835 1204720002057179 LOVELEENA JAISWAL  290
836 1201330000316413 GAURANG NATVERLAL DESAI 287
837 1201330002071302 SUSHILA DEVI AGARWALA 285
838 IN30290241977190 RAJNISH KANWAL  285
839 IN30021417311792 ABDUL QAIYYUIM SIDDIQUI 284
840 IN30017510375276 MANICKKAM. M. V 280
841 IN30023910073228 HYMAVATHY P V 275
842 IN30236510741909 RAM BABU GUPTA 275
843 IN30021419013718 MAHESH BHALCHANDRA CHANDRATRE 275
844 IN30160412758141 SITA RAM AGARWAL 275
845 1204150000450444 PRAFULCHANDRA CHIMANLAL LAPSIWALA 275
846 1204150000451526 RITA PRAFULCHANDRA LAPSIWALA 275
847 IN30177410446198 HARINDER MOHAN SINGH 271
848 1203000000240969 VARSHABEN DIPENBHAI PATEL 270
849 1202890000020848 JAGDISH SARDA  265
850 IN30154932201309 NARESH KUMAR YADAGIRI 264
851 1204550000388524 BOSCO MATHEW  261
852 1304140003734544 CHANI PRASHANT SHAH 261
853 IN30037810221107 V DHARMENDAR  260
854 1204470006166061 ARVIND PRATAP BHANU 260
855 IN30177410665544 MEHULKUMAR GHANSHYAMBHAI PATEL 260
856 IN30163741974423 ARUN JOSEPH  260
857 IN30154938450430 KUDALE ATUL VITTHAL 260
858 1201210000047679 RISHABH OM PRAKASH GUNDECHA 258
859 IN30290249012794 SHOVAN PRAKASH SAHU 257
860 IN30177410780475 NAYAB RIZVI  256
861 1206380000100481 SHIV SHANKER DHARAMRAJ MISHRA 250
862 0000252 NANDLAL SOMANI  250
863 1201090007811024 KHALIL ULLAH KHAN . 250
864 IN30011811537544 NEELIMA GROVER  250
865 1201330000451238 VIJAY MURALIDHAR SOMANI 250
866 IN30018312156594 KUMAR S  250



867 IN30167010246646 SANDEEP SINGH PANWAR 250
868 IN30177410779882 BHANDARI NAYAN HUF 250
869 IN30115124147422 CHANDRAVEER L SINGH 250
870 IN30311611329533 KAMAL KISHORE VIJAY 250
871 1203320008453745 MANOJ RAO  250
872 IN30290249502900 SAURABH GUPTA  250
873 IN30302850107146 BABULAL M PATEL 250
874 IN30023914245296 ISHWAR . LAL 250
875 IN30311610775581 GURUBASAVARAJA S  250
876 IN30021412436266 SURENDRA KOOLWAL  250
877 IN30023914021659 SHIKHA KAUSHIK  250
878 IN30051318056532 MOHAN RAO  250
879 IN30160410155379 KAMLESHKUMAR BHAWARLAL DAGA 250
880 IN30177417824078 BAIJNATH YADAV  250
881 1204470005378747 RAJEEV KUMAR GUPTA 250
882 1203230000916501 SATISH JAICHAND SANCHETI 250
883 1203230000916856 SHILPA SATISH SANCHETI 250
884 1203320007781624 PRATHNA KAUSHIK VAGHANI 250
885 IN30267933338873 SUDIPTA SINHA  250
886 IN30214811055701 RAVINDRA B R 250
887 IN30220111649399 KARAN SINGH  250
888 IN30226913538760 NITIN PRAVINCHANDRA SHAH 250
889 1203000000134981 AJAY ARYA  250
890 IN30167010268046 AMIT PANWAR  250
891 IN30177416474839 PUNEET DEWAN  250
892 1201700000348913 AKHILESH JAIN JAIN 250
893 IN30165310117682 GOUTAM CHAKRABORTY  250
894 IN30318110007763 SAI LAXMI PATRA 250
895 IN30429512964425 PUSHPA ASHOK JOYSHER 250
896 1203320040148083 PIYUSHKUMAR R GAJJAR 250
897 1203330000612420 DHANRAJ NAIK  250
898 IN30311610574334 N DEBABRATA DAS 250
899 1201210100038210 SHVETA AGARWAL  250
900 1203350000380742 SATHISH KUMAR N . 250
901 IN30154914815290 N KARUNA SAGAR 250
902 IN30311610986964 SURENDRA KOOLWAL  250
903 IN30226912371915 K UDAYAKUMAR  250
904 1201090007810761 NAHEED KHALIL . 250
905 1205520000009189 USHA TOTLA  250
906 1205670000081389 MOHANDAS K M 250
907 1201090026195236 RAMA PODDAR  250
908 1206230000000271 VRITIKA MILAN WAST 250
909 0000248 ANUPAM KUMAR GOYAL 250
910 1204150001553650 SWETA SUKHENDU BHANDARI 250
911 1204720010456487 UMA SREE CHILUKURI 250
912 1204720019222771 SUBHANKAR BASU  250
913 IN30051318441106 VINAY SRIVASTAVA  250
914 IN30281411512385 VIJAY KUMAR GUPTA 250
915 IN30021417245163 PRASANNA KARIYAPLA  250
916 1204150000453576 PRAFULLBHAI CHIMANLAL LAPSIWALA (HUF) 250
917 1202920000096672 ROBIN SETHI  250
918 1304140007089756 PRABHAKAR CHITTIPROLU  250
919 IN30226914324092 MANAN U PATEL 250
920 1301990000383915 DHARIN HITESH PAREKH 250
921 IN30051321366889 ANKIT R SINGHAL 250
922 1207480000001851 CHANDRESHKUMAR RAMABHAI PATEL 250
923 1203600001915301 PRAVINKUMAR H DIVANI 250
924 1208160030411812 GURUSAMY VENKATARAMANAN  250
925 1206380000032844 SANGITA PRAKASH TAMBOLI 250
926 IN30021417299627 NALLABOTHULA NAGARAJU  245
927 IN30311610750986 ARCHANA LOWLEKAR  245
928 IN30246110303965 HIMANSHUBHAI NATHALAL RAVAL 245
929 IN30154938468796 KRISHAN KUMAR BHATIA 240
930 IN30226914058159 SRIBHARANI NADIMINTI  238
931 IN30131321422433 NIRANJAN A SHAH 238
932 IN30290241400426 VINOD SETHUMADHAVAN NAIR 235
933 IN30154962631374 SUDHIR BALAKRISHNA SHAH 235
934 1202770000384241 ARCHANA REDDY KUNTA 234
935 IN30226913908335 ANKITKUMAR VIJAYKUMAR SHAH 230
936 IN30429515340643 ABHIJIT PAL  230
937 1201090004662871 SUSHILA BAJAJ  230
938 IN30302850579496 NAVIN MOHANLAL SHARMA 225
939 IN30209210067155 RAJ KUMAR RUNGTA 225
940 IN30210510310044 KAILASH CHAND JAIN 220
941 IN30051319708020 PARTHA CHINTAMANI MATE 220
942 IN30302865137944 SHIVAJI CHINTU GHADAGE 220
943 1201770100796334 KRISHANA GUPTA  219
944 1203760000199493 GIRISHKUMAR LAHERCHAND SHAH 219
945 IN30133020793468 SUNIL SHARMA  217



946 1203500001237451 ASHOK KUMAR TALESARA 215
947 1207600000015362 RAMESH M . 215
948 1201090005207028 NEETAL K SHAH . 215
949 1207020000182123 DHARMESH NATAVARBHAI PATEL 214
950 IN30023912709279 V RADHAKRISHNAN  213
951 1203600000692461 GANESH PRASAD  213
952 IN30163740520583 LEKHA KAWAR  213
953 IN30302859336104 PATNURU KURESH PATRO 212
954 IN30051317664475 JAIMAL PRAVIN THAKORE 210
955 IN30021436374767 NITIN SHANTILAL SHAH 210
956 IN30021411316941 MANOJ KUMAR BHINDE 210
957 IN30021416368813 PRAWESH KUMAR SINGH 210
958 IN30075711421719 SAMPAT KUMAR BHARGAV 210
959 IN30290245385778 KASHIBABU NARAYANA RAO 210
960 1208160027481202 ARAVINDA PAI  210
961 IN30290241062703 M SUBRAMANIAM  210
962 1203600007037081 PANKAJ BHARAT GOHEL 205
963 IN30167010321271 RAJESH KUMAR OBEROI 205
964 IN30281411825735 HIRENKUMAR J BHADRESHWARA 204
965 1204720002297904 BHUSHAN PRAKASH PATIL 204
966 IN30311611098632 DIPAK RAY  203
967 IN30220111653977 KOPPULA SATISHKUMAR  203
968 1201060100070561 LAXMINARAYAN RATANSWAMY BATTU 201
969 1201330000784159 SURESH KUMAR PANDA 200
970 IN30021431900369 JAYABEN BHARATBHAI CHANGANI 200
971 1201770101309189 MOHAN LAL KUMAWAT 200
972 IN30021414539318 KISHOR MAHADEVRAO NIKAM 200
973 IN30021415189679 BHARAT PENTAYYA BIMAN 200
974 IN30021416336548 SOUMYA BANERJEE  200
975 IN30021416373807 ASHWINKUMAR KANTILAL PANCHAL 200
976 IN30021416968970 MANISH DALWANI  200
977 IN30302854370662 SUMIT KUMAR  200
978 IN30302857053375 ATUL KAPOOR  200
979 IN30302875023528 PANNA NRUPESH DESAI 200
980 1201090010114397 VITHIYA RAJAMANI . 200
981 IN30007910255785 KRISHNA KUMAR GAGGAR 200
982 IN30011810577023 MAMTA RUSTAGI  200
983 IN30011811608541 TUMULURU RAMA KRISHNA 200
984 1201130000524917 VISHWANATH Y. BAPAT 200
985 IN30163741150812 JISHA BOSE  200
986 IN30164510512139 MAULIK N AGRAWAL 200
987 1204470007225747 MAMTA GANGWAL  200
988 1204580000010449 JOSHI DHUDALAL NAGJIBHAI 200
989 1204720001734969 HARI NANDAN GUPTA 200
990 1204720002108535 PRINCE GARG  200
991 IN30177411510315 PADMANABAN SABARISH  200
992 IN30177412632752 ANSHU GOYAL  200
993 IN30220110199006 NIGAMBHAI G BHATT 200
994 IN30220110484265 KANUBHAI PARSHOTTAMDAS PATEL 200
995 IN30281410815835 SONIA BHALLA  200
996 IN30281411677136 SOMESHWARNATH L GUPTA 200
997 1203450000357882 DEEPA AGARWAL . 200
998 IN30103924301929 ARJAN GIGABHAI VISANA 200
999 IN30154932274412 HARDIK P NANAVATI 200

1000 IN30154937612549 TANVEER DAR  200
1001 IN30154938745603 PRATIK R DHANOKAR 200
1002 1203600001782390 VIMLESH KUMAR . 200
1003 1203660000121347 GIRDHAR SHARAN AGARWAL 200
1004 1203690000053648 KOTLA INDIRA DEVI 200
1005 IN30131321199184 SETHURAMAN P  200
1006 IN30136410157632 SRINIVASA SESHADRI  200
1007 IN30154914002938 PRABHA SINGH  200
1008 1201090002622491 K RAJESWARI . 200
1009 1201090004170052 HIMANKAR GUPTA  200
1010 1201090004363828 KULDEEP SINGH PADWAL 200
1011 1202890001196678 DHRUMAN JANI  200
1012 1202920000167502 POONAM SHARMA  200
1013 1203230000517311 RAMESH KISAN PATIL 200
1014 1203230000522275 NIRANJAN LAL SHARMA 200
1015 1203230004079701 PUTHENPARAMPIL JOSEPH ANTONY 200
1016 IN30051321864988 ASHOKKUMAR C PATEL 200
1017 0000251 GANESH KUMAR PAUL 200
1018 1201060002299830 PARIMALBHAI MAHENDRABHAI SHAH 200
1019 1201060500201952 VIRENDRA KUMAR  200
1020 1203320002761433 SANGITA AGARWAL  200
1021 IN30115121370155 SANJAY KUMAR AGARWAL 200
1022 IN30297810047154 JANAKRAJ AGARWAL  200
1023 1202990005584037 KAILASH CHANDRA AGARWAL 200
1024 1203000000231975 PRASHANT MANGALBHAI PATEL 200



1025 1203200000043665 SEWA AGRO TECH LIMITED 200
1026 IN30307710493492 AMANULLA  200
1027 IN30051312252524 AMRIT PAL SINGH 200
1028 IN30429514267790 GAURAV ARYA  200
1029 IN30311611222844 MANOJ KUMAR MANTRI 200
1030 IN30021410390527 PRANESH BHAT  200
1031 IN30133017554530 SURESH H MEHTA 200
1032 IN30154933821279 SACHIN ROUTHAN  200
1033 IN30154936293637 R DEIVAMANI  200
1034 IN30154936965423 JAYA PRAVEENLAL BHATIA 200
1035 IN30154938976527 SANGEETA SINGH  200
1036 IN30133019193085 PRASHANT KALE  200
1037 IN30177418044187 SUSHILA AMRUTLAL BHANDARI 200
1038 IN30021417317200 SATPAL  200
1039 IN30023913759069 ASHOK R VERNEKAR 200
1040 IN30034320013672 SHAH GHANSHYAM GIRDHARLAL 200
1041 IN30039411658088 V VENKATESHWARLU  200
1042 IN30051319564126 UNNIKKANNAN M  200
1043 IN30051321104596 MEKA SUDHAKAR  200
1044 IN30034310552463 PARSOTTAMBHAI DEVJIBHAI PATEL 200
1045 IN30063620045274 BADAL WILLIAMBHAI CHRISTIAN 200
1046 IN30097411690380 UMESH DHIRAJLAL VIRADIYA 200
1047 IN30105510653630 ANIL KUMAR JAIN 200
1048 IN30125028414802 MRS MANJU DEVI AGARWAL 200
1049 IN30154938713131 AMITAVA PATRA  200
1050 IN30021416365577 RANJU MITRA  200
1051 IN30021412240526 ANIL KUMAR KHAITAN 200
1052 IN30011810088843 AMAR NATH SINGH KUSHWAHA 200
1053 IN30018311189729 NAND LAL BEDIA 200
1054 IN30021432193799 ANKUR JAIN  200
1055 IN30051320939977 PADAM KUMAR SHARMA 200
1056 IN30023912106447 ANWARALI R KUNTOJI 200
1057 1206290000050942 SHASHIDHARAMURTHY N N 200
1058 IN30184610363065 GURPREET SINGH  200
1059 1206520000006945 PRAJNA PARMITA MISHRA . 200
1060 1206730000008649 PRAGYA COMMODITIES PRIVATE LIMITED 200
1061 IN30231610237242 NITA SHASTRI VIJAY KUMAR 200
1062 IN30232410834062 KEDARAPU SRINIVASA RAO 200
1063 1302310000091929 ANSARULLAH KHAN INAYATULLAH KHAN 200
1064 IN30290245038805 MADAN LAL  200
1065 1202300001134563 SUNIL KUMAR SINGAL 200
1066 IN30267933329815 SANJEET RAHUL MAHAJAN 200
1067 1204150000216531 HEMANGI ATULKUMAR MAVAPURI . 200
1068 1204150000349201 VINODKUMAR SANMUKHLAL CHEVLI 200
1069 1204150000441923 JATINKUMAR JAYANTILAL SANGHVI 200
1070 IN30155721388760 UMESH SINGH  200
1071 1204470004765421 KAPIL GUPTA  200
1072 1204720010840468 NIYAZ AHAMAD  200
1073 1204980000262751 PACE STOCK BROKING SERVICES 200
1074 IN30177416152366 LOKESWARA RAO NALLANA 200
1075 IN30177417483241 GEETA AMRISH RAMBHIA 200
1076 IN30160411312464 KISLAY KUMAR  200
1077 IN30311611172476 TARLOCHAN SINGH  200
1078 1201090000997141 S. PRABHAKAR . . 200
1079 1201090001145006 KAUSAR JAHAN . . 200
1080 1201090003652781 K P SIVASANKKAR . 200
1081 1201090004236364 SANJAY TARAPADA DUTTA 200
1082 1203320005496538 SHASHIPRAKASH DHAIRYADHAN CHAVAN 200
1083 1204470007208991 KANCHANA MALA  200
1084 IN30302858116459 POONAM CHOUDHARY  200
1085 IN30302858488248 GAUDI SHANKAR YADAV 200
1086 1201090011656771 AYUSH AGARWAL  200
1087 1203320007180566 SANJEEV CHAMANLAL BUDDH 200
1088 1203320007922350 DARJI RAJESHRI HARSHAD 200
1089 1203320010312742 RAMESH R JADHAV 200
1090 IN30305210848898 BHAVNA RAMESH WASKAR 200
1091 IN30232410592615 PARASA SRINIVASA RAO 200
1092 IN30236510057742 OM PARKASH BANSAL 200
1093 IN30236510788269 ANITA RANI  200
1094 IN30236510917024 NEELAM  200
1095 IN30267930032375 NARAYAN GYANRAO DHOTAY 200
1096 IN30267933438020 MUNNOO LAL  200
1097 IN30209210061488 MAHAVIR PRASAD  200
1098 IN30216410215922 SUJATHA S RAO 200
1099 IN30220111620206 VACHASPATI CHAUBEY  200
1100 IN30226910551780 SMITA GUPTA  200
1101 IN30226910640075 PRAVIN KUMAR DAGA 200
1102 IN30226911082371 ISHWARA P  200
1103 1204470000310355 UJWALA ASHOK KOTHAWADE 200



1104 1201060002449449 SAURABH BHURADIYA  200
1105 1201060002855631 GHANSHYAM DAS LAKHMANI 200
1106 1201060500216500 ARBIND KUMAR JHA 200
1107 1203000000252670 ANILA RAKESH SONI 200
1108 1204470002020490 JAYAPRAKASH A A 200
1109 IN30302853193195 MANAS KUMAR NANDI 200
1110 IN30051380570986 RISHIKESH RAVINDRA PANDE 200
1111 IN30082911160498 PUROHIT DHANLAXMI ABHAY 200
1112 IN30096610806165 BRAHMA NAND KEJRIWAL 200
1113 IN30097411561989 FIROZ AHMAD  200
1114 IN30060110185734 JASWANT K VAKHARIA 200
1115 IN30060110185742 BHADRA J VAKHARIA 200
1116 IN30167010242738 MADHU CHAMOLI  200
1117 IN30177413728747 AMRISH DAMJI RAMBHIA 200
1118 IN30177414804473 KETANKUMAR KANTILAL PATEL 200
1119 IN30177417645989 HUZEFA SHABBIR AMIN 200
1120 IN30120910038705 SANJAY GUPTA  200
1121 IN30125028237722 UMESH AGARWAL  200
1122 1304140001915389 ADITYA SONI  200
1123 IN30429515200771 SYED VEQAR AHMAD 200
1124 IN30429515491924 SACHIN KUMAR SONI 200
1125 1202060000821484 SHIV KUMAR VERMA 200
1126 1202290000270759 NEERU BALA  200
1127 1202390000398548 KALPANA T V . 200
1128 1202420001007672 JILAGAM RAVI PRASAD 200
1129 IN30286310190560 PILLARISETTY SRINIVAS  200
1130 1204150001588451 VASANTIBEN MAHESHCHANDRA DESAI 200
1131 1204200000119013 ANKIT K DELIVALA 200
1132 1204310000111841 AYAZAHMED ABDULSATTAR VALSADWALA 200
1133 IN30169612025764 MALTI VIJAY LUTHRA 200
1134 IN30177415812923 MAHESHKUMAR NATVARLAL PATEL 200
1135 1201700000144581 MAHENDRA AGRAWAL  200
1136 1201770100333723 SASHI DEVI BIYANI 200
1137 1203600000631505 VELUMULA KAVITHA  200
1138 1203600001651329 ARGHYA BANDYOPADHYAY  200
1139 IN30165310084462 VINAY KUMAR SONI 200
1140 IN30311613169149 SUSHMA RAJENDRAKUMAR KEDIA 200
1141 IN30371911027412 SURAJ AGARWAL  200
1142 IN30392110055298 DINESH JAIN  200
1143 IN30429510714686 UJJVAL MOHAN NAGRAJ 200
1144 1201910101355306 JYOTI AGARWAL  200
1145 1203320019656328 PRASAD ANANT DESHPANDE 200
1146 1204580000020172 JAVID HAJI IBRAHIM MEMAN 200
1147 IN30307710148390 JANARDHAN SHETTY JAYARAM 200
1148 IN30311610030254 NEETA AGARWAL  200
1149 1201130000526893 AMAR KRISHNA DATTA 200
1150 1203350001546632 MOHAN KAUSHIK  200
1151 1203350001957821 SUBHASH CHAND AGARWAL 200
1152 IN30154932207445 CHANDAN KUMAR  200
1153 IN30311610923998 R GANESAN  200
1154 1201210100485402 GIRISH KUMAR AGARWAL 200
1155 1201210100509572 RAJESH KUMAR CHAUDHARY 200
1156 1203450000014708 SUDIPTA PANDEY  200
1157 IN30154935474917 MANDEEP SINGH  200
1158 IN30154935512231 G RAMIREDDY  200
1159 IN30154937649315 SANJAY RAMESH MAHESHWARI 200
1160 IN30160410242665 NEEL CHIRAG SHAH 200
1161 1206850000073627 ATUL JAIN  200
1162 1201130000147371 MEHTA NEHA PARESH 200
1163 IN30177414872171 MANU SARAOGI  200
1164 IN30160411085838 D MOHANASUNDARAM  200
1165 1204150000072836 RUPESHKUMAR DHIRAJLAL SHAH . 200
1166 1301990000289502 HITESH PRAVINCHANDRA PAREKH 200
1167 1205910000334553 CHANDRAKANT MAGANLAL ANKLESHWARIA 200
1168 IN30021415641076 MUNNALAL SHAW  200
1169 IN30021411916273 HEMA RAJENDRAN  200
1170 IN30281411858253 ATIT PORWAL  200
1171 1206230000000267 KANAIYALAL L SHAH HUF 200
1172 1203760000167661 PRADIP THAKORLAL DESAI 200
1173 IN30318110025636 SITA DEBI JAIN 200
1174 1204470006574741 VIJAY BEHRA  200
1175 1201070000454324 NANDLAL MOHANLAL NARANG 200
1176 1204720009829195 D RADHA  200
1177 1207550000048000 SORABH BANSAL  200
1178 1204760000275041 PARAMESWARAN K S 200
1179 1205140000336101 VINIT KUMAR GUPTA 200
1180 IN30281411973697 MINAL PRIYADARSHINI  200
1181 IN30039416565932 SUDHEER VARMA CHEKURI 200
1182 IN30021426921913 LALCHAND .  200



1183 IN30154950423762 MUPPARAPU SATYANARAYANA  200
1184 IN30302851184394 MARGRET RITA B 200
1185 IN30051320548472 JITENDRA BACHUBHAI HANJADA 200
1186 1306130000023201 SURENDRA KUMAR GUPTA 200
1187 1601430100244330 KAILESH SURESH PADVEKAR 200
1188 1202700000214388 JIGNA NILESH PATEL 200
1189 1202890000992261 IRSHAD AHMED USMANI 200
1190 1202970000116275 PUSHPA DEVJI DEDHIA 200
1191 1204370000032481 HARGOVIND SINGH  200
1192 IN30290247691118 PRATHIPATI GUNARANJAN  200
1193 1301440001479474 SANDHYA KAMATH . 200
1194 1301520000037798 MANOJKUMAR MADANLAL RAMWANI 200
1195 IN30097411023764 JITENDRA J. DAVE 200
1196 IN30220110940387 CHALLA MUKESH PRAVINBHAI 200
1197 1201910102102897 AMIT AMRUTLAL PATEL 200
1198 IN30021427196744 ANJANEYULU KANKANAM  200
1199 1206970000010860 PIYUSH TOMAR  200
1200 IN30290246189922 VIKAS TYAGI  200
1201 1201060000119760 ANAND RATHI SHARE AND 200
1202 IN30231610000009 CONSORTIUM SECURITIES PRIVATE LIMITED 200
1203 1203450000696608 PARULBEN RUSHIKESH PATEL 200
1204 IN30160411277530 NOUSHAD THAKIDIEL KOCHUTHAMPI 200
1205 IN30177419743096 RAVI BANSAL  200
1206 IN30267932411106 KUSUM TOMAR  200
1207 1205320000102789 JUTHIKA CHANDA  200
1208 1204470000689051 DHRANA MOHANBHAI JIIVABHAI 200
1209 1201060004063199 NIRMALA SEN  200
1210 1201090004267038 PRADIPSINH G RANA 200
1211 IN30232411273528 CH DHANA LAKSHMI 200
1212 1202230000072078 KINTHADA RAMA DEVI 200
1213 IN30023913436703 VIJAY BATRA  200
1214 IN30311612956038 SHRADDHA SHARAD APANDKAR 200
1215 IN30021411677521 ARUN G SYAMAL 200
1216 1201910101408347 DHANESH KUMAR V. JAIN 200
1217 IN30429515594410 ALOK MOHAN TYAGI 200
1218 IN30267938715673 CHIRAG DAK  200
1219 IN30160410163909 KAUSHALYA DEVI MATOLIA 200
1220 IN30169610421167 KANNAN.S  200
1221 IN30169612049632 MAHESH SHANTARAM BHOGAL 200
1222 1207480000005404 HASMUKHRAY VASANTRAY JOSHI 200
1223 1207670000000478 PARESH RAMJIBHAI CHAUHAN 200
1224 1203600002232261 PESHIVADIA SAILESHKUMAR KARAMSHIBHAI . 200
1225 1204230000128631 MRIDULA SAHA  200
1226 1204890000147941 GURUNATH .  200
1227 IN30177411293299 AVINANDAN ROYCHOUDHURY  200
1228 IN30429511644169 RADHEYSHYAM SONI  200
1229 IN30223612346882 RAMBABU HANSA SETHI 200
1230 1208160021901345 RAKHI PRASAN JAIN 200
1231 1206380000058417 GHANSHYAM KUNJBEHARI TOSHNIWAL 200
1232 IN30210510523443 SOMNATH NANDI  200
1233 IN30232410092387 SYAM SUNDAR RAO KUNTHAY 200
1234 1208160075972955 SUDHANSHU SHEKHAR MISHRA 200
1235 1208180008581921 ADITI SHARMA  200
1236 IN30026310014206 SHYAMALI CHOUDHURY  200
1237 IN30302850469102 VENKATANAGAPRASADARAO GUNTURU  200
1238 IN30115112050909 RATAN LAL BENGANI 200
1239 IN30133021369308 SAKSHI SHARMA  200
1240 1206140000546571 KUNAL DEVENDRA SHAH 200
1241 IN30045010696064 JASOBANTA DAS  200
1242 1201910100331944 NARESH KUMAR AHUJA 199
1243 IN30290248492446 M KARTHIK  198
1244 IN30021412236902 K NEHRU THILAGAM 196
1245 1204200000119028 ANIL GORAKH JADHAV 195
1246 IN30286310326865 ARUNA CHINDAM  195
1247 1203320034911528 ANKIT ROHIT MEHTA 195
1248 1204470006403037 SUNDAR .  195
1249 IN30105510653605 PIYUSH JAIN  191
1250 IN30226914067160 DILEEP KUMAR BHARTI 190
1251 IN30133018193907 BANDANA GUPTA  190
1252 IN30023910546463 JOSEPH A A 190
1253 IN30311611310061 SUBIR HALDER  190
1254 1203600001777855 SHAKILA ABDUL SAMAD SHAIKH 190
1255 1208180039737822 AJAY BALASAHEB PANDE 190
1256 1201060000968670 AMOL VITHAL SAKHALKAR 190
1257 IN30051320639271 ASHA JHAMTANI  189
1258 1201910102133575 D SENTHIL KUMAR 185
1259 IN30311611350323 RAJESHWARI PRATIK SHARMA 185
1260 1207100000092403 NAGPAL K ZAVERI 185
1261 IN30311610554660 KISHOR ANANTRAO KANADE 185



1262 IN30177411945864 ANIL KUMAR CHORDIA 185
1263 1301440000887156 KARNAIL SINGH . 183
1264 IN30226914442969 ASHISH KUMAR  183
1265 IN30045014258977 SHAILESH KUMAR  182
1266 IN30051383660705 NIMESH MANSUKHLAL KATTA 181
1267 IN30290245360799 AVINASH H AKARE 180
1268 IN30023913434283 SUNDER DAS MIRCHANDANI 180
1269 IN30023914243217 NITIN BARETHA  180
1270 IN30051313554894 ARVIND C RANGARI 180
1271 IN30051321305371 RAGHUPATHI M N 180
1272 1202920000157363 MAHESH PRASAD GUPTA HUF 180
1273 IN30037810340531 NAGABHUSHANA GUPTHA V N 180
1274 IN30267937400593 DEEPAK KUMAR MORYA 180
1275 IN30311611306136 MEETU VERMA  180
1276 1201770100540044 AJAY SHARMA  180
1277 IN30290243094062 DHIRAJ SINGH  180
1278 IN30051321154954 ANKIT PATEL  175
1279 IN30169610519003 RAJESH DEVSHIBHAI PATEL 175
1280 IN30281411761480 SANDEEP SHARMA  175
1281 IN30311612296476 SUDHA ASHOK GANDHI 175
1282 1204720000862151 CHANDRA PRAKASH AGRAWAL 175
1283 IN30177412089765 SRINIVASA RAO KOTHA 175
1284 1203320016239671 MAHENDRA KUMAR SHAH 175
1285 1201060001265645 PURUSHOTTAM JHA  175
1286 1206790000000834 VINAYAK D GARGE 175
1287 1203320000012158 HITESHKUMAR NARANBHAI PATEL 175
1288 IN30311611050564 VIKRAMJIT GUPTA  174
1289 IN30051321153656 VIVEKANANDA S  172
1290 1203350002367350 NATHU SINGH BARETH 170
1291 IN30236510526599 GHANSHYAM DAS  170
1292 IN30290249758478 RAMANLAL DAHYABHAI PATEL 170
1293 1208160007125474 SHITAL SANJAY MENPARA 170
1294 1201910102060389 INDRA BAHADUR  170
1295 IN30429517537153 AMIT KUMAR SRIVASTAVA 170
1296 IN30169611932434 VENKATA SATYA RAMARAO B 170
1297 IN30311611290971 RIJO JACOB MATHEW 169
1298 1202680000027942 JAYESHKUMAR ANANTBHAI VYAS 167
1299 IN30267933494659 YOGESH BABURAO PAGDHARE 163
1300 1204470006788334 ABDUL NAZAR K 160
1301 1203390000141971 SANTOSH GANPAT TAWADE 160
1302 1204470006802966 SRINIVASAN MUTTUSWAMY  160
1303 IN30115127534239 M AMRUTHA SAGAR 160
1304 IN30429520294843 AKSHAY RAJNIKANT SHAH 160
1305 IN30611412331343 NATIONAL STOCK EXCHANGE OF 160
1306 1203000000962212 JIGNESH GIRISHKUMAR RANA 160
1307 1301240000729338 PAILLA UPENDRA  159
1308 IN30131321418801 SAURABH NIRANJAN SHAH 157
1309 IN30311610802475 PRADEEP K M 156
1310 IN30429516589670 NAKUL JAIN  156
1311 IN30045013688168 HEMLATA MANCHARKAR  156
1312 IN30311611210263 SATYAVEER SINGH  156
1313 IN30232411139320 CHODAVARAPU LOKANATHAM  152
1314 IN30051320461483 A YAMINI PRAVANYA 151
1315 IN30311611119147 BUTURU ARUN KUMAR 150
1316 IN30051317747968 PRAKASH KEZIL PULEERA 150
1317 IN30051320738261 BHALIYA A S 150
1318 1201800000127771 NILABEN DEEPAKKUMAR KAKKAD 150
1319 IN30021416784640 SRINIVAS DEV ROMPICHERLA 150
1320 1201910102044303 MEENAKSHI GOEL  150
1321 IN30302853430556 PRAVEEN KUMAR  150
1322 IN30051321225398 PRAMOD KUMAR PANDEY 150
1323 IN30021417035486 PRATAPSINH SARDARSINH CHAVDA 150
1324 IN30021411116834 K CHITRANANDA V PAI 150
1325 IN30015911058415 ANNU  150
1326 IN30021417323668 O A XAVIER SUNIL 150
1327 IN30192630277768 MRUTYUNJAYA B KOTUR 150
1328 IN30199110358260 GIDWANI RESHMABEN M. 150
1329 1202300000890431 SAVITA SATISH CHAVAN 150
1330 IN30236510843826 ROHIT KUMAR OBEROI 150
1331 IN30267930019303 N R MUKUNDAN 150
1332 1304140003789858 SHAILESH PRASAD  150
1333 IN30169611108183 VENKATA RAVANAIAH KONETI 150
1334 IN30115126978605 ARUN MEKA  150
1335 IN30115127535920 SUJIT SATISH DONGRE 150
1336 IN30114310839622 AKSHYA KUMAR  150
1337 IN30154934462689 RAJYASRI KUCHIBHOTLA  150
1338 IN30115128536464 MANOJ SUKHEJA  150
1339 IN30131321477430 SAROJA T  150
1340 IN30371910519094 MANISH BAUSKAR  150



1341 1201090003289373 BABUBHAI RAMBHAI PATEL 150
1342 1201090005015297 ANJALI SANJAY DUTTA 150
1343 1202680000128683 MITESHKUMAR SOMABHAI PATEL 150
1344 IN30429517819247 JITENDRA KIRAT RAI 150
1345 0000249 SANJAY KUMAR RAY 150
1346 0000253 RANJIT KUMAR DAS 150
1347 1201060001720093 RAMPAL TAPARIYA  150
1348 IN30063610108665 JAIMILKUMAR JAGDISHBHAI PATEL 150
1349 1202990005060239 DEEPAK KUMAR  150
1350 1203200000000671 DELSTOX STOCKS AND SHARES 150
1351 1203200000033488 ASHOK KUMAR TIWARI 150
1352 1203230000498678 KARTIKKUMAR HARISHBHAI KHADALIA 150
1353 1201090003452239 P SRINIVAS REDDY . 150
1354 1201090004075668 K KARUPPASAMY . 150
1355 1201090005145635 KAMAL RAJNIKANT GANDHI 150
1356 IN30302852269394 SHRADDHA JAIN  150
1357 IN30115126787045 TUMMA SRINIVAS RAJESHAM 150
1358 IN30177417831405 POTA HUSAIN ASGARALI 150
1359 IN30177417877928 SUDHIR MOKKAPATI  150
1360 IN30177419453964 KONDAPALLI SIVA NAGESWARA RAO 150
1361 IN30021417302511 VAIBHAV VIJAY DHURI 150
1362 IN30114311856532 SATINDER KUMAR  150
1363 IN30154936704310 TANZEEL HAIDER  150
1364 1304140006163036 SHRIRANG GAJANAN RAJHANS 150
1365 IN30023912787539 VIKAS MALWANKAR  150
1366 IN30023912859465 DANIEL MATHEW MULACKAL 150
1367 IN30051321183493 RONALD SUNIL CHRISTIAN 150
1368 1601430100284821 PRANJAL GOEL  150
1369 IN30290243495040 MADHU GOSWAMI  150
1370 1204370000228346 SANDEEP SINGH RATHORE 150
1371 1304140000871243 RAJENDRA GOVINDRAO GUJAR 150
1372 1203760000431384 SK ALI MOHAMMAD 150
1373 IN30226914023239 MAITHYL RAJESH GANDHI 150
1374 IN30429516873312 RAHUL MISHRA  150
1375 IN30311611293003 PRATIKKUMAR D PATEL 150
1376 1201640200084825 KULDEEP SINGH  150
1377 IN30318110042328 SOURAB SABHERWAL  150
1378 IN30169610261673 SIVAKALYANI  150
1379 1201910101798249 SUNITA GUPTA  150
1380 1204720001179272 DHIRAJ MEHROTRA  150
1381 IN30302852631614 CHENNICHETTY KAMALESAN  150
1382 IN30154914921567 VIJAI PRAKASH AGRAWAL 150
1383 IN30154939294081 SANDIPAN ROY  150
1384 1201090017781071 ABBAS .  150
1385 1205520000009062 PREMLATA TOTLA  150
1386 1204470004010791 A RADHAKRISHNAN  150
1387 IN30011810449043 SANJAY GUPTA  150
1388 IN30267930721223 R RAJEEVAN  150
1389 1301240003657671 NIPUN M PATHAK 150
1390 IN30023912009999 VISWANATHAN K  150
1391 1201910102185436 BALMIK PRASAD GUPTA 150
1392 1202700000704566 HEMKALA B CHANDRAPOTA 150
1393 1204310000028749 RAJENDRAKUMAR PURSOTTAMDAS PATEL 150
1394 1208160003894051 GOPINATH THOTAKURA  150
1395 1206290000215109 AMOL JAGANNATHRAO KALBANDE 150
1396 IN30281412170264 SHRIRAM YAMAJI BIDKAR 150
1397 1208860004163446 ATLURI JAGADESWARA RAO 150
1398 IN30290249926405 SANTOSH KUMAR  150
1399 IN30318110056590 SONALI DAS  150
1400 1206850000008111 NIRMLA KACHHWAH  150
1401 1204720000893674 SANDEEP KUMAR AGRAWAL 150
1402 1203450000712137 ARUN KANTI DINDA 150
1403 1203330000085598 PRAVIN H TALATI 150
1404 1203600000991021 SAGAR PRAKASH PUJARI 150
1405 IN30115127375868 SATYENDRA BYAMAL  150
1406 IN30023911763663 ANASUYA GARREPALLY  150
1407 1203350001681987 DINESH KUMAR GUPTA 150
1408 IN30097411746748 SURESHKUMAR SONI  150
1409 0000516 VIVEK KUMAR PATEL 150
1410 IN30051318044543 SUNIL KUMAR  147
1411 IN30290247546636 MANOJ KUMAR  147
1412 1207100000096032 JAYESH GANGARAM THAKKER 146
1413 IN30302857511731 RAJAT MADAAN  146
1414 1203330001469792 NAINESH HARESHKUMAR SANGHAVI 145
1415 IN30305210170183 ASUTOSH JAYENDRAKUMAR RAVAL 145
1416 IN30226913951088 NARAYANA SHESHAPPA RAI 143
1417 IN30160411046710 SUNITA KABRA  140
1418 IN30302867336716 SHREYA ABHISHEK INDANI 140
1419 IN30089610501622 SIVANARAYANA B  140



1420 1208160001308958 SAJITH OK  140
1421 IN30429517413232 DEEPAK VERMA  140
1422 IN30021420832338 ANANT PRAVINBHAI CHANGANI HUF 140
1423 1206380000049731 MANOJ KUMAR SINGH 140
1424 1601430101022654 SAIKRISHNA MALLADI  140
1425 IN30114311158695 SUMAN BALA  139
1426 1202230000063785 ANIL KUMAR THOMMUNDRU 138
1427 1601430100377908 SANDIP SAMBHAJI KADAM 137
1428 IN30302856552734 SHARAD ADHIKRAO SHEDAGE 135
1429 IN30429517796554 NIKHIL RAMESH SABLE 135
1430 IN30023913752911 SHIVARUDRAPPA HUNASHIKATTI  135
1431 1301240001122961 VASAMSHETTI RAJA  134
1432 IN30232410240003 KARRI SIMHACHALAM  132
1433 1208250000058502 AMIT KAUSHIK  132
1434 IN30302858394225 RUPAL ARUN DESAI 131
1435 IN30177417852934 PANKAJ YADAV  130
1436 1204720001539528 BIMLESH KUMAR CHAUDHARY 130
1437 IN30223611873160 HARDEEP KAUR  130
1438 IN30096610621121 FAISAL TABREZ  130
1439 IN30154938732553 RATIKANTA JENA  130
1440 IN30154932648064 SUMIT SANDUJA  130
1441 IN30051321060651 MUKESH KUMAR RATHI 130
1442 IN30148510803530 PRITESHKUMAR RAVJIBHAI RAVAL 130
1443 1304140003236570 BIPIN KUMAR  130
1444 IN30429515881725 VINAY KUMAR AGARWAL 130
1445 1601430105945984 NIMISH NARESH DANANI 130
1446 1601430100361811 MANSOOR ALI P 130
1447 IN30154938623233 SAMADHAN MARUTI MULE 129
1448 1204470000026890 RAJEEV JAIN  129
1449 IN30023913840260 VIJAY KUMAR SHARMA 127
1450 IN30023911550860 MAHENDRAN P H 125
1451 1301190300053637 RAJENDRA BHIKURAM JADHAV 125
1452 IN30051321346594 ELIZABETH R REDDY 125
1453 IN30160411318540 BHUPESH AJMERA  125
1454 1202990004347432 MAHABIR PRASAD TAMBI 125
1455 1203350001221000 BALKRISHNA RAMCHANDRA MEHENDALE 125
1456 1204470006292568 POKURI CHANDRA SEKHAR 125
1457 IN30302856383069 SHIVA JAIN  125
1458 IN30051383328907 SHEELA ANAND JADHAV 125
1459 IN30177418198978 GOVINDA SADASHIO MANWATKAR 125
1460 IN30154918412600 CHHAYA VILAS BHOLE 125
1461 IN30021416719933 SURVA RAMESH  125
1462 1204370000257692 SHRAWAN CHANDRABHAN PANDE 125
1463 1302340000261825 INDRA BENGANI  125
1464 1304140000523481 KIRAN RAMESHBHAI MANKAD 125
1465 IN30429514761148 AASHISH KUMAR JAIN 125
1466 1203600000837361 MAYA VIRAJ BHOSALE 125
1467 1201910100970086 PARKASH CHAND AGGARWAL 125
1468 1204720001536434 HIMABINDU TADIKONDA  125
1469 IN30021415513053 PRASHANT BHIKAJI INGLE 125
1470 1204720011153311 DASARI BALAKRISHNA  124
1471 IN30021410455885 NADIM AFTAB  123
1472 1201330000870227 NITA BHARATKUMAR NAIK 122
1473 IN30021417039065 C VANISREE  120
1474 1203600001716787 AMITKUMAR ASHOK SATIJA 120
1475 IN30023914098161 TEJASWINI S DOMBE 120
1476 IN30290249405982 DEEPAK MANI  120
1477 IN30177417767908 NEERAJ  120
1478 IN30023914162159 GOPISETTY SIVA PRASAD 120
1479 IN30051318612819 SANDEEP V BANKAR 120
1480 1203840001515238 AMARJEET KUMAR  120
1481 IN30163740205128 KRISHNAN K  120
1482 1601430100163363 SIRAM NAGA VENKATA SAINADH 119
1483 IN30051320983359 SANTOSH KUMAR K 119
1484 IN30302856684865 MAYUR A PANDYA 118
1485 IN30311610957005 AKSHAY DILIP UTTARWAR 116
1486 IN30302858147866 WASIMA MOHSIN PATHAN 115
1487 IN30051321362988 MALHAR PATEL  115
1488 IN30021449463137 SRINIVASAREDDY KOMMASANI  115
1489 1203000000653319 MAHESH NATHURAM TANPURE 115
1490 IN30051319454039 RUCHI JAIN  111
1491 IN30021412280768 JAYANTHI MURALI  111
1492 1204720000832914 PRADEEP DEOMANI PANDEY 111
1493 IN30021412282757 HEMMAN ROY KASHIRAM THAKER 110
1494 1203840000792846 GALLA VIJAYA SEKHAR 110
1495 IN30198310712133 GAMBHIR RAJARAM CHAUDHARI 110
1496 IN30114310332027 GIAN CHAND  110
1497 IN30302851101989 JITENDRA KIRAT RAI 110
1498 IN30154932011927 DEEPAK N  110



1499 1204470006758514 MUKESH KUMAR KASHYAP 110
1500 IN30051321222113 RAJESH C  110
1501 IN30163741008376 NAVEEN A S 110
1502 IN30133017063346 BINA ROY  110
1503 IN30154938833335 SONIYA BRIJKISHORE RAI 110
1504 IN30051321210049 VIKAS NAUTIYAL  110
1505 IN30429514844314 DEEPAK DESHWAL  110
1506 IN30267939957628 SHRIKANT VASANTRAO BHOYAR 110
1507 1301240001149601 ARUN KHOPADE  110
1508 IN30311611328414 CASULA AMARENDER ADITYA 110
1509 IN30021417097812 ASHU VERMA  110
1510 IN30023913970914 SIRAJ AHMED CHOUHAN 109
1511 IN30226913971458 AYODHYA NATH  107
1512 IN30220111174452 R SYAM SUNDAR 107
1513 IN30021417083279 MD IMTIAZ KHAN 105
1514 1203230000512328 RAJESH KUMAR S 105
1515 1204470001059037 FREEDA SALDANHA  105
1516 IN30226910498381 MEERA B KHEDKAR 105
1517 1203000000204343 BANGARU ANANDRAO  105
1518 1201060001653352 GOBIND HARI  105
1519 IN30177412474577 LAXMI PANDYA  105
1520 1201330000710886 RAJENDRA KAYAL  101
1521 IN30281412119850 RAJESHKUMAR C  101
1522 1203230000527961 SATWANT KUMAR DOGRA 101
1523 1203350001837865 DHANESH SHRICHAND GUPTA 101
1524 0000195 RAICHAND BAID  100
1525 0000204 SUNIL PATNI  100
1526 0000244 NARAYANMAL KOTHARI  100
1527 1201090005596971 SANAT CHAMPAKLAL PATEL . 100
1528 1201100000017141 SANTOSH VASUDEO RANE 100
1529 0000021 JAI SINGH DUGAR 100
1530 0000035 SAMPAT MAL CHORASIA 100
1531 0000046 VIJAY SINGH RAJPUT 100
1532 0000049 BASANT KUMAR GANDHI 100
1533 0000084 NIRAJ KUMAR DUGARI 100
1534 0000094 SITARAM ROONGTA  100
1535 0000101 ANJU GOEL  100
1536 0000115 NARENDRA KOTHARI  100
1537 0000122 NIRANJAN AGARWAL  100
1538 0000126 V RUNNA RAO 100
1539 0000083 KANCHANDEVI JAIN  100
1540 0000131 VIJAY LAXMI JALAN 100
1541 IN30009511640551 SANTOSH BHIKU SONDE 100
1542 IN30009511672420 G AJAY  100
1543 1201130000340456 SANTOSH VISHNU PURADKAR 100
1544 1201210100240502 SURESH KUMAR MITHALAL BALAR 100
1545 1201210100274443 PAWAN JAIN  100
1546 1201320001117654 RANCHODBHAI CHOTABHAI PARMAR 100
1547 0000188 RAJAN DATA  100
1548 IN30021413247708 VIRENDRA KUMAR VERMA 100
1549 IN30021413706863 KALYAN KUMAR MANNA 100
1550 1201330001052501 SHARDA MODI  100
1551 1201700000233821 KULDEEP UPADHYAY  100
1552 IN30021426677555 RAJESH KUMAR DALIYA 100
1553 IN30023910596820 VIJAYA KUMAR N 100
1554 1201860000423035 K HUNNOOR . 100
1555 IN30021413964785 ATUL KUMAR DUBEY 100
1556 IN30021414459320 KAILASH KUMAR KHARBANDA 100
1557 IN30021414906294 R K JAIN 100
1558 IN30021416505799 OMVEERSINGH TOMAR  100
1559 IN30021416574519 ANJANA SAHA  100
1560 1201910101342696 SHARVAN SAWHNEY  100
1561 1201910104232632 RAIS FATMA  100
1562 IN30021416931461 BRIJ BALA MALHOTRA 100
1563 IN30021416954057 DINESH KUMAR SACHDEVA 100
1564 IN30021417234373 MAHESH CHAND PRAJAPAT 100
1565 IN30302857562663 AMOL PANDURANG DEOKATE 100
1566 IN30302857856554 ABHIJIT PANDIT PATIL 100
1567 IN30028010762091 URMILA VASUDEO PATHAK 100
1568 IN30034310891060 PANSURIYA JAYESHKUMAR HARIBHAI 100
1569 IN30037810339104 C M SHETKAR 100
1570 IN30044110774079 PARTHASARATHY R  100
1571 IN30051321182433 IMRAN KHAN  100
1572 IN30290249006767 HARISH IYER  100
1573 IN30290249709339 GUNJAN KATARUKA  100
1574 IN30297810366412 MUNNA LAL SHAW 100
1575 1203230000484574 KANISHKA SINGHAL  100
1576 IN30023913170225 SARAVANAN S  100
1577 IN30023913825623 BENCY P K 100



1578 IN30311610726403 ARUN PANCHAL  100
1579 IN30045014085500 RAKESH KUMAR  100
1580 IN30051312262655 PRAKASH TAWRI  100
1581 IN30051313457375 SUKHADIYA BHAVINBHAI H 100
1582 0000159 HANUMAN MAL BAGARIA 100
1583 0000168 MANGIAL CHORASIA  100
1584 0000171 KAMAL SINGH JAIN 100
1585 0000172 MONIKA KAR  100
1586 0000176 ARUN KUMAR KHEMKA 100
1587 0000178 SUNITA BOTHRA  100
1588 0000181 MANOJ KUMAR GOENKA 100
1589 0000184 BABULAL KHATER  100
1590 0000186 POKARMAL BANSALI  100
1591 0000191 VIKASH NAHTA  100
1592 0000193 KULDEEP KUMAR BANSALI 100
1593 0000197 PREM DAGA  100
1594 IN30429516505799 POOJA JAIN  100
1595 IN30429516729266 ARVIND KUMAR  100
1596 IN30311611165604 LAKSHMIPATHY P  100
1597 IN30311611278612 NIDHI KAUSHIK  100
1598 IN30051316588353 SUKHENDU BHOWMIK  100
1599 IN30051317185232 NAVEEN MADAAN  100
1600 IN30051317954432 SANTOSH SINGH  100
1601 IN30051318088483 VENUGOPAL MANDAPALLI  100
1602 0000133 PANNALAL PANDEY  100
1603 0000136 PRADEEP KUMAR AGARWAL 100
1604 0000137 SUNITA AGARWA  100
1605 0000139 PRAKASH KUMAR KHETAN 100
1606 IN30311611437468 BHARATBHAI JETHALAL KUKADIYA 100
1607 IN30311613404554 BASHIRABEGUM ITAGI  100
1608 IN30357510052248 PRAFULKUMAR BABUBHAI DHADUK 100
1609 0000143 SUBH KARAN PANSARI 100
1610 0000144 VIJAY SINGH SETHIA 100
1611 0000147 KIRAN DEVI SETHIA 100
1612 0000150 NAVRATAN SONI  100
1613 0000152 DEEP MALA BAGRI 100
1614 0000155 KANCHANDEVI JAIN  100
1615 0000157 ARAVIND KUMAR MANOT 100
1616 0000129 RAMESH KUMAR MODI 100
1617 1201070000249255 PRAVINCHANDRA PRABHUDAS KANABAR 100
1618 1201090005046296 KETANKUMAR N SHAH 100
1619 1201090005150282 SHANKER LAL GUPTA HUF 100
1620 0000208 SURESH BAID  100
1621 0000209 MUKESH KHANNA  100
1622 0000212 KISANLAL SHARMA  100
1623 0000216 SHYAM RATHI  100
1624 0000218 ASHOK AGARWAL  100
1625 0000222 HARI PRASAD MONDRA 100
1626 0000224 MAHAVIR PRASAD BAGECHA 100
1627 0000227 KAMLA DHARIWAL  100
1628 0000229 USHA JAIN  100
1629 0000232 SAMDEEP KUMAR BANSALI 100
1630 0000235 LALIT DHARIANL  100
1631 0000237 VIJAY PANDE  100
1632 0000243 DEEPAK KUMAR BERMECH 100
1633 0000245 AMAR SINGH DUGAR 100
1634 0000016 HEMANT RAJPUT  100
1635 0000019 HEMANT KUMAR GANDHI 100
1636 0000023 BHARAT KUMAR DAMANI 100
1637 0000026 VIKASH ROONGTU  100
1638 0000033 NATHMAL JAT  100
1639 0000034 THANMAL LUNIA  100
1640 0000037 BALCHAND SOMANI  100
1641 0000041 GOPIRAM JAJU  100
1642 0000044 NARAYAN KHEMKA  100
1643 0000051 CHUNILAL AGARWAL  100
1644 0000052 VINIT KUMAR CHORASIA 100
1645 1201060002061775 GANDHI ALKESH JAYENDRA HUF 100
1646 0000055 PAWAN KUMAR MANOTH 100
1647 0000056 TILOK CHAND BOKADIA 100
1648 0000058 BRIJESH KUMAR GOEL 100
1649 0000062 SHREECHAND DUGARI  100
1650 0000063 KAPUR CHAND KOTHARI 100
1651 0000064 VIJAY SINGH DESARI 100
1652 0000066 HARI SHANKAR JAJODIA 100
1653 0000067 MOHANLAL CHORASIA  100
1654 0000500 TARLA R SHAH 100
1655 0000507 USHA GUPTA  100
1656 0000071 CHHATAR SINGH DUGAR 100



1657 0000074 PHOOLCHAND SURANA  100
1658 0000076 ARAVIND KUMAR MODI 100
1659 0000080 SANJAY KARNANI  100
1660 0000082 KAILASH CHAND SOMANI 100
1661 0000085 SAROHAR HARBANS SINGH 100
1662 0000090 MEENA JAIN  100
1663 0000092 MUNNILAL DUGAR  100
1664 0000096 JAIKISAN TIWARI  100
1665 0000102 SOBHALAL SAJEL  100
1666 0000103 RAJHANS DAMANI  100
1667 0000107 PREM PATNI  100
1668 0000110 BABI RAY  100
1669 0000114 VINOD KUMNAR JALAN 100
1670 0000117 AMARNATH CHATERJEE  100
1671 0000123 NATHMAL MODI  100
1672 0000127 VIMAL KUMAR MALOO 100
1673 IN30061011077306 SAMPAT DEVI SURANA 100
1674 IN30061020025883 AJITSINGH MAROO  100
1675 IN30082911324400 MEGHA CHIRAG LAKDAWALA 100
1676 IN30082911634658 SMITA GANDHI  100
1677 IN30084510581582 DILIPBHAI BACHUBHAI MODI 100
1678 IN30096610497222 SUMAN DHAKA  100
1679 1203320015506286 MANIKANDAN E  100
1680 1203320044481115 RAJENDRABHAI RATILAL SHETH . 100
1681 1203460000433962 AMIT KUMAR BANSAL 100
1682 1203490000062501 CH NARESH . 100
1683 IN30115121937760 ANURAG JAIN  100
1684 IN30115122356064 CHITTA RANJAN TRIPATHY 100
1685 IN30115124769835 WAGGHRAJE RAVIIKKIRAN  100
1686 IN30115127729059 SUJEET KUMAR KHARCHE 100
1687 IN30267938172717 TARUN SHRIVASTAVA  100
1688 IN30278310003907 NITESH AGARWAL  100
1689 IN30281411567758 VINEET CHAUHAN  100
1690 1203330001226619 HEMANT BHULABHAI PATEL 100
1691 1203350001885907 UTPAL DUTTA CHOWDHURY 100
1692 1203350002584015 MANOJ KUMAR RAM 100
1693 1203390000228811 RAJASEKARAN .  100
1694 1203410000359353 JINALI SAUMIL PATEL 100
1695 1203450000024241 URMILA JOSHI  100
1696 IN30097410854653 VADODARIYA SUDHABEN SAHILESHBHAI 100
1697 IN30097412707929 AMIT CHANDRAKANT CHHIPANI 100
1698 1203450000715518 AMPLEE RAVI KUMAR 100
1699 IN30154930945395 PRITHWIJIT DINDA  100
1700 IN30154933783542 GOPALBHAI D SOLANKI 100
1701 1204370000231061 RPM STEELS PRIVATE LIMITED 100
1702 1204370000249795 MUKTI GOYAL  100
1703 1204370000299114 SHRADHA LOHIA  100
1704 1204470000170943 HIREN C TRIVEDI 100
1705 1204470000492311 KARIPPARA SUGATHAN KRISHNAKUMAR 100
1706 IN30154938162529 PANDIT HARI PATIL 100
1707 IN30154938276788 MONOTOSH ROY  100
1708 1203600007053682 VARSHABEN JAYANTILAL TOPIWALA 100
1709 IN30148510690005 JASHODABEN RAMESHBHAI VADADIA 100
1710 IN30148520006947 VISHNU K. MUNDRA 100
1711 IN30154918211449 SHASHANK PRABHAKAR DESHPANDE 100
1712 1204150000073616 RAJESH MAGANBHAI BHAJIWALA . 100
1713 1204150000233279 YAGNESH CHANDRAKANT BHATT . 100
1714 1204150000505805 PRAMODKUMAR CHANDRAKANT JARIWALA 100
1715 1204780000109040 DIPTI BHAVESH PATEL 100
1716 1205140000019727 SUBASH CHANDRA JAWAHARLAL JASTHI 100
1717 1205140000132880 ADEPU RAJESH  100
1718 IN30164510499753 PINESH VITHALDAS HIRAWALA 100
1719 IN30165310129580 ANIL SHARMA  100
1720 IN30167010015078 DEEPIKA VERMA  100
1721 1204470007359431 BHARAT H GADHIYA 100
1722 1204540000008631 ALKA HITESH THAKKAR 100
1723 1204720000129128 ANIL KUMAR AWASTHI 100
1724 1204720000967919 MOHAMMED SHUEYBANIUM  100
1725 IN30169611656613 RENU SINGH  100
1726 IN30177410987054 SANJEEV KUMAR BANSAL 100
1727 IN30177412682420 PRAKASH  100
1728 IN30177413850057 RAGHUNATH SARAOGI  100
1729 1204720002370490 GUDIMELLA SRIDHAR  100
1730 1208160015582256 DONTU SATYANARAYANA  100
1731 1208390000000163 BINA SACHIN THAKKAR 100
1732 IN30226913805414 K PALANISWAMY  100
1733 1205300000032519 ADARSH MOHAN  100
1734 1205450000123374 PAKALA HEMALATHA . 100
1735 1205520000009096 KISHANCHAND JETHANAND MEHTA 100



1736 1206120000308022 SMITA SINGH  100
1737 1206270000122841 INDUBEN HARESHKUMAR RAMI 100
1738 IN30177418177658 LEKHIKA SHRIVASTAVA  100
1739 IN30198310702912 PRABHA SATISH WANI 100
1740 IN30198310795624 MEETA JAIN  100
1741 1206720000017730 PARESH D MAHIDA 100
1742 IN30231620012462 GAUTAM GOYAL  100
1743 1301670000713173 JAGDISH KESHAVLAL MISTRY 100
1744 IN30232411164280 K ANANYASREE  100
1745 IN30051321421678 BHAVNABEN V PATEL 100
1746 IN30051321454153 ANADI KUMAR  100
1747 1202420100118724 SHER JASJEET SINGH 100
1748 IN30009510641614 SANGEETA SHAILESH SHAH 100
1749 IN30236510893634 SUSHMA GUPTA  100
1750 IN30236510919565 SAT PAL SINGH AGGARWAL 100
1751 IN30267934791277 SANTOSH AGARWAL  100
1752 1304140003261485 SURESHBHAI RAMJIBHAI PATEL 100
1753 1304140006470861 VENU KOLLA  100
1754 1304140007230395 R K BRAHMA 100
1755 IN30267936343229 AYESHA NAZNEEN  100
1756 IN30290241541248 RAMSANEHI SINGH TOMAR 100
1757 1601430101056348 MAHESH GOVIND JAJU 100
1758 IN30021416939087 AMIT MISHRA  100
1759 IN30021416962274 KIRAN SACHDEVA  100
1760 IN30021417083300 KUSUM SHARMA  100
1761 IN30021417148797 CHENCHAIAH K  100
1762 IN30021417256491 SUBRATA BHARATI  100
1763 IN30021415939151 NIRMALA DEVI  100
1764 IN30021416072797 ROOPA S  100
1765 IN30021416403592 HIRARAM DEMURAM MISTRI 100
1766 IN30021416622660 SURESH KUMAR TOSHNIWAL 100
1767 IN30021416717593 ANOOP KUMAR SHUKLA 100
1768 IN30021416831746 K SURESHKUMAR  100
1769 IN30021417075124 BALASUBRAMANYA  100
1770 IN30021412559336 SOMA BHATTACHARYA  100
1771 IN30011811549299 CHAKRESH JAIN  100
1772 IN30018312302520 KRISHAN KUMAR  100
1773 IN30011830316719 ABHISHEK MAHESHWARI  100
1774 IN30015910454968 VIMLA MUTTA  100
1775 IN30020610710356 GIRISH BANSAL  100
1776 IN30020610909831 KAVITA AGGARWAL  100
1777 IN30021410871719 SHAFEEK V P 100
1778 IN30021412954879 AVIK KR DEB 100
1779 IN30021414641117 PRATAP KUMAR BHATTACHARYA 100
1780 IN30021416157922 ANAND CHOUBEY  100
1781 IN30021416332122 VINAY B S 100
1782 IN30023912782743 SAHANA REDDY SIDDAREDDY 100
1783 IN30023913425825 RAJ KUMAR  100
1784 IN30051317766745 ANKIT DEVENBHAI SOLANI 100
1785 IN30023911374597 FRANCIS SEQUIRA  100
1786 IN30023914279391 INTI V VENKATA SURESH 100
1787 IN30040910137555 GUNVANT BRAHMANIA  100
1788 IN30047610050576 DHANANJAY BALKRISHNA VARTAK 100
1789 IN30051313422767 VENKATA PADMAVATHI PANIDAPU 100
1790 IN30023914111433 ANURADHA NIRULA  100
1791 IN30021426672279 A PRAMEELA  100
1792 IN30023913886688 LATA MIRCHANDANI  100
1793 IN30023914121217 BIPIN CHANDRA PANDA 100
1794 IN30021426551147 RAJENDRA DAHYABHAI PAREKH 100
1795 IN30021427264364 JAYAPRABHA LANKADASU  100
1796 IN30023913102216 SUBHADRABEN SHROOF  100
1797 IN30023914168815 NAJMATH ABDUSSALAM  100
1798 IN30026310198617 MUNMUN DAS  100
1799 IN30051312840364 SUVRA BANERJEE  100
1800 IN30051313444844 BHUVA VIJAYBHAI D 100
1801 IN30051313680108 SUNIL HASMUKHBHAI SONI 100
1802 IN30051321082158 MANISH CHANDRAKANT DOLIA 100
1803 IN30051321242018 RAVAL VISHNUBHAI V 100
1804 IN30051318267698 CHAUHAN BHAVNABEN D 100
1805 IN30051319338003 NIHAR RANJAN SAMAL 100
1806 IN30051321004837 A PRASHANTH  100
1807 IN30051314220812 SHASHIKALA K JAIN 100
1808 IN30051316281480 SARABJEET SINGH  100
1809 IN30051317248356 AMIT JAYBHAGWAN GUPTA 100
1810 IN30051320775561 SURENDRA SINGH  100
1811 IN30051321157362 DARSHAN BABU  100
1812 IN30051380681344 VENKATRAJ BHAT UJREBAIL 100
1813 IN30113526219759 VENKATA RAJU  100
1814 IN30115125348191 DEVENDRA SARAF  100



1815 IN30131322363601 LAKSHMI SANKARAN  100
1816 IN30133020285948 MANJUDEVI BACHHARAJ KUCHERIA 100
1817 IN30148510355401 PAREKH GAUTAM JAYANTVADAN 100
1818 IN30148510802153 KRUTEN KIRAN PATEL 100
1819 IN30154933904040 SHRAVANKUMAR NAYAK  100
1820 IN30075711809576 SUNIL RAMANLAL SHAH 100
1821 IN30082911169551 SAVLA RATANBEN GOVINDJI 100
1822 IN30097411454638 SAROJBEN BORIYA  100
1823 IN30115123359171 USHA CHANDRASEKHARAN  100
1824 IN30115123364156 FLORINE HILARY DSOUZA 100
1825 IN30051321274736 PRADEEP KUMAR  100
1826 IN30051321378698 ARVIND NAMDEO PATIL 100
1827 IN30051321828966 PRAMOD BALVANT GHATE 100
1828 IN30063620081258 BHAVSAR JAYABEN MAHESHKUMAR 100
1829 IN30082911994915 SMITA GANDHI  100
1830 IN30105510627524 SHYAM AGARWAL  100
1831 IN30109810312515 KHANDEKAR ASHISH VIJAY 100
1832 IN30115120867091 HILARY DSOUZA  100
1833 IN30075710492475 SAVITA PRABHAKAR MENGALE 100
1834 IN30084510334205 CHANDRAKANT NATHUBHAI DALIA 100
1835 IN30160410577299 SMITA RANJAN PARAB 100
1836 IN30164510504987 GEETA RAMESH KUKREJA 100
1837 IN30167010285975 MAHIPAL  100
1838 IN30177412520247 ASHIT GIRISHBHAI CHOKSHI 100
1839 IN30177416578006 ISHWAR CHAND  100
1840 IN30177416824554 BILASH BIHARI JHA 100
1841 IN30177417340793 PRASHANT V PADIA 100
1842 IN30115122442831 SEEMA MAHESHWARI  100
1843 IN30115124418776 PRIYANKA AGARWAL  100
1844 IN30115127050963 DILIP SHENDRE  100
1845 IN30154931404283 MONABEN SATYENDRAKUMAR SOGANI 100
1846 IN30115127391538 SHASHIKANT B KEDARE 100
1847 IN30127630630484 GEETABEN PRAVINBHAI NARIYA 100
1848 IN30127630704399 RAJENDRAKUMAR LABHSHANKER JANI 100
1849 IN30148510860257 SUNILBHAI ARVINDBHAI PATEL 100
1850 IN30154931239886 VIDYADHAR JIVAN KORE 100
1851 IN30154935572669 ANIL KUMAR AGARWAL 100
1852 IN30154937549944 SHASHIKANT SHRIKANT DAHIWALKAR 100
1853 IN30181110224784 RAJESH A.  100
1854 IN30232411205981 BHUPINDER KAUR  100
1855 IN30243720144066 MODHA NEETA KAMLESH 100
1856 IN30246110029768 CHANDRESH G PATEL 100
1857 IN30264610090041 RAJ KUMAR JAIN 100
1858 IN30267933232178 SASEENDRANATHAN PUTHANVEEDU  100
1859 IN30189510266356 SUSAN BABY  100
1860 IN30198310741900 HEMANG UMAKANT BHAVSAR 100
1861 IN30198310811263 RICHA KIRITBHAI PATEL 100
1862 IN30198310837442 BHIKHABHAI SOMDAS PATEL 100
1863 IN30199110202527 ANITA SATISHKUMAR MANGLANI 100
1864 IN30199110445030 JIVANI DHANSUKHBHAI VITHALBHAI 100
1865 IN30210510781161 MONIKA JAKHOTIA  100
1866 IN30214810756658 LADU LAL JAIN J 100
1867 IN30214811083678 CHIRAG BHANSALI  100
1868 IN30214811140814 GOBIND JANJIMAL MAKHIJA 100
1869 IN30226912691535 RANDHIR SINGH  100
1870 1204440000196688 VARSHABEN VINODCHANDRA KAPADIA 100
1871 IN30290249810015 SHUBANGI UDAY DONGARE 100
1872 IN30292710323523 PUSHPA KANTILAL SHAH 100
1873 IN30297810287296 GITA DEVI JHUNJHUNWALA 100
1874 IN30300110014964 NIRMAL CHANDRA RAY 100
1875 IN30302850156530 PRABODH PRADEEP KARNIK 100
1876 1201060002729072 YOGESHKUMAR RAMANBHAI PATEL 100
1877 1201060004664341 ASHOK CHAMPALALJI MOHATA 100
1878 1201070000455366 SHAILESH SHAM MHANKALE 100
1879 1202990003994162 PURAN KUMAR  100
1880 1202990005932906 DEEPAK THAKUR  100
1881 1204470001716434 V LAKSHMI  100
1882 IN30302851184930 ATUL P TAYADE 100
1883 IN30302851285230 ABHISHEK BHATNAGAR  100
1884 IN30302852081626 ANITA RAMAKANT DURBHATKAR 100
1885 IN30302852669174 VIKUL AGGARWAL  100
1886 IN30302853248882 MADHURI VIRENDRA CHITRE 100
1887 IN30302853675056 P NAGABHUSHANAMU  100
1888 1201090000806970 K.YADAGIRI .  100
1889 1201090002531387 BHARTI KISHOR WANI 100
1890 1201090003344005 RAMJI RANCHHOD RAITHATHA 100
1891 1203040000092653 NISHANT NIVASRAO JADHAV 100
1892 1203210000070538 BAKUL LAXMIDAS KOTAK 100
1893 1204470005658385 VIREN KARIA  100



1894 1204470005913739 PIYUSHBHAI KANTIBHAI PATEL 100
1895 IN30302855278311 DHAVAL PHILIP MATHEW 100
1896 IN30302855822692 HEMA ASHOK RATHI 100
1897 IN30302856980496 R JEEVANAND  100
1898 1201090004614903 RACHNA BAJAJ  100
1899 1203320000956732 MALTIBEN YOGESHKUMAR TALATI 100
1900 1204470013374841 RAJESH KUMAR GUPTA 100
1901 1201090006315641 SANGEETA SIROHI . 100
1902 1201090008942184 VIMAL KUMAR BENGANI . 100
1903 1201090009596496 RUCHA SUBHASH VAIDYA . 100
1904 1203320008440586 ANNAPURNA .  100
1905 1203320008506729 A MALLIKARJUN RAO 100
1906 1203320014107316 HARSHADKUMAR SHANTILAL DARJI 100
1907 1204720002317706 GAVISIDDAPPA S SHETRA 100
1908 IN30302883209551 AMIT JYOTIRAM NIKAM 100
1909 IN30305210366606 AMIT JANAK PATEL 100
1910 1201090012669425 BINDHU L . 100
1911 1201090017193305 HARISH DHANSUKHLAL PADH 100
1912 1201090017246916 NAVIN GAMBHIRDAS MEHTA 100
1913 1201090029973448 MEGHA JAIN  100
1914 1201090034906684 ABU RUST MOHAMMAD PARVEZ 100
1915 1203330000245005 G MANIKANDAN  100
1916 1203330000596526 SHAH CHETAN NARENDRABHAI 100
1917 1203330001348152 SHIVAPURA VISHWANATH NAGARAJ 100
1918 1204720000116032 P VIJAYA LAXMI 100
1919 1204720001578477 RAMASAMY SARJAN  100
1920 IN30307710590214 KAUSHIK S R 100
1921 IN30311610070190 ALOK MAHESHWARI  100
1922 IN30311610517608 REKHA AGRAWAL  100
1923 1201120100029713 NITIN SHANTARAM DESAI 100
1924 1201210100236751 CHAMPA SHARMA  100
1925 1201210100414351 MANOJ .  100
1926 1201210100436766 MANISH BAHETI HUF 100
1927 1203350001049337 HONNAIAH MUDDAIAH PRABHAKARA . 100
1928 1203350001280882 SHUBHAM CHHARIA  100
1929 1203350001629299 RAKESH KUMAR  100
1930 IN30133021075099 ANGAD SINGH SWANNI 100
1931 IN30133022243862 CASIKAR RAGHUNATHA RAO 100
1932 IN30154930355862 NAMISH KUMAR  100
1933 IN30154932167153 SHAKUNTLA DEVI  100
1934 IN30311610974856 M GANGA REDDY 100
1935 IN30311611022658 DATTATRAY RAMCHANDRA JOSHI 100
1936 IN30311611083813 NAGINBHAI KUBERBHAI KHANDEKAR 100
1937 1201210700041916 KIRAN MANTRI  100
1938 1201330000353671 SONELAL SINGH  100
1939 1201330000410125 RAKESH RAJENDRA SHAH 100
1940 1203390000033655 ANIL PANDHARINATH RAKVI 100
1941 1203450000133728 SHREYANS JAIN  100
1942 1203450000599192 APARNA VASANTRAO PAWAR 100
1943 IN30154938247935 YOGENDER SONI  100
1944 IN30177417774358 DEEPTI SHARMA  100
1945 IN30154938495378 RAJESH KUMAR  100
1946 IN30311611113492 NINAD MOHAN CHAVAN 100
1947 IN30311611218618 NARAYANA PILLAI K R 100
1948 IN30311611231785 SIRAJ AHMED CHOUHAN 100
1949 1201330000646177 KARIPPARA SUGATHAN KRISHNAKUMAR 100
1950 1203460000387338 MUKESH DEVI  100
1951 1203600000340475 VISHAKHA V GADGOLI 100
1952 1203600000377666 SATHEESHA MANJA POOJARI 100
1953 IN30169610667415 JAGADEESWARA RAO.T  100
1954 IN30177416618623 CHANCHLA SONI  100
1955 1201770100020139 SUNIL KUMAR  100
1956 1203600001712307 PATEL NIMESHBHAI R . 100
1957 IN30154955189078 ARCHANA TOSHNIWAL  100
1958 IN30163740628009 I LEELAVATHI  100
1959 IN30163741433978 MUGUNDHAN R  100
1960 IN30163741468172 MADHAVAN P  100
1961 IN30163741485833 AMANULLAH N  100
1962 IN30165310290352 TARACHAND SARDA  100
1963 IN30311611517935 VIKAS THAKUR  100
1964 IN30357510330011 CHETAN JAYANTIBHAI KOTADIYA 100
1965 1201770100777334 SANJAY KUMAR ARORA 100
1966 1201800000062600 KUNDANBEN VANECHAND ADESARA 100
1967 1201860000492851 SHASHI KANT BHALLA 100
1968 1201860000710624 PREMLATA BOTHRA  100
1969 IN30177410544729 G S BASKARAN 100
1970 IN30429512127108 PATEL NAYNABEN ARVINDBHAI 100
1971 1201910101547512 DHARAM PAL SOMANI 100
1972 1201910103315139 NARENDRA VIKRAM SINGH 100



1973 1203690000020179 T.V. SAMBA SIVA RAO 100
1974 1203690000141825 SWARNA PADMINIDEVI KONAKALLA 100
1975 1203760000110044 PR KANTHARAJU  100
1976 1203760000918800 VINAYAK GANGAPPA ATHADAKAR 100
1977 IN30223612141684 RAJNI ANAND  100
1978 IN30226913915161 S N RAVIKUMAR 100
1979 IN30226914122662 MADHURI TARANIKANTI  100
1980 IN30267936770376 JAYDIP VINAYAK DHAMAL 100
1981 IN30429514452063 DEVENDRA KUMAR GUPTA 100
1982 IN30429515421298 SANTOSH KUMAR SHUKLA 100
1983 IN30429516085362 SATYAJIT THAKUR  100
1984 IN30429516316042 NIRAJ KUMAR  100
1985 1202060000750276 AJAY KUMAR DHINGRA 100
1986 1202150000002138 PRASHANT SHANTARAM KHANDEKAR 100
1987 1202200000026929 SHREYAS RAJESH SHAH 100
1988 1202300000131461 ABAKASH CHAKRABORTY  100
1989 1203840000268375 KANCHAN GUPTA  100
1990 1203840001258691 N GOVINDASAMY . 100
1991 1203840001754077 PANKAJ GOEL  100
1992 1204150000105343 PRAFULBHAI BATUKBHAI PANSERIYA . 100
1993 IN30281411455783 SHARMA AMITKUMAR A 100
1994 IN30429517836410 NIKHIL MAHESHWARI  100
1995 1202420000290889 DILSHAD AHMAD  100
1996 1202420000695044 NITESH MITTAL  100
1997 1204150000508430 ASHWINBHAI M VAGHANI 100
1998 IN30281411922568 KUNJAL SHAILESHBHAI PATEL 100
1999 IN30290240172734 HERMAN CARNEIRO  100
2000 IN30160411995276 SANGEETA ANTHONY RODRIGUES 100
2001 1202870000253930 SUSHILA HARESH SONI 100
2002 1204150001640129 AMISHA BHAVIN GANDHI 100
2003 IN30290242217305 ASHOK TRIMBAK PARULEKAR 100
2004 IN30290242802542 VENKATESH A T 100
2005 IN30290242850858 ANITA SINHA  100
2006 1202890001175140 PRAMOD PANDURANG THASAL 100
2007 1204370000230182 SANJAY HALDAR  100
2008 1204370001989148 PRAKASH CHANDRA CHHAJED 100
2009 IN30290248113789 GAURAV SAHAI  100
2010 1201060000239594 BHARAT VASUDEV SHUKLA 100
2011 1201060001020443 SHRIYA DEVI LUNAWAT 100
2012 1201060001879140 JYOTIBEN JAYVANTBHAI SHAH 100
2013 1201060001904837 V VASANTHA  100
2014 IN30018311768922 RAJAN JASHBHAI PATEL 100
2015 1301670000179434 RUPA MAHESH PAREKH 100
2016 1301670000304849 SUCHI ASHISH CHOKSHI 100
2017 1301670000755427 RAJENDRA BHALCHANDRA BARVE 100
2018 1302310000088031 PRASHANT RAMESH DANDALE 100
2019 1302340000053472 LALITA DEVI GANGWAL 100
2020 1201770100774557 KUSUM GUPTA  100
2021 IN30021417130973 RAMESH PURANAM  100
2022 IN30023911725529 MAYUR GADEKAR  100
2023 IN30023914166498 MANJULA S  100
2024 IN30023914318885 ANITA CHOUHAN  100
2025 IN30051315764835 VIKAS VAIDYA  100
2026 IN30023914152968 CHIDA NANDA SAHOO 100
2027 IN30290245182572 SIMI JOE  100
2028 IN30021417351941 SAKILAM SANDEEP  100
2029 IN30023914254154 BINDHU L  100
2030 IN30023916664587 MEBELA ANBU MALAR A 100
2031 IN30305210168660 PRAGNA SHOUMILBHAI SHAH 100
2032 IN30023911276369 ABHAYKUMAR RAMKRISHNA PRABHU 100
2033 IN30051317438973 ANKUR D CHAHWALA 100
2034 1304140006837046 ADITYA VIKRAM GUPTA 100
2035 1304140007229056 GAURI PRAVIR PARKAR 100
2036 IN30290244662010 SATISH BABU KONDALA 100
2037 1201090011658118 RAJESH KUMAR JAIN 100
2038 IN30292710089443 POOJA BAID  100
2039 IN30302852624143 SHAMBHU KUMAR SRIWASTAW 100
2040 IN30051321266463 SUNITA RAJPUROHIT  100
2041 IN30051319989947 MAHENDER VEMULA  100
2042 IN30023915690732 JAYDEEP BALAKRISHNAN  100
2043 1601430101060031 YOGITA SWAPNIL DESHMUKH 100
2044 1601480000415889 KARJAGI SANGEETA RAMESH 100
2045 1201910100289071 MAHESH CHAND KHANDELWAL 100
2046 1203230002663394 JANRAO SUPADA PANDE 100
2047 IN30051313051870 VAIBHAV P POONEKAR 100
2048 0000158 HANSRAJ SETHIA  100
2049 0000170 KANTA KANTURIA  100
2050 0000175 DILIP KUMAR BANKA 100
2051 0000182 ANJU BANTHIA  100



2052 0000189 JAI PRAKASH SONI 100
2053 0000201 PARUL MEHTA  100
2054 IN30114311116487 URMILA GOYAL  100
2055 IN30082911414776 PRACHI TUSHAR GALA 100
2056 0000135 RAJKUMAR KHEMKA  100
2057 0000138 DEBENDRA NATH GHOSAL 100
2058 0000141 SARADEVI SHARMA  100
2059 0000148 NIARAJA RAI  100
2060 0000151 MALTI BISWAS  100
2061 0000156 AMLOK CHAND SINGHI 100
2062 0000173 MUNSIKHAN CHOPDAR  100
2063 0000177 SANDEEP KUMAR MANTRI 100
2064 0000183 SAROJ ANCHALIA  100
2065 0000187 PRAVEEN KUMAR AGARWAL 100
2066 0000194 NIRMAL DUGAR  100
2067 0000199 NETAL CHAND SEAL 100
2068 0000200 ASHA PANDE  100
2069 1203350001243907 AYODHYA DEVI MUTHA . 100
2070 1203450000153550 P. S. KOTHARI [HUF] 100
2071 1204300000009091 VIJAY KUMAR AGRAWAL 100
2072 1204370000272704 CHANDRA PRAKASH ARORA 100
2073 1204470000764557 HIRA DIPAKKUMAR HANATH 100
2074 1203660000168257 SHAHIN KHANAM  100
2075 IN30051319859202 SUVAGIYA DIVYESH BABUBHAI 100
2076 0000134 ARUN MISHRA  100
2077 0000140 SEEMA KUMARI SHARMA 100
2078 0000142 GORDHAN SHARMA  100
2079 0000145 RAJKUMARI DAGA  100
2080 0000153 ASHA KEDIA  100
2081 IN30039418712099 BANDAM SWATHI  100
2082 IN30097411688959 BEENA SANJAY KAPASHI 100
2083 0000206 CHANDMAL HIRAMT  100
2084 0000211 GOPAL CHAND MUKHERJEE 100
2085 0000217 PAWAN AGARWAL  100
2086 0000220 SUMERMAL JAIN  100
2087 0000225 NITU SINGH DAGA 100
2088 0000228 SUSHILA SETHIA  100
2089 0000233 SANTOSH DEVI BAID 100
2090 0000238 MANISH KUMAR KHATOTIA 100
2091 0000242 LATE DEVI SURANA 100
2092 0000017 ALOK KUMAR BHANDARI 100
2093 0000022 ALOK KUMAR GOYAL 100
2094 0000024 PRASAN KUMAR GOLCHHA 100
2095 0000029 SUMAN KHEMKA  100
2096 1208160013267204 MANOJ NARANDAS GOKHALE 100
2097 1201090004836642 ADARSH BAIRI  100
2098 1202700000247078 ASHWIN NARSHI DEDHIA 100
2099 0000213 POONAM CHAND BAID 100
2100 0000219 SAGANA DAGA  100
2101 0000226 DEEP MALA NAHATA 100
2102 0000234 MOTILAL DHARIANL  100
2103 0000240 MADANLAL SURNA  100
2104 0000031 DALPAY SINGH BAID 100
2105 0000036 SISIR KUMAR GANDHI 100
2106 0000038 PRATAP DUGAR  100
2107 0000042 BABULAL LUNIA  100
2108 0000047 ONKAR MAL DUNDHANI 100
2109 0000050 HEMRAJ LODHA  100
2110 0000053 DEEP CHAND SARAOGI 100
2111 0000057 ASOK KUMAR MODI 100
2112 0000060 LUNKARAN KHATI  100
2113 0000502 BHAVIK PRAFUL CHANDRA MODY 100
2114 0000509 HEMANT KALASKAR  100
2115 0000072 AMAR SINGH GOYAL 100
2116 0000075 PRAMILA TIWARI  100
2117 0000081 ANITA RATHORE  100
2118 0000086 RAJKUMAR SOMANI  100
2119 0000089 RAMESH KUMAR VERMA 100
2120 0000093 VIJAY KUMAR BANTHIA 100
2121 0000097 ANIL KUMAR MODI 100
2122 1301240000314028 SANTOSH SINGH  100
2123 1301670000398246 PINKY RAJESHKUMAR RAVAL 100
2124 0000015 CHAMPALAL DUGARI  100
2125 0000020 MAN MAL NAHATA 100
2126 0000030 NIRMAL KUMAR RATWA 100
2127 0000040 DINESH ROONGTA  100
2128 0000045 RAJESH KUMAR SHARMA 100
2129 1201060100101601 NITIN PANDURANG BABHULKAR 100
2130 0000061 AMIT SAKLECHA  100



2131 0000065 UDAL CHAND PINCHA 100
2132 0000494 P.D.KHANDEWAL  100
2133 0000073 RAKESH DAMANI  100
2134 0000078 VIJAY SINGH LUNIA 100
2135 0000088 HAJARIMAL DANNARMAL  100
2136 0000095 PURUSHOTTAM PALOR  100
2137 0000106 VIJAY SINGH SURANA 100
2138 1204760000265605 SUJATHA SREEKUMAR  100
2139 1204840000047924 VIMALKUMAR MAVJIBHAI VANZARA 100
2140 1205140000040721 JHANSI LAKSHMI JASTHI 100
2141 1205140000047058 PACHUNURI THIRUPATHI  100
2142 0000100 AMIT KUMAR BANTHIA 100
2143 0000105 DALAM CHAND JAIN 100
2144 0000108 PANNALAL SETHI  100
2145 0000113 CHHATAR JAIN  100
2146 0000116 KAMAL KUMAR GUPTA 100
2147 0000120 RATANLAL SUREKHA  100
2148 0000124 ANIL KUMAR JALAN 100
2149 1201910301034600 BISWAJIT MUKHERJEE  100
2150 1204150000469998 PARESHKUMAR VINODCHANDRA TALIYA 100
2151 1204370000276635 MANHAR KHIMJIBHAI MITHAPARA 100
2152 0000112 BIMAL LODHA  100
2153 0000119 SOMNATH KUNDU  100
2154 1203500001364056 KETKI MEHULKUMAR PATEL 100
2155 1205520000011411 ANITA LALIT BEDMUTHA 100
2156 1206120000178893 AJAY GARG  100
2157 0000111 PRADIP KUMAR RAY 100
2158 1201770100717557 KUSUM GOYAL  100
2159 IN30295120130722 PERIADURAI K  100
2160 IN30311610268509 RAVINDRA ANANT NAIK 100
2161 1203330000664602 ALLWYN SUBHASHCHAND KOCHETA 100
2162 1203330001546940 MANKI GOPAL ARUNKUMAR 100
2163 1203410000404781 AMITKUMAR BRIJMOHAN TAPADIA 100
2164 IN30154930755568 MANOJ GUPTA  100
2165 1206120000351459 RUCHI GUPTA  100
2166 1206140000867208 DEVAN JASHVANTLAL SHAH 100
2167 1206140000982164 RAJEN HASMUKHLAL MEHTA 100
2168 0000165 MEENA CHOWDHURY  100
2169 0000179 MUKESH KUMAR SETHIA 100
2170 0000198 MANJU KUMARI ROY 100
2171 IN30154938706869 SATYAPRASAD MAHANTA  100
2172 1203690000148250 LAKSHMI KUMARI GOLI 100
2173 1206380000100025 AMIYA RANJAN DASH 100
2174 1206420000154506 TEJAL KALPESH JARIWALA 100
2175 1206690000005745 MANJU J MANDAWEWALA 100
2176 1206690000894992 UDAY K KAPADIA 100
2177 0000149 NIRAJ KUMAR JAIN 100
2178 0000130 PINTOO BANERJEE  100
2179 1201090004728554 SACHIN A HARGAN 100
2180 0000221 JAI KUMAR DOSHI 100
2181 0000239 SANJU KUMAR BENGALI 100
2182 0000027 BHOM SINGH BOKADIA 100
2183 IN30612210128879 P B REDDY 100
2184 1204150000487407 BATUKBHAI JERAMBHAI LAKHANI 100
2185 1204980000126403 SUNDARRAJU RAJASEKHARAN . 100
2186 1207020000127422 R R PATEL 100
2187 1207020001660536 UMANGI SURESHKUMAR PATEL 100
2188 1207100000147188 PATEL ROHIT VASANTBHAI 100
2189 1201060002454024 SUMITI JOSHI  100
2190 0000068 PREMLATHA BONTHIA  100
2191 0000099 NARPAT SINGH LUNIA 100
2192 IN30281411845353 NARENDRA NIRAJ UPADHYAY 100
2193 1204440000002405 ANISH RAMESHCHANDRA SHAH 100
2194 1204720001880054 ADITH P S 100
2195 IN30163740549014 LATHIES V M 100
2196 IN30163740713199 R S INDUMATHI 100
2197 1204720001937091 CHINMAY GHOSH  100
2198 1207170000002789 NITINKUMAR KIRTANLAL SHAH 100
2199 1208160000105964 ARPIT CHOKSHI  100
2200 1208160000967974 ARJUN KUMAR GHOSH 100
2201 IN30216410387345 GUPTA SACHIN OMPRAKASH 100
2202 IN30226910396355 CHANDRA PRAKASH  100
2203 IN30226914149446 B KAVITHA  100
2204 1202770000345645 RAMA SINGHAL  100
2205 1601010000384828 TIRUMALA TIRUPATI DEVASTHANAMS 100
2206 IN30214810254729 G USHA RANI 100
2207 1208160038579796 KULDEEP BAJAJ  100
2208 IN30226913373209 RATAN LAL MANDHANI 100
2209 1208160001965229 VENKATESHWAR RAO GUDIPATI 100



2210 1208160011574570 MILAN KAMLAKAR WAST 100
2211 1205810000273927 VIJAY BANSAL  100
2212 1206850000004666 RAJENDRA KUMAR SUTHAR 100
2213 IN30002011712973 LAL ALIAS J C 100
2214 IN30249610069122 KRISHNA DEVI SHAH 100
2215 1601010000271273 NIRMALA KAUSHAL  100
2216 IN30290243008879 NARAYANA PILLAI  100
2217 1209020000076630 SANJAY RAMANLAL RANA 100
2218 0000205 MANISH M MEHTA 100
2219 0000059 JUGAL KISHORE MAHESWARI 100
2220 0000070 PRAMOD KUMAR PATNI 100
2221 0000125 V MAHESHWAR RAO 100
2222 0000079 DHANPAT SARAOGI  100
2223 0000192 KAILASH CHAND ASAWA 100
2224 IN30198310707716 NANDKISHOR HIRALAL MUNGAD 100
2225 1301520000005440 GAYATRI DHAWAL PANDYA 100
2226 1208160065722121 VANDANA KUMARI  100
2227 1208300000012745 NARENDRABHAI BECHARBHAI PATEL . 100
2228 IN30012610983724 SAMEER H NAIK 100
2229 IN30034311311857 SOHEL RAFIKBHAI MANSURI 100
2230 1201090008795431 RAJAMANI S . 100
2231 1201130000119981 SIMRAN PRAVIN DABHOLKAR 100
2232 0000018 VINODBHAI PATEL  100
2233 0000039 DANMAL SONI  100
2234 0000087 POONAMCHAND PICHA  100
2235 0000104 MADAN MOHAN MALOO 100
2236 1201330000102930 SHUBHADA SANDEEP JADHAV 100
2237 1202570000087730 RANA BANERJEE  100
2238 IN30267933674859 MOHAMMAD RASHID KHAN 100
2239 1301240000392969 ANKUR TAYAL  100
2240 1301240000582536 SHANMUGAVEL SUBRAMANIAN  100
2241 1301240000828899 R KAMALESH  100
2242 1301240000855004 GUNTURI VENKATA SITARAMA RAJU 100
2243 1301240005942238 RENU GUPTA  100
2244 1301440000630316 SIRI KUMAR THOTA 100
2245 IN30429515100594 PRIYA  100
2246 IN30311611027871 VIKAS ANANTRAO GADE 100
2247 IN30115121991411 SANJAY D  100
2248 0000185 SAMPATMAL LUNIA  100
2249 IN30021410186303 S VIJAYALAKSHME  100
2250 IN30290243960146 AKHILESH SHAILENDRA  100
2251 IN30021416952141 KIRTI KUMAR SHARMA 100
2252 IN30164510511154 SAIYED TAHIRHUSEN F 100
2253 IN30311612136279 NITIN SHIVAJI SHELKE 100
2254 1201910105186533 RAJESH KUMAR GOENKA 100
2255 1202060000765544 VIJAY KUMAR  100
2256 IN30281411672479 AVISHEK KUNDU  100
2257 1301670000289266 KALPANA BHARATBHAI BHAGAT 100
2258 1301670000905886 VIPUL NATAVERLAL SHAH 100
2259 IN30177411279438 LAB DEV PANT 100
2260 IN30177416579726 ANNAPURNA DEVI SHARMA 100
2261 IN30115123908786 PRAKASHKUMAR RASIKLAL PATEL 100
2262 IN30125028096458 KAPIL BAJAJ  100
2263 1302340000329832 SADHNA PARIMAL DUDHWALA 100
2264 1202890000334211 VANIKA MOHTA  100
2265 IN30131321438619 THOMAS THAMPAN  100
2266 0000132 MOHANLAL AGARWAL  100
2267 0000146 VIMAL KUMAR RATWA 100
2268 0000154 LAB CHAND BANGANI 100
2269 0000180 MAGANLAL KOTHARI  100
2270 0000190 HIRALAL KOTHARI  100
2271 0000202 SASHIDEVI SONI  100
2272 0000215 LAXMIPUT DUGUR  100
2273 0000223 MAMTA BARARIA  100
2274 0000236 VINOD JAIN  100
2275 0000246 ANJU KUMAR SETIA 100
2276 0000014 KUNDANMAL BAID  100
2277 0000025 SITA DEVI MANOTH 100
2278 IN30256610093849 SHIV KUMAR SHUKLA 100
2279 IN30267930767766 PRAVESH BALA VARSHNEY 100
2280 IN30199110942888 MITESHKUMAR ARVINDBHAI SHAH 100
2281 IN30210510196903 SASWATI DEY  100
2282 IN30214810155095 B GURUDATTA BALIGA 100
2283 IN30223611223547 RAM PAL SINGH 100
2284 1206120000377741 SUNIL KUMAR VERMA 100
2285 1204720012723349 PATEL VIREN VASANTLAL 100
2286 0000032 KANAK PINCHA  100
2287 0000043 SUSHILA DEVI NAHATA 100
2288 0000054 MADAN MOHAN DAMANI 100



2289 0000069 DANMAL NAHTA  100
2290 0000077 SHANTILAL HIRAWAT  100
2291 0000091 KANHAYALAL CHOPRA  100
2292 1203350002270356 ASHWANI KUMAR MITTAL 100
2293 1204450000233308 RAJAN KUMAR SOOD 100
2294 IN30292710037512 CHIRAG SURESH SHAH 100
2295 1201070000259753 PRAFFULCHANDRA JAYKRUSHNA DAVE 100
2296 1202990005056258 VISHAL PRAMOD RANPURA 100
2297 0000098 RAMLAL TANTIA  100
2298 0000109 LALIT JAIN  100
2299 0000118 HARI KISAN GOENKA 100
2300 0000128 D GOPAL DUNTA 100
2301 0000028 ANAND KUMAR BANTHIA 100
2302 IN30302850772427 VAMSIKRISHNA  100
2303 IN30302853988803 PUJA RANI GUPTA 100
2304 1206590000016235 AMIT JAIN  100
2305 1206720000018734 MEERABAHEN R PATEL 100
2306 0000048 MUSADILAL MATHUR  100
2307 IN30302855255918 AMAR BHUWANIA  100
2308 1201090003476197 PINKY JATIN DOSHI 100
2309 0000121 RAJKUMAR AGRAWAL  100
2310 IN30115122377115 SATYA NARAYANA ALLAGADDA 100
2311 1207190000003928 VARADARAJAN S  100
2312 IN30133021151340 RAJJU FARID  100
2313 IN30281411837595 TEJAS DINESHBHAI MEHTA 100
2314 IN30302858130588 NANDA ARUNA  100
2315 1201090006157441 NILESHBHAI L KEVADIYA . 100
2316 1203320008435223 GUDIPALLI PRABHAKAR VARMA 100
2317 IN30211310050737 ASHOK KUMAR  100
2318 1208180000030935 ARJUN C U 100
2319 1203330000103052 NINA CHIRAG SHAH 100
2320 1203330000716620 NILESH DURLABHAJIBHAI KHATRI 100
2321 IN30307710488173 VENKATALAKSHMI  100
2322 IN30311610374336 TARUN MEHRA  100
2323 1201130000025141 SHRIKANT GAJANAN CHAVAN 100
2324 IN30302860961769 TARAKA RAMA CHANDRA REDDY 100
2325 1204910000000042 FAIRWEALTH SECURITIES LIMITED 100
2326 IN30302876152271 SAGAR MANUKANT SHAH HUF 100
2327 IN30123310228309 TARACHAND SADHURAM GOLANI 100
2328 IN30311611049128 MAHENDRA KUMAR CHHAJER 100
2329 1201320000312331 GOPAL RAMKISHOR HEDA 100
2330 IN30154935112852 A MADHU  100
2331 1201210100247128 SHYAM SUNDER AGARWAL HUF 100
2332 1203450000075945 FOREVER MERCHANTS PVT. LTD. 100
2333 1204370000412990 SUDHIR SHAH (HUF) 100
2334 IN30154937930945 RUPESH SONI  100
2335 1203600000211926 KARNIK SHRIKANT C 100
2336 IN30169612329059 SUNITA SONI  100
2337 IN30302856313901 VIPUL V MODI 99
2338 IN30021412236033 M C VASUDEVAN 99
2339 IN30021417290441 POOJA G SHAH 99
2340 1201330000708047 INDU SINGH  98
2341 1202060000218961 NIRMALA DEVI  98
2342 1208160005590091 MANOJKUMAR MARUTI SONTAKKE 96
2343 IN30102220155835 S NARASIMHAIAH  96
2344 IN30290248500458 AVINASH PRAKASH SINGH 96
2345 IN30311611221719 SHOBHA  95
2346 1203460000433977 MUKESH KUMAR  95
2347 1201090013555214 ASHWINI S HISWANKAR 95
2348 1202300000853910 MAHESH DUTT GARG 95
2349 IN30114311231138 VANI MALHOTRA  95
2350 IN30042510098509 NAILESH MADANLAL KAPADIA 95
2351 IN30051321270926 MOHIT MEHTA  95
2352 IN30216410169246 SWETA PRAKASH SUTARIYA 95
2353 IN30177417353417 SUBHENDU KUMAR KHATUA 95
2354 1203030000018102 DEVANG MUKUNDBHAI PATEL 93
2355 1203600001517491 SAURABH GUPTA  93
2356 IN30154932769465 SHARADINI SHYAMSUNDER KARKHANIS 92
2357 IN30133020238992 PRASAD PRAKASH PALAV 92
2358 1203330000714828 DAXABEN ASHWINKUMAR SHAH 92
2359 IN30017510126258 RAMACHANDRA REDDY. A 91
2360 IN30011810704909 DINESH KUMAR RATHI 91
2361 1304140006505868 ANNA MANDAL  90
2362 IN30023913645609 KAMAL N CHAVAN 90
2363 IN30021416781692 MANISH MADHUKAR TIWAREKAR 90
2364 IN30281411882009 PALAKKUMAR N PATEL 90
2365 IN30267937258219 VINITA JAIN  90
2366 1201090016826380 DINESH D PAI 90
2367 IN30232410429034 SEGU NEELA KANTA RAMA 90



2368 IN30226910218460 SEEMA MEHTA  90
2369 IN30023913855727 SANJAY SHARAD MOGHE 90
2370 IN30007910592017 DHARMESHBHAI MAGANLAL CHAUHAN 90
2371 IN30267931291195 LOKENDRA SINGH  90
2372 IN30169612310058 L V NAGAMANI PENTAPATI 90
2373 1601480000510292 CHANDRA KANT RAI 90
2374 IN30023912749670 DEVASSIA P P 90
2375 IN30051321307385 SAKET KUMAR AGARWAL 90
2376 IN30429516663109 KHAMOSH ANANTRAO LAGAD 88
2377 IN30290245208936 GODHAN SINGH BORA 87
2378 IN30097411632594 AMIT KANODIA  85
2379 1201090001573785 VISWANATHAN PILLAI K P 85
2380 1201060002127922 SHAIESHWAR SHIRODKAR  85
2381 1202990005734291 SUNIL KUMAR SUNEJA 85
2382 IN30169612396883 RIJO JACOB MATHEW 85
2383 IN30039416009159 PRAKASH KESHAV  85
2384 IN30023913630473 NARAYAN M CHAVAN 85
2385 1205670000448821 JIMMY JOSEPH . 85
2386 IN30115122798348 PRASHANT VISHNU KHAWANEKAR 85
2387 IN30290247947334 RAHUL DIPAK PATIL 84
2388 IN30155721988265 ATEEQUE AHMAD  82
2389 1201090003897525 SARITA GUPTA  82
2390 1203350001378044 SUDARSHAN HIRAMAN VISHWAKARMA 81
2391 IN30290242757413 JAYANTI JAIN  81
2392 1208160025935974 CHANDRAKANT MAHADEO MALI 80
2393 1204470004384911 RAJESH KUMAR CHOURASIYA 80
2394 IN30163741419045 ARUMUGAM S  80
2395 1208160015950808 SANDEEP LAXMAN PATIL 80
2396 1204890000024507 SUKESHANI BHASKAR KAMBLE 80
2397 IN30047640668115 PRMOD KUMAR PREMNARAYAN SOMANI 80
2398 IN30290245060467 ALAMDAR HUSSAIN  80
2399 IN30226914009994 UMESH VASANT SURYAWANSHI 80
2400 1203600001773335 PRASHANT GUPTA  80
2401 1201910104029138 ARUN KUMAR KESHARWANI 80
2402 1203500000712155 KAMAL DEEP  80
2403 1201320001246317 NEELAM CHAUDHARI . 80
2404 1201080000066673 SOUDAMINI CHAUDHURY  80
2405 IN30154934930519 GANESH B MAHANGARE 80
2406 IN30154933232335 NIKITABEN PANDYA  80
2407 IN30023914080072 RAMEESE  80
2408 IN30023913382854 ERICXON P SAMUEL 80
2409 IN30023914323321 DEEPAK THOMAS  80
2410 IN30267935516797 UJWAL KUMAR SHETTY 80
2411 IN30021416894559 PRAKASH MAHADEV DESAI 80
2412 1204470000232490 SHANTI PRAKASH DUGAR 80
2413 1204150000134252 NAYANABEN MUKESH PATEL . 80
2414 1304140006990889 ASHOK RAMCHAND THAKUR 80
2415 IN30267938538359 RAJAT CHAKRABORTY  78
2416 IN30220110162838 DEEPA PANKAJ PARIKH 75
2417 IN30051319774410 PRASANNAKUMAR S R 75
2418 1206480000005071 SAMEERBHAI JITENDRABHAI SHAH 75
2419 1201060001084088 M M MATHAD 75
2420 1201130001188378 BHARTI SHIRISH SHAH 75
2421 IN30023914214807 ARJUN C U 75
2422 IN30302857189362 SANDEEP GUPTA  75
2423 1202980000242257 ARUNA.R .  75
2424 1204370000179791 K IYYANUCHAMY  75
2425 1203760000167773 BUNDE SANDHYA DHANANJAY 75
2426 1204470007083090 SAREDDY VAMSI RANGANATH REDDY 75
2427 IN30302859762733 JAYABALAN V  75
2428 IN30220110957109 RATHI DEVENDRA RAMESH 75
2429 IN30226910004781 SUBHAN ABDUL SHAIK 75
2430 IN30115121818209 KRISHNA GOPAL  75
2431 IN30131321736000 INDIRA AJAYKUMAR SHAH 75
2432 IN30051322731945 DEEPAL ASHOK SHAH 75
2433 IN30051320586786 SACHIN S PATEL 75
2434 IN30051321233793 BENNY JOSEPH  75
2435 IN30267934277746 KAPIL SETH  75
2436 1206380000100160 MANMATHA CHARAN PANDA 75
2437 IN30163741447230 SUNDARAM N  75
2438 1204550000419224 CHEPA UMA MAHESWARA RAO 75
2439 IN30154939688334 A LAKSHMIPRIYA  75
2440 IN30115126915989 PATEL PRADEEPKUMAR D 75
2441 1203320008506091 MANISH AHUJA  75
2442 IN30023913855036 JERRY PAUL JACOB 75
2443 IN30311610400438 MANISHA AGRAWAL  75
2444 1206690000893971 VISHAL LAXMAN BHUJBAL 75
2445 IN30023913990206 SURUCHI KUMAR MISHRA 74
2446 1201320000332772 RAJNISH MEHROTRA  73



2447 1203840001355949 B K LEELAVATHI 73
2448 1204500000041825 VALLIYAPPAN C . 73
2449 IN30267938592766 RAHUL KUHIKAR  73
2450 IN30290249986969 VIPIN VERMA  72
2451 1204470006013016 IKRAMUL HOQUE  72
2452 1203160000169642 SURESH CHANDRA TARE 72
2453 IN30286310345818 VANAJA T  71
2454 IN30045014256336 RAVI PRAKASH GUPTA 71
2455 1202890000711772 R. NITHYA . 71
2456 1203230000522349 SAVITHRI K  70
2457 IN30021416762966 PAWAN KUMAR SHARMA 70
2458 IN30154938496604 SUREKHA NARENDRA GAIKWAD 70
2459 IN30290248911982 SHYAMAL BARAI  70
2460 IN30281410475406 RAJARAM MADHUSUDAN MOGHE 70
2461 1204780000049976 SHANKARBHAI MAGANBHAI GAMI 70
2462 IN30021416625189 JANBEER SINGH  70
2463 IN30154936306707 SANDEEP VIJAYKUMAR PADHYE 70
2464 IN30169610312962 SENJI KUMAR.P  70
2465 IN30429513923717 SUSHIL VISHNU SATHE 70
2466 IN30160411352824 CHAMARAJANAGAR KAMALESHRAO GANESH 70
2467 1204720002078731 DHRUV BANSAL  70
2468 IN30226913241381 CHIDAMBARAY  70
2469 IN30169612294780 SWAROOP V  70
2470 IN30177417594514 KYADA PANKAJBHAI NAGJIBHAI 70
2471 IN30051320302904 RAJESH KUMAR SINGH 70
2472 IN30051321293482 VARUN SASINDRAN  70
2473 1304140007251618 RAVI PRAKASH P 70
2474 IN30290240078904 RAJANIKANT JESHINGBHAI PATEL 70
2475 IN30021416816345 YASHWANTH V S 70
2476 IN30021417229103 JAGMIT SINGH REEN 70
2477 1208160010154388 NANDINI VISHWANATH BHAT 70
2478 IN30154938343727 DINESH SHOKEEN  70
2479 IN30154938749059 VISHNU MADHUKAR GAWAS 70
2480 1204470005863017 HARSHA RAO V 70
2481 1201080000036722 KIRITKUMAR AMRATLAL SONI 70
2482 1203270000153053 WEALTH MANTRA LIMITED 70
2483 IN30045014054745 KETAN DIPAKKUMAR BADNORE 70
2484 1201910101516532 RAJESH SHARMA  70
2485 IN30051320877209 SANGITABEN SURESHBHAI PATEL 70
2486 IN30311610792972 VANDANA BURNWAL  70
2487 IN30136410178433 KUMAR V  69
2488 1601430100932338 SYED HIMAYATH ABBAS 68
2489 IN30160411008856 MOHAMMED KUTTY  68
2490 1204720011027721 RAHUL KUMAR  68
2491 0000504 ARUN O K 66
2492 IN30021417142968 YERRABELLI VIKRAM REDDY 66
2493 IN30290241747277 MOHMADRAFIK A SONEJI 66
2494 0000510 KAMAL KANT PANDEY 66
2495 IN30323710213690 SUNIL KUMAR  65
2496 IN30051321119455 JANI BHARAT C 65
2497 1202990005118381 SUNIL KUMAR JOSHI 65
2498 IN30169611256125 PRAVIN JAGJIVANDAS KOTHARI 65
2499 IN30154938955741 MUKESH SONI  65
2500 IN30021425525592 ANITHA FERNANDES  65
2501 IN30051321372842 HARIKESH LAL BARANWAL 65
2502 IN30021417167894 NEERAJ  65
2503 IN30220111472293 SUDHIR JAIN  65
2504 IN30021417276108 CHANDAN MAHATO  65
2505 IN30051311207327 PRASANNA KUMAR C 65
2506 IN30154919176896 AMITKUMAR TAPARIA  64
2507 IN30302857095220 KANTHI SUDHA NANDAM 63
2508 1204720000804764 DESHMUKH DEEPAK ASHOKRAO 63
2509 IN30115124456548 HEMANT GANGADHAR SANKHE 62
2510 1203210000058461 MANUBHAI MANGALDAS SECURITIES PVT.LTD. 62
2511 1204220000098862 DEVANG MUKUNDBHAI PATEL 62
2512 IN30114311041888 TARUN DAYAL  61
2513 IN30023914275255 SIVA C  61
2514 IN30023914163862 JOYESH STEPHEN  61
2515 1206690000573411 SACHIN BHIMRAO KANASE 61
2516 IN30311611268129 MOHD JAHANGIR ASHRAF SIDDIQUI 60
2517 IN30051321165717 PANDURANG KALE  60
2518 IN30429517562923 JAISHANKAR P  60
2519 IN30160410156764 DEV RAJ  60
2520 1201860000445781 SANJAYKUMAR P PRAJAPATI 60
2521 IN30429516343539 SINGH KRISHNAPRATAP L 60
2522 IN30226914335946 MOHD FAIZAN  60
2523 1204370000128837 REKHA SHRIMAL  60
2524 IN30154936720060 ANSHULA SARASWAT  60
2525 1208160062233831 VIVIAN DSOUZA  60



2526 1204720009439476 BHUPENDRA KUMAR DAS 60
2527 IN30177415438588 MADDURU SAILAJA  60
2528 IN30021417268575 SWAPNIL SUBHASH SUTAR 60
2529 IN30177417925765 DINESH M PARIHAR 60
2530 1204230000150564 NISHANT GARG  60
2531 IN30267939880283 MUKESH KUMAR  60
2532 1202890000849894 ASHOK KESHAVLAL SHAH 60
2533 IN30429514777853 SIDDHARTH D MOREY 60
2534 1202700000127322 PUSHPA P SINGH 60
2535 IN30163740779185 D RAVICHANDRAN  60
2536 IN30311610828030 NITIN S JAGTAP 60
2537 1201320000845045 PRADIPKUMAR NATWARLAL SHAH 60
2538 1201090005293792 ARVINDKUMAR J PARMAR 60
2539 1203230002954555 RAJ KUMAR GUPTA 60
2540 IN30210510426951 PRASANTA KUMAR DAS 60
2541 IN30169612128424 AJAY SHARMA  60
2542 IN30074910353948 RAJU MAVACHI  60
2543 IN30051321051466 GURUBASAVARAJA A M S 60
2544 IN30051312044345 SUHAS TUKARAM DESAI 60
2545 IN30034311076453 PARMAR YOGESH ISHWARBHAI 60
2546 IN30290240940162 DHAMIYA SAJID  60
2547 IN30290246267888 MOHAMMED AALAM SHERANI 60
2548 IN30226910603806 S SRIKANTA PRASAD 60
2549 1208160000005171 RAHUL KHANDELWAL  60
2550 IN30154918281058 S K BISWAS 60
2551 1204470003976271 SACHIN TEJRAJJI GANDHI 60
2552 IN30281411169306 UMANGBHAI D PATEL 60
2553 1204370000186144 RUPABEN RAKESHKUMAR SHAH 60
2554 IN30096610049832 PREM NATH BINDRA 60
2555 IN30311611196993 A R BHAYANI 60
2556 1202970000111680 ALPA MAYUR GAJRA 60
2557 IN30177417378802 BODANAPATI JAYARAJU BODANAPATI 60
2558 1203210000091005 PRAVINKUMAR KHIMJIBHAI BUMTARIA 58
2559 1301240000635412 BHAVESHKUMAR DOBARIYA  58
2560 IN30051321322147 DIJENDRA BISWAS  58
2561 IN30021417307663 SUBHAM ROUT  58
2562 IN30051321322815 RABNISH SONKER  58
2563 IN30226912567959 SITAPARA SAGAR KUMAR NATAVARLAL 57
2564 IN30021426857047 KUMAR T  57
2565 IN30302856910482 RAJINDERSINGH G RAJPUT 56
2566 IN30232411164765 A PARVATHI  55
2567 IN30198310175178 SANJAY KUMAR SAMADDAR 55
2568 IN30290247358263 VINAY KUMAR SHARMA 55
2569 IN30160411299227 ABDUL QAYOOM BANDAY 55
2570 1203350001028306 SHIVASHANKAR B . 55
2571 IN30311610836072 SUNIL VITHAL AEER 55
2572 1204720001234337 SIVAKUMAR .  55
2573 1203350000446919 SWAMINATHAN S . 55
2574 1203280000395063 ARULSOLAIMURUGAN S . 55
2575 IN30051315005834 PANKAJ KEWALRAM MAKDE 55
2576 IN30051317208460 J SRINIVASAN  55
2577 1203600000273341 SUBHASH M CHANDAN 54
2578 IN30021416190909 RAJU DAKUA  54
2579 IN30039418466240 ANIMA  54
2580 IN30142810078891 NEHA  53
2581 IN30051320513058 MADDELA VINAY  53
2582 IN30051321767671 ANSHUL AGARWAL  53
2583 1203320010349266 KAUSHAL SHANTILAL DHAROD 53
2584 IN30267937724587 KUNDAN DEVRAM SAHANE 51
2585 IN30051314808792 SACHIN S RANJANE 50
2586 IN30051315926327 JAHANGIR SHAFI KAMILI 50
2587 IN30311610977121 SURESH YASHWANT SAWANT 50
2588 IN30311611262841 S CHAKLADAR  50
2589 1202060000829504 VEENA MITTAL  50
2590 1201860000692361 SAMAR HAZRA  50
2591 IN30021417200927 VIJAY B PATIL 50
2592 IN30302853218592 PREM KUMAR JHA 50
2593 IN30302854043577 YUVARAJ S PATIL 50
2594 IN30302855283294 BINAY KUMAR CHAUDHARY 50
2595 IN30034311655217 JYOTIKA DINESH KAPASI 50
2596 IN30039414946679 CHITRA DAS  50
2597 IN30039416120283 RAJ KUMAR GANOTRA 50
2598 IN30051321217823 DACHEPALLY PRAVEENKUMAR  50
2599 1203000000716771 MAHESH CHANDER KALRA 50
2600 1201090006249066 ABHISHEK JAIN . 50
2601 1201090019753342 BALACHANDRAN GANDHIMATHI  50
2602 1201090034920726 MANAS RANJAN BHUNIA 50
2603 1201091900150341 MADHURI SHEKHAR TALATHI 50
2604 1201130000509639 PRAFULKUMAR J. PATEL 50



2605 1201210100497074 GULAM NABI  50
2606 1201210100539048 PARASMAL CHHAJER  50
2607 1201320000631701 PATTI RAJENDRA PRASAD 50
2608 1201320000833348 PURAN CHAND GARG 50
2609 1201320001341966 SURESH PREMJEE . 50
2610 1201330000571475 SUMIT KAYAL  50
2611 IN30018312750844 ARUNKUMAR SREEDHAR MENON 50
2612 IN30021411919791 MANISH AGARWAL  50
2613 IN30021426679410 RADHA KRISHNA PARVATHANENI 50
2614 IN30021427079239 JAMMULA SIVAJI KUMAR 50
2615 IN30021444727527 DOMAKONDA BUCHILINGAM  50
2616 IN30023910959237 SREEMATHI PRABHU  50
2617 IN30023912073743 RAJENDRA RAGHUNATH KANADE 50
2618 IN30023912140570 KOPPA SUBBA RAO RAMESH 50
2619 IN30021415954183 MADHAVI GAJANAN KUMBHARE 50
2620 IN30015911093581 AKASH DILIP DIVEKAR 50
2621 IN30017510680033 RAMANI K  50
2622 1206140000965503 RAMESHCHANDRA BHIKHABHAI PACHIGAR (HUF) 50
2623 1206320000000150 RTG SHARE BROKING LIMITED 50
2624 IN30184610192186 VEENA RANI  50
2625 IN30189510214179 GANESH K  50
2626 IN30198310694520 AVANEE RAKESH BINDAL 50
2627 IN30199110071299 INDRAVADAN AMBALAL SHAH 50
2628 1207020000899414 ALPESHKUMAR BHAGUBHAI PATEL 50
2629 1207060000001711 DINESH CHAND GUPTA HUF 50
2630 IN30226914109202 V T KUNHIKANNAN 50
2631 1302590000370774 OMPRAKASH JAYANARAYAN MUNDADA 50
2632 IN30051321409190 NIRMALA SEN  50
2633 1202420000556945 HARISH KUMAR KAKKAR 50
2634 IN30236510396547 PANKAJ KUMAR KEJRIWAL 50
2635 IN30177417800265 AMIR PEJMANPOUR  50
2636 IN30169610020986 SUNDARESAN.A  50
2637 IN30177411315241 AMIT NAVINCHANDRA SHAH 50
2638 IN30214810567774 THOKUR BHASKER ALVA 50
2639 IN30226910994213 RAGHUNATH MADHAV MISAL 50
2640 IN30226911068192 BRINDHA RAMESH  50
2641 1207670000008059 KHUSHBOO PRAKASHBHAI MANGLANI 50
2642 IN30226913851768 CHIRAG DAK  50
2643 IN30177417872088 PURVA JOLLY  50
2644 1205520000008599 URMILA RAVINDRA CHECHANI 50
2645 1205670000124662 SREEJITH B  50
2646 IN30115127970502 SUMIT CHADHA  50
2647 IN30127630696725 PRAMOD KUMAR  50
2648 1203600005607722 JAPAL JAGDISHBHAI PATEL 50
2649 IN30133017031707 VIVEK SHARDA  50
2650 1204150000222425 HETALBEN P SHAH . 50
2651 1204150000467549 NILESH DALPATBHAI PATEL 50
2652 1204150000470068 PARESH M SHAH 50
2653 1204150000805341 PARVA KIRANKUMAR SIRIYA 50
2654 1204150001724889 BHARAT JASVANTRAI SHAH 50
2655 IN30154966163476 CHAITALI SHAH  50
2656 IN30177414275088 MAHABALESHWAR DATTATRAY REVANKAR 50
2657 IN30177416721187 ROHIT SINDWANI  50
2658 1203600000200405 SHIVRAJ NETAJI SHITOLE 50
2659 IN30115121753177 ALPESHKUMAR JAMNADAS PARMAR 50
2660 IN30115122641324 KANISHK GARG  50
2661 IN30267939312844 RAJESH KUMAR AGARWAL 50
2662 IN30281411467866 MANDAR PANDURANG PATIL 50
2663 IN30281411817077 SHODHAN M SHET 50
2664 1203450000002960 PRASHANT SHARMA  50
2665 1601430102895019 SINDHU A PANICKAR 50
2666 IN30281411901547 RAHUL V DESHATTIWAR 50
2667 IN30097413289228 SMITA SURESHKUMAR SHAH 50
2668 IN30105510630764 RAKESH GOYAL  50
2669 1203460000415533 MAHESH KUMAR JHAVAR 50
2670 1201090000600681 MAHENDAR .V . 50
2671 1202890000721907 RAMCHANDRA SUDAM GAIKWAD (HUF) 50
2672 IN30051380084333 ISHITA BANERJEE  50
2673 1201060000360000 ROUNAK MANIYAR  50
2674 IN30077310164766 KAMAL KUMAR GUPTA 50
2675 1203320000887988 NITINKUMAR JAYANTILAL FADADU 50
2676 1203320002493701 HANSMUKH LAL TRIVEDI 50
2677 1203460000434149 N RAMESH  50
2678 IN30023913776383 PRAJEESH C V 50
2679 IN30023914123956 SANGILIMURUGAN S  50
2680 IN30307710131884 JAYANT KUMAR  50
2681 IN30311610028054 SHAKUNTALA KASHYAP  50
2682 IN30051312515609 DINESH B TEJANI 50
2683 IN30051314563285 MADHURI H KULKARNI 50



2684 1204470004802361 KUSUMBEN J SHAH 50
2685 IN30302851147416 AMIT N VERMA 50
2686 IN30302853513404 SHUBHAM GUPTA  50
2687 1204470005883215 LOVELY CHOUDHARY  50
2688 IN30177417899066 ABHISHEK KUMAR SINGH 50
2689 IN30184610080897 RAJINDER PARSHAD  50
2690 IN30267931157883 DILIP RAMCHANDRA BRAHMANKAR 50
2691 IN30267931987389 KIRAN VENKATA PADALA 50
2692 IN30267932081077 G S PRAKASH RAO 50
2693 IN30214810047887 S NARASIMHAN  50
2694 IN30216410570060 JYOTI RAVINDRA ABAD 50
2695 IN30223610718686 PREM KUMAR  50
2696 IN30226913444133 NEHALI PARESH TOLIA 50
2697 IN30169612260813 S JAYALAKSHMI  50
2698 IN30177415201902 MANOJ KUMAR  50
2699 IN30154917980203 MANISH KUMAR  50
2700 IN30154936458260 CHARU VASANT JADHAV 50
2701 IN30154936830822 MANGALAM LAHOTI  50
2702 IN30115125720475 DHARMENDRA J MEHTA 50
2703 IN30115127872979 SANJEEV KUMAR KOHLI 50
2704 IN30131321552879 JITENDRA P TAMHANE 50
2705 IN30150810103160 VISHAL SAHEBRAO PATIL 50
2706 IN30154930540074 VIJAY RANGANATH ITHAPE 50
2707 IN30154935296249 CHEKKA VVSS CKSS GUPTHA 50
2708 IN30051319818317 ARUN KUMAR CHAKRABARTY 50
2709 IN30051320828052 SAVALIYA MILAN R 50
2710 IN30051321214340 VAIBHAV KUMAR  50
2711 IN30045014355222 BIBHASH KUMAR SINGH 50
2712 IN30097411750967 SANDEEP K MASHRU 50
2713 IN30115123890218 POONAM MEHTA  50
2714 IN30095810184886 SOUMEN CHANDA  50
2715 IN30051321308511 MOHIT CHAUHAN  50
2716 IN30069310182405 RAJ RATAN BINANI 50
2717 IN30034310312638 KANTA KISHANCHAND DEMBLANI 50
2718 IN30051319778179 MUHIBUL ISLAM  50
2719 IN30051319851265 KRISHNAKANT HALDANKAR  50
2720 IN30051320282334 SWATI JADHAV  50
2721 IN30051320663693 YOGITA BALIYAN  50
2722 IN30051321222871 ANIRUDDHA KULKARNI  50
2723 IN30051321248105 SHYAMA DEVI  50
2724 IN30051321423194 SAROJ SHUKLA  50
2725 IN30051320968801 DARSHAK CHAVDA  50
2726 IN30051311046324 RAVINDER KUMAR  50
2727 IN30051313090377 URMILABEN A DALWADI 50
2728 IN30051316293069 ASHOK KUMAR AGARWAL 50
2729 IN30011811644281 MONIKA GARG  50
2730 IN30018311549367 BASTI RAM  50
2731 IN30021415359911 C B SUNDARAMOORTHY 50
2732 IN30023913460914 ANAND KUMAR KABRA 50
2733 IN30051316746362 M V ABDUL SALAM 50
2734 IN30051317796179 JIGNESH H BERAWALA 50
2735 IN30051321017697 PATEL MAYUR DEVNDRA 50
2736 IN30021439249727 BATHULA CHANDRAMOULI  50
2737 IN30039413654659 BHIMIREDDY RAVINDRAREDDY  50
2738 IN30047640940860 RAJESH BABULAL JAIN 50
2739 IN30051311267597 DR P R PREMLAL 50
2740 IN30051316635080 DEEPALI JAIN  50
2741 IN30021426773264 LAVA KUMAR G 50
2742 IN30021433962756 SHANKARANARAYANA BHAT P 50
2743 1304140001104728 YOGESH KUMAR  50
2744 IN30282210316077 ASHISH GAUTAM  50
2745 IN30051321239071 JAYESH KHATRI  50
2746 IN30051321294387 GURUNATH N DALVI 50
2747 IN30021416799115 PURVA P SURYARAO 50
2748 1202420000735443 NEERAJ BISHNOI  50
2749 1202420100232881 MANOHAR LAL NARULA 50
2750 1204150000223931 SAMKIT RAMESHBHAI SHAH . 50
2751 1204150000375202 BHAVIN JAYANTIBHAI MAISURIA 50
2752 1204150000471650 SOMABHAI CHUNILAL CHAUHAN 50
2753 IN30323710186239 PALKA GURUNG  50
2754 IN30357510025834 DHIRAJLAL VEGAD  50
2755 1201770100827321 PAWAN KUMAR BALLANA 50
2756 1203600001770085 PRADEEP KUMAR SHARMA 50
2757 1203600001800917 GURPINDERJIT SINGH . 50
2758 1203600004019361 PRAKASHKUMAR NAROTTAMDAS PARMAR 50
2759 IN30177412145115 TARA MANI SHARMA 50
2760 IN30177412216481 JEYARAJ SUGAPRIYA  50
2761 1202000000367387 KISHOR SUDHAKAR THATAR 50
2762 1203450000160775 A P CONSULTANTS PRIVATE 50



2763 IN30154936018625 PRAMOD Y V 50
2764 IN30154938006865 PRASAD SHASHIKANT MOHITE 50
2765 IN30154952451776 SHARDA AGGARWAL  50
2766 IN30311611148597 ROSHNI SURESH KAMDE 50
2767 1203500000941830 BODDU VENKATA NAGA BABU 50
2768 1203520000087994 SARANYA .  50
2769 1203600000057505 ARPIT MOHAN CHANDAK 50
2770 IN30160411218984 NITESH GIRISHBHAI PANDYA 50
2771 IN30163740301558 MAHESWARI S  50
2772 IN30169611339004 CHAMAR SINGH MUNDA 50
2773 IN30169611722600 RAJESWARA RAO POTNURU 50
2774 1201370000259421 NITIN SHANKARLAL MANDHANE 50
2775 IN30302874973480 G RAJITHA  50
2776 IN30304410049871 PRAGNA RAHULBHAI PATEL 50
2777 1201090700008692 RAMESH BANSI PATEL 50
2778 1203320046987034 JEET DINESHBHAI PATEL 50
2779 1204720000693537 JYOTHI MANCHALA  50
2780 IN30307710459906 JOEL PAUL DMELLO 50
2781 1201130000514628 ASHA RANI JAIN 50
2782 1201210100242966 ANIL KANT BOHRA 50
2783 1203350001099657 IMAMUDDIN MOMIN  50
2784 IN30133020600528 SAMEER SHARDA  50
2785 IN30311610836089 ANAGHA ARVIND RANE 50
2786 1201260000007322 JATINDER KUMAR CHABRA 50
2787 1201330000527273 YAGYA PRAKASH SHARMA 50
2788 IN30302855383716 VASANT ANNA SHIRKE 50
2789 IN30302855406468 SHASHIKANT BHANUDAS LOTAKE 50
2790 1204470007269335 NITIN CHANDRAKANT SHINDE 50
2791 IN30302858539767 GUDDU SHAHU  50
2792 IN30302859147702 PRAVEEN KUMAR  50
2793 IN30302859738571 PRAMOD KUMAR UPADHYAY 50
2794 1201090005309104 MANISH BANGA  50
2795 1201090005457578 VINAY MEHTA . 50
2796 1201090007812159 SAEEDA FATIMA . 50
2797 1201090008210829 NIRIKSHA BHARATKUMAR SHAH . 50
2798 1201090010254148 SWAPNIL K NALAWADE . 50
2799 1203320010807382 SANTOSH KUMAR PAREEK 50
2800 1204580000003361 DAXABEN HOTCHAND MAHESHWARI 50
2801 1204720002478068 SURESH KUMAR CHHIBBER 50
2802 1204440000173586 SUTHAR DHARMENDRA DASHRATHLAL 50
2803 1204470000217058 PRAGNESH PRAVINCHANDRA SHAH 50
2804 1204470000221588 RENU SHAW  50
2805 IN30297810494715 JAI PRAKESH ARYA 50
2806 1201060003094948 RAMESH JAGANNATH GHATE 50
2807 1201070000392697 BAKULBHAI RAJNIKANT SHAH 50
2808 1202990004075921 RANJEETKUMAR THANMAL JAIN 50
2809 1204470001374599 NEERAJ KUMAR  50
2810 1204470003636554 MANISH GOYAL  50
2811 1204470003646254 SK SILAR  50
2812 1206740000013694 PRANAV NARENDRA BHATT 50
2813 1207020001068850 SACHIN MAHADEO SHETYE 50
2814 1207080000094428 HARI OM  50
2815 IN30088814609440 OMPRAKASH BAHETI  50
2816 1203600000279322 ROHAN SURENDRA GULATI 50
2817 IN30307710505221 REETHIKA HEGDE  50
2818 1201090005032901 PURVI J SHAH 50
2819 1204890000108469 MINESH ARUNBHAI SHAH 50
2820 1204890000407468 MADASAMY MADASAMY  50
2821 1201060002173737 KARTHIK S  50
2822 1206720000019548 SNEHALBEN NILESHBHAI PATEL 50
2823 IN30061011123960 KABRA ANISH PAWAN KUMAR 50
2824 1205430000042624 DILIPKUMAR RASIKLAL MODI 50
2825 1205910000001480 VIJAY KUMAR RAO 50
2826 1206110000017111 MURUGAANANDHAM R A 50
2827 1201640200087197 RANJIT DHILLON  50
2828 1201090003950770 PRAVEEN KUMAR AGARWAL 50
2829 IN30281411443312 KARSAN BHIMABHAI VAGH 50
2830 IN30154934902524 PREM BAHADUR MALL 50
2831 1206290000273457 MEENA OMPRAKASH MOR 50
2832 IN30307710097067 MUKUNDKUMAR RATANCHAND KAPADIA 50
2833 IN30051311783612 M C RAMKUMAR 50
2834 1202000000432751 HEMLATA SHIRISH ZAWAR 50
2835 1201090003578881 J PURANTHARAN . 50
2836 1601480000530243 NAMDEV KESHAV CHAUGULE 50
2837 1203330000604027 MANISHA BHARAT SACHADE 50
2838 IN30311611269564 RADHARANI PANIGRAHI  50
2839 IN30115113291147 ANISHA RAOOF DHANANI 50
2840 IN30143610499187 PRAKASH DWIVEDI  50
2841 1204470005890406 SHIV RATAN MALAPANI 50



2842 1203230000720761 CHINMAYA PRASAD PANDA 50
2843 IN30021438828036 SAPANDEEP KAUR  50
2844 1304140005765899 RINKU HALDER  50
2845 1202990003712076 SHARIFA HARUNBHAI AMDANI 50
2846 IN30307710198799 PULAVARTHY V K SUMANTH 50
2847 IN30311610555775 S SAMINATHAN  50
2848 IN30045014051446 ARUN VISHWA  50
2849 IN30051313140638 PRAMILA BINDRA  50
2850 IN30051318293336 AKULA VENKATA NARESH KUMAR 50
2851 1201700000146631 AYUSHAJAY CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED 50
2852 IN30290246668206 SHRIKANT SHRIKRISHN PADSALGIKAR 50
2853 1201060000653722 JAYENDRA VIRJLAL MANIAR 50
2854 IN30267938733714 GEETESH KUMAR SEN 50
2855 IN30177412760813 DILIP CHAUDHARY  50
2856 IN30021414702103 MAYADEVI S  50
2857 IN30021417775053 DHAVAL PARESH GODA 50
2858 1302340000128778 NISHANT KUMAR GANGWAL 50
2859 1304140002153412 ASHISH KUMAR  50
2860 IN30289810121783 POONAM MOHAN  50
2861 IN30177411069402 RASHID HUSAIN  50
2862 IN30177412944076 RAHUL KHANDELWAL  50
2863 1202700000441521 HIREN LAXMIDAS SODHA 50
2864 1202890000716654 SMITA RAMCHANDRA GAIKWAD 50
2865 1202890001037359 TRUPTIBEN M GAJJAR 50
2866 1202920000080841 SUJEET SHARMA  50
2867 1202970000138808 ASHOK KUMAR THANMAL SEMLANI 50
2868 1202230000114552 INDALA ACHAYYA NAIDU 50
2869 1204010000036471 R. KUMAR . 50
2870 1204150000100189 URVASHIBEN JITESHBHAI PATEL . 50
2871 1204150000164211 ASHWINBHAI BABULAL LALAN . 50
2872 IN30267939335098 ATUL KUMAR SHARMA 50
2873 IN30281411702172 MANOJ B MAVANI 50
2874 IN30429517084568 AKSHAY NARANG  50
2875 IN30429517576078 MUKESH  50
2876 1201091900170835 MANGESH VILAS KULKARNI 50
2877 1204720001020913 VENKATALAKSHMI R  50
2878 1203350000543427 PARESHKUMAR KIRTIKUMAR JOGANI 50
2879 1203350001283830 TOTA RAVICHANDRAMOWLI . 50
2880 IN30115122563461 RAMESHCHANDRA NARENDRAKUMAR PATHAK 50
2881 1203350001929327 PRADIP KUMAR NANDY 50
2882 1201210100464059 VIBHA RAJVANSHI  50
2883 1201770100543138 ASHOK KUMAR KARWA . 50
2884 1202300001020663 SUDHIR DEVKISHAN BHAIYA (HUF) 50
2885 1203500001634258 POONAM CHAND MEHTA 50
2886 IN30429517893813 UTPAL KHANDA  50
2887 1202990002718944 JATINDER NANDA  50
2888 IN30148510149393 PRAKASH SAJANDAS LACHHWANI 50
2889 IN30154936836503 S A SINDU 50
2890 1304140001204689 RAVI PASSI  50
2891 IN30267930872762 SANJEEV KUMAR  50
2892 IN30160410475236 HARSHADBHAI NATVARLAL PATEL 50
2893 IN30154932475759 GAURAV PATIL  50
2894 IN30236510698863 PREETI RANI  50
2895 IN30236510880964 SUSHIL KUMAR PODDAR 50
2896 IN30198310570692 DHANANJAY KUMAR SINGH 50
2897 1204720010814258 VINOD DHAR  50
2898 1203230000511514 PIYUSH MORIANI  50
2899 1205710000000251 ANJU SARAF  50
2900 IN30051320966871 ALPESHBHAI K VIRANI 50
2901 1201090001408021 NEEPA VELJI THAKKAR 50
2902 IN30226914018825 NELAKUDITI LAKSHMINARAYANA  50
2903 IN30001110200330 VINEET KUMAR CHABA 50
2904 IN30011811608701 S VAGDEVI  50
2905 1202400000012157 ROHIT D CHOPDA 50
2906 1301380000225247 ANURADHA GOPALKRISHNA ACHARYA 50
2907 IN30311610619774 BALVINDER SINGH  50
2908 IN30429511885398 RITA KHANNA  50
2909 1201370000346801 NARPAT RAJ MEHTA 50
2910 IN30021453624633 SIVA BABU DOSA 50
2911 IN30021416258496 TEJUS NEMIRAJ JAIN 50
2912 1201700000147669 VISHVAJEET MALODIYA  50
2913 IN30371910175079 UNAWANE VILAS RAGHUNATH 50
2914 1203760000159614 BHEEMISETTY SARADHA  50
2915 IN30226913895076 MD SAJID HUSSAIN 50
2916 IN30429516998628 PRAMOD KUMAR NAHAK 50
2917 IN30177415919240 N V C RAO 50
2918 1203660000165218 SUMAN SHARMA  50
2919 IN30218910034509 SANJAY MANDAL  50
2920 IN30220111626987 RAJ KUMAR SHARMA 50



2921 1208160010585171 BHUDEVI KURMALA  50
2922 1208160028863598 SUBBA RAJU GANAPATHIRAJU 50
2923 1208160030224336 SUBHAS MAHALINGAPPA MATTIKALLI 50
2924 IN30232410359224 RADHIKA KALLA  50
2925 1208160015581233 SANDIP PRAMOD PATIL 50
2926 1208160037544744 PIYUSH CHANDRAKANT KHARWAR 50
2927 1207580000240623 V M SULEKHA 50
2928 1208160083638813 ASHISH ANIL KOTHADIA 50
2929 1208160103875854 PARAMANAND SHARMA  50
2930 IN30302882029913 VINOD M N 50
2931 IN30123310326785 CHIRAG SATISHKUMAR DALAL 50
2932 IN30127630722131 VEJA NAGABHAI ODEDARA 50
2933 1206380000067964 JACOB HARRY PUNGAVANAM 50
2934 1206420015955302 PRABHABEN BHUPENDRAKUMAR SHAH 50
2935 1304140002816596 AMANDEEP KAUR  50
2936 IN30096610658187 AAYUSH ASTHANA  50
2937 IN30151610248344 UTKARSH VERMA  50
2938 IN30154961495654 JAYSHREE MANGALDAS PATEL 50
2939 1204470004061946 DEVENDER KUMAR  50
2940 IN30297810356505 ALAUDDIN MOLLICK  49
2941 IN30311611154587 B N UPADHYAY 49
2942 IN30039418415310 ABINASH P  49
2943 1203320007939339 VIJAY KUMAR  48
2944 1203330000638641 RAKSHAT ANAND  48
2945 1304140007232905 LALITA SHUKLA  47
2946 IN30290246852127 UTTAM CHANDRA MADESIA 47
2947 IN30021417068053 ARUNA KUMAR PARIJA 47
2948 IN30311611291232 RAVINDRACHARI A  47
2949 IN30177412908488 VIJAYARANGAM DEENADAYALAN  46
2950 1204470003718316 SARVAR BASHA S 46
2951 1204720002451041 V SHANMUGAM  45
2952 1203000000707178 LATESH PARMANAND BEDI 45
2953 1204720000452500 P SUKUMAR  45
2954 IN30429516106787 AMITKUMAR M DAVE 45
2955 1203840000440754 Y N SUKANYA PRASAD 45
2956 1201330000987073 SACHIN KAYAL  45
2957 IN30021435599847 TITUS THOMAS  45
2958 1201120000204677 JITENDRA MANILAL SHAH 45
2959 1203320008139755 MANISHKUMAR KISHORKUMAR SHAH 45
2960 IN30125029048168 VEENA KUMARI  45
2961 IN30051321214108 SURENDRA KUMAR  45
2962 1203600001647941 SUNIL KUMAR . 45
2963 IN30023913249937 JUBIN JOHN  45
2964 1203490000027857 PANKAJ MANSUKHLAL MORBIA 45
2965 1204720001849119 M RAJESH  44
2966 IN30281411299350 VISHWANATH BABURAO PATIL 44
2967 IN30290248824560 BABU VENKATESHAPPA  44
2968 1304140007315620 PRATIKKUMAR VISHNUBHAI PATEL 44
2969 IN30051319749861 K S NAGABHUSHANAM 43
2970 1202810000020499 NAYNABEN KANTILAL PATEL 42
2971 IN30281412011934 THIYAGASUNDARAM M  42
2972 IN30023914118060 ABDURAHIMAN K C 42
2973 IN30051323483844 KISHOR MALOO  42
2974 IN30177414705141 DHANANJAYA B J 42
2975 1304140006772010 PRAWESH KUMAR SINGH 41
2976 IN30281411642083 ARAVINDH S  41
2977 IN30021416954170 VASANT ANTU SHETAKE 41
2978 IN30267933964715 GOPAL VERMA  41
2979 1204470006429110 MRIDULKUMAR SINGH  41
2980 1204720002183491 SUMIT DINESH JAIN 40
2981 1201770100426985 RAJESH SHARMA  40
2982 IN30311611290980 RAVINDRA RAGHUNATH PADHYE 40
2983 1202060001072681 RAJENDRA KUMAR SINGHAL 40
2984 IN30302858562372 SANTHOSH KUMAR B 40
2985 1601430100943289 MURUGAVEL S  40
2986 1206290000177256 SHYAMALI ROY  40
2987 1206940000003649 KAMLESH KUMAR AGRAWAL 40
2988 1304140006642111 SANTOSH HUBBALLI  40
2989 1304140007159367 VISHWANATH P MAHARANA 40
2990 1202990006382578 ARSHAD HAMID  40
2991 IN30290247389793 R KUSALAMBAL  40
2992 IN30290247899533 VIREN VAIBHAV SHAH 40
2993 1202770000349831 PRAMODKUMAR DUBBNA  40
2994 IN30429517252486 AKHIL SARKAR  40
2995 IN30311611608953 AVINASH KUMAR TIWARI 40
2996 1201860000298452 K GANESHA BHAT . 40
2997 1203600001825826 SANTOSH DEWANGAN  40
2998 1201910104771869 VIPIN KUMAR KHANDELWAL 40
2999 IN30311610639004 VITHAL ANANTRAO DESAI 40



3000 IN30311610785420 MOHD SHABBIR SYED 40
3001 1201090005137231 MANISH KUMAR BHUTA 40
3002 1204720002249691 NARAYAN RAO  40
3003 1204470006177390 SANTOSH DATTATRAYA INDULAKAR 40
3004 IN30177417798765 MOHAMMAD AFROZ  40
3005 IN30051320672508 MONICA GANESHRAO SAKHARE 40
3006 IN30047643468968 TEJAL PARAG PARIKH 40
3007 IN30021417292228 AMIT BHATTACHARJEE  40
3008 IN30051314426832 BHUPESH KUMAR PANDEY 40
3009 1306130000001025 ALOK GUPTA  40
3010 IN30290242886768 JAYA RAWAT  40
3011 1301380000300590 NITIN V BAJAIT 40
3012 IN30220111750039 MOHINDER SINGH  40
3013 IN30154939026615 ROHIT MITTAL  40
3014 IN30160410892078 ANIL KUMAR PRASAD 40
3015 1204470004892980 DIPAK ATMARAM SURYAVANSHI 40
3016 1204470005296022 VIRAL BIPINCHANDRA PANDYA 40
3017 1204720010896264 SURENDRA KUMAR SINHA 40
3018 IN30115120720795 HETAL MAULIK TRIPATHI 40
3019 IN30154933519968 MUNEET KUMAR NARANG 40
3020 IN30154935068163 BHAVISHA MUKESH CHOVATIA 40
3021 1204310000109526 NIMIT CHANDRAKANTBHAI DALIA 40
3022 IN30371911024768 K V SUSHMA 40
3023 IN30311611282875 MITALI PRADEEP VALANJU 40
3024 IN30051320344617 NAGESH KUMAR PALIWAL 40
3025 IN30302855422386 SABITA DUTTA  40
3026 IN30045013940900 SUDHAKAR TAMMANA RINGANE 40
3027 IN30018313589952 SHAHEEN SULTAN KAPADIA 40
3028 IN30290244616882 VICTOR KOREA  40
3029 1201330000532526 VIJAYKUMAR GAJANAN KOSHTI 38
3030 IN30021445521667 DEVENDRA SADASHIV RATHOD 38
3031 1204470001158885 ABDUL NASAR M P 38
3032 IN30281410441962 SURINDER KUMAR  37
3033 IN30302859362975 ROMAN SAINI  37
3034 IN30051321345841 HIMANSHU KURDIYA  37
3035 IN30021417253042 FRED GEORGE  36
3036 IN30154935610247 ABHISHEK MEHROTRA  36
3037 1304140004820470 SACHIN RAJENDRA GAIKWAD 36
3038 1201060002307751 SUDHIR GOEL  36
3039 1201330000688887 MOHIT TYAGI  35
3040 IN30051320998811 PUNEET GOEL  35
3041 IN30047643301874 KONDAPALLI SRIMANMADHA DHANANJAY 35
3042 IN30311611331686 NIKITHA BANDI  35
3043 1203230000501453 THORVE RAJARAM LAXMAN 35
3044 IN30226911024726 P R RANGANAYAKI 35
3045 IN30051321122049 KOMERI SAI PRASAD 35
3046 IN30045014409711 BINDIYA JESWANI  35
3047 IN30021416751922 KULDEEP SINGH  35
3048 IN30021416958028 VIKRANT CHANDRAKANT LAVANE 35
3049 1206380000093606 KALINDI LALLAN PRASAD 35
3050 1208160001423350 PAVAMAN PANCHAMUKHI  35
3051 IN30160410927967 LEENA GOYAL  35
3052 IN30177415302906 SUDIP PANDYA  35
3053 IN30023912595657 D SATYANARAYANA  35
3054 IN30305210286905 SAJJANKUMAR MAHAVIRPRASAD GOENKA 35
3055 IN30429513578716 SAMBASIVA RAO N 35
3056 1201210100462539 MANI RAM SAINI 35
3057 IN30045014041895 KISHOR KESHAV VANGULE 35
3058 1205090000037650 SANJAY KUMAR  34
3059 IN30267938178363 KAPIL ANGIRAS  34
3060 IN30281410702362 BHAVINBHAI P GOLAKIYA 34
3061 1203230000451675 KUBER B CHAVAN 34
3062 IN30159010030290 PRADUMAN KUMAR  34
3063 IN30302884929295 JYOTI RAJENDRA THAKUR 34
3064 IN30177417924993 KIRAN PRABHAKAR MADKE 33
3065 1208180000024091 VIVEK KUMAR SINGH 33
3066 1206780000001351 INDU DEVI BORAR 33
3067 1201090002013635 L. KARUPPANAN . 33
3068 1601430101395893 SANTOSH SHRINIVAS GUDI 33
3069 1203600001739553 EDWARD NELSON F . 32
3070 1204720010116020 BIGYAN KETAN DAS 32
3071 IN30371910961789 ASHA GROVER  32
3072 IN30021415845082 SELVARAJ M D 32
3073 IN30226914609318 MOHD OBAIDULLAH  32
3074 IN30154938856317 ABHISHEK SRIVASTAV  32
3075 IN30311611289246 KULDEEP DHIMAN  31
3076 IN30290248924029 NIRAJ KUMAR RAM 31
3077 IN30051321146681 SHAILESH YESHWANT PEDNEKAR 31
3078 IN30051321329956 SAGAR TILEKAR  31



3079 1204540000003135 HARISH DAYASHANKER ADHYARU 31
3080 IN30051315057015 RAJENDRA KUMAR BENDE 31
3081 1203600001778831 MANISH KUMAR . 30
3082 IN30302853255312 K S SIVA SHYAM 30
3083 IN30305210191224 BHAVESH SOHANLAL KATARIA 30
3084 1203630000048071 VAISHALI DILIP DOSHI 30
3085 1203840001411188 SANGAMESH M H 30
3086 1203600001806980 ANKIT V RANA 30
3087 IN30051315770177 ANILKUMAR S MAURYA 30
3088 IN30051321257639 DHEERAJ DEUNIA  30
3089 IN30220111392189 CHHABI DAS  30
3090 1204720002703304 SOUMITRA KUMAR MONDAL 30
3091 1203600000567271 PIJUSH KANTI SAHA 30
3092 IN30267930408782 DEEPAK KRISHNA BAPAT 30
3093 IN30429516339930 NARENDER SHEORAN  30
3094 1203500000180248 CH. LEELAPRASAD  30
3095 1204720002702505 SAURABH AGRAWAL  30
3096 IN30311611073955 SHAIK KASIM SAHEB 30
3097 1601430101119114 VINOTHKUMAR A  30
3098 IN30021416598025 SANKALP NIGAM  30
3099 1301520000153779 ZALA BHAVUSING VELUJI 30
3100 IN30021416700043 SARANG MILIND JOSHI 30
3101 IN30021416914087 RAJ KUMAR SAH 30
3102 1204150000025044 SUMITRA NARESH KOTHARI . 30
3103 IN30281411505706 ANBUTHAMBI R P 30
3104 IN30429517596080 PANCHAM KAUSHAL  30
3105 1203600001801931 M ADHIKESAVAPERUMAL . 30
3106 IN30177410143522 ANIL KUMAR  30
3107 IN30429513584216 MANISH KUMAR TAMTA 30
3108 1203760000137628 SONI LAXMINARAYAN R 30
3109 IN30305210766280 KEYUR ARVINDBHAI PATEL 30
3110 1201090012659797 AJITH C S . 30
3111 1204720000655771 NORBERT KULLU  30
3112 1203350001010421 MADAN SHRIKRISHNA NANOTKAR 30
3113 1203350001888682 UDAY SHANKAR . 30
3114 1203350002564936 SULTAN SINGH MEHERRA 30
3115 1204470006603117 VIPUL .  30
3116 1204720002047099 N VENKATASUBBAIAH  30
3117 IN30290249696368 TEJAS SATISH DESHPANDE 30
3118 IN30290249886406 PARTHA SARATHI DAS 30
3119 1201060500399769 SURESH SAINI  30
3120 1203210000013922 KISHOR KISNANARAO BELE 30
3121 1204470005734151 NITESH KUMAR  30
3122 1204470005816494 SWOSTI RANJAN PANI 30
3123 IN30267930207216 BAJRANG LAL JANGIR 30
3124 IN30210510583654 TIRTHANKAR PAL  30
3125 IN30220111124419 SULEKHA SAO  30
3126 IN30226910761711 ANKITA A KAMATH 30
3127 IN30108010613604 GIRIJA RAMA KRISHNAN 30
3128 IN30108022537918 D. VALARMATHI  30
3129 IN30154960513597 GULISTA  30
3130 IN30164510449242 DAKSHABEN NARENDRAKUMAR SHAH 30
3131 IN30115127306894 SUNIL KUMAR  30
3132 IN30051321426586 MAHESHBHAI K MUNJANI 30
3133 IN30114310927688 SUNITA DEVI  30
3134 IN30051321244860 VIVEK MASKE  30
3135 IN30051321420290 RAHUL SINHA  30
3136 IN30051318164608 JINAL SONI  30
3137 IN30021414932753 SURENDRA KUMAR JHUNJHUNWALA 30
3138 IN30023911624533 LENNY JUDITH DSOUZA 30
3139 IN30021427284543 PARITOSH REDDY VADDU 30
3140 IN30023911691129 SANTHOSH KUMAR K.G 30
3141 IN30023912371543 SONALIKA  30
3142 IN30021416998191 NITIN ARORA  30
3143 IN30021417235374 RUBY RANA  30
3144 IN30021417286339 MEHTA BIJAL CHANDRAKANT 30
3145 IN30009511634903 AVIJIT KARMAKAR  30
3146 1207020001694384 JAYDEV RAMESHCHANDRA VAGHELA 30
3147 IN30290246226462 AJIT PRAKASH MAHALE 30
3148 1202540000115884 RAJEEV SOOD  30
3149 IN30169611328529 PREM LATA  30
3150 IN30177411791150 MANOJ KUMAR  30
3151 IN30154937796568 S BALACHANDAR  30
3152 1203600001829402 SAWAN BHAWSAR  30
3153 1204720010129711 NIRUPAMA PANDA  30
3154 IN30177417763054 LEELAVATHI  30
3155 1203510000090248 BHARGAV GHANSHYAMBHAI SHEKHADA 30
3156 1203600001602148 RUSHABH ASHWIN FURIYA 30
3157 IN30281411537544 DEEPAK SINGH RATHORE 30



3158 1203350001964345 MANOJ SANIE  30
3159 IN30114310963815 SANJEEV KUMAR DATTA 30
3160 IN30338210022556 KISHORE VANKAYALA  30
3161 IN30023914217936 AMITA GUPTA  30
3162 IN30051310592447 SUNDER GULABRAI ADVANI 30
3163 IN30429512787259 SUKANTA MAJUMDAR  30
3164 IN30311611266051 DEVENDRAKUMAR J RAMANUJ 30
3165 IN30051319420746 KOLLI VENU GOPALA REDDY 30
3166 1201910300433151 BANANI KUMAR  30
3167 IN30302856137467 PREETHI T  30
3168 IN30302856201758 GURPREET SINGH  30
3169 IN30290249115458 MADHU SINGH  30
3170 1201770100536969 HARICHARAN BANSAL  30
3171 0000503 ATULKUMAR POPATBHAI VAGHANI 29
3172 IN30281411817288 SANTHOSH KUMAR S 28
3173 IN30290245497458 H C MALKANI 28
3174 IN30267938893740 NAVEENA K S 28
3175 IN30305210634803 PRUTHVIRAJ SARDARSINH JADEJA 28
3176 IN30226913701987 BAPPADITYA MAJUMDAR  28
3177 IN30232411047589 GUNURU PRAVEEN  28
3178 1204720000891259 GANESH KUMAR KORA 28
3179 IN30021417198576 ANJANA MANOJBHAI MAVANI 27
3180 1201090016200073 EVEREST INFONET PRIVATE LIMITED 27
3181 1202700000391893 SHIDDAPPA KEDARAPPA ATADAKAR 26
3182 IN30154934267313 VIMAL TEJ NARAYAN SINGH 25
3183 1204310000156826 RAJANIKANT TRIBHOVANDAS PASTAGIA 25
3184 1204310000280645 DIVYA AMISH KAPADIA 25
3185 IN30357510003142 BIPIN SHAH  25
3186 1201070000040343 VARSHA VASUDEO DESHMUKH 25
3187 IN30429519150356 SACHIN K SHETTY 25
3188 1203320000631305 PARULBEN RITESHBHAI MEHTA 25
3189 1203320003079087 JASPINDER SINGH  25
3190 1203320008577609 VIJAY MAHESHWARI  25
3191 1203320011804032 HARESH C TIMBADIA HUF 25
3192 IN30023914081643 MUKESHDAN AJITDAN GADHAVI 25
3193 IN30311610937366 VINA AVINASH PATHARKAR 25
3194 IN30311611098198 HARISH SUDAM BISEN 25
3195 IN30302853785748 RAVINDRA JAISWAL  25
3196 IN30026310186463 SHYAMALI DE  25
3197 IN30039419190821 GURCHARAN SINGH  25
3198 1201090007373178 SAMUNDER SINGH DHANKHER . 25
3199 IN30021410811758 R SRIDHARA  25
3200 1201330001588811 GAYATRI JAYESH SANCHETI 25
3201 IN30021417355558 NARINDER SHARMA  25
3202 IN30021427263888 KRISHNA PANDURANG SAWANT 25
3203 IN30359110015707 NEERAJ PURANIYA  25
3204 1201800000036312 BIPIN SHAH  25
3205 1203600001810163 ASHISH KUMAR . 25
3206 IN30429513539640 VISHAMBAR DAYAL SHRISAL 25
3207 1201910102188141 DEEPAK KUMAR SINGH 25
3208 1203600006150581 BALAJI RAGHAVENDRA  25
3209 1203450000721247 SHEKHAR RAMESH TELAWANE 25
3210 IN30160410592088 OM PRAKASH GARG 25
3211 1201330000783271 ASHA MAHESH MAID 25
3212 1201330000803322 VASANT MARTAND JOSHI 25
3213 1203500000197678 KALPANA AJIT YEKONDI 25
3214 1203510000007270 PRAFULABEN TULASIBHAI HINDOCHA 25
3215 IN30163741167372 SAMPATH KUMAR N 25
3216 IN30311611297447 SWARNALATHA TADIKONDA  25
3217 1201700000130676 DEEPMALA CHOUDHARY  25
3218 1201090012584979 RAJANI C R 25
3219 1201090700185473 ANITA VIJAY NIKAM 25
3220 IN30311610371754 RAMESH KUMAR GUPTA 25
3221 1201130000268711 URVASHI GOVARDHANDAS SHAH 25
3222 IN30154932254005 MALVIKABEN J PATEL 25
3223 1201320000616947 DEVENDRA KUMAR GOYAL 25
3224 1203410000218370 SIDHARTH JAIN  25
3225 1203410000442849 SHOBHANA CHAITANYA SWAMI 25
3226 1201090005714095 PATEL MANISH JAYANTIBHAI . 25
3227 1201090011988893 PINKI RAJAK  25
3228 1201090000295847 DEEPAK BHANDARI  25
3229 IN30189510013904 TESSY CYRIL  25
3230 IN30236510873318 DHEERANDAR KUMAR SARASWAT 25
3231 IN30198310524566 PRAMOD TUKARAM DORIK 25
3232 IN30198310675478 PIYUSH KHANDELWAL  25
3233 IN30220110292563 R HARINI  25
3234 IN30226910323042 PARAMANE SHIVAMURTI  25
3235 IN30097411444208 JIGNESH K CHANDARANA 25
3236 IN30160411324888 VANDANA AJAY CHAUBAL 25



3237 IN30177417779579 PUSHPENDRA SINGH  25
3238 IN30154931451235 SATYENDRAKUMAR INDERCHANDJI SOGANI 25
3239 IN30051320735441 KAPOOR ANIL  25
3240 IN30089610536560 SATYANARAYANA MURTHY M 25
3241 IN30109810801281 BHAVESH NAVINCHANDRA SHAH 25
3242 IN30154938758826 TEJAS M PARIKH 25
3243 IN30112716692976 JUGUL KISHOR GUPTA 25
3244 IN30051321305710 HANUMANTHA RAO MADALA 25
3245 IN30021427180248 PARMESHWAR RAGIR  25
3246 IN30051321196512 KRUTTIBAS SAHOO  25
3247 IN30023930016962 RAMAKRISHNAN A S 25
3248 IN30044110418482 NITYANANDA CHOWDHURY  25
3249 IN30021417301035 K NATARAJAMOORTHY  25
3250 IN30023914222946 DINESH D  25
3251 IN30039416069065 K VIJAYALAKSHMI  25
3252 IN30021416302178 JAGDISH K  25
3253 1205950000023965 BADRILAL ARYA  25
3254 1301240000895755 SEETARAMAIAH GUMMADIDALA  25
3255 1301520000053651 VANDANA AMRITLAL JAIN 25
3256 IN30163710296422 MURUGAN .R.  25
3257 IN30214811023230 H R RANGANATHA 25
3258 1208160023441070 T R RAVIKANTH . 25
3259 1204440000191257 MAYURIBEN MUKESHKUMAR SHAH 25
3260 IN30131321157241 SAROJA RAMANATHAN  25
3261 1204040000051212 LAKSHMI .RM  25
3262 1204160000065625 RAJINI C . 25
3263 1204280000068141 DEEPTI NARENDRA KHAMESRA 25
3264 1203500001637926 SATISH SHAH  25
3265 1203350000926261 SHARDA PUROHIT  25
3266 IN30105510446483 PARVEEN KHAN  25
3267 IN30001110465472 SARALA NARAYAN SIKCHI 25
3268 1201330001555389 ABID KHAN  25
3269 IN30199110006379 DINESH AMBALAL JOSHI 25
3270 IN30220111441704 BAKUL DAS  25
3271 1204470005550989 T V THAMMANNA 25
3272 1209230000004605 RAJESH KUMAR JHANWAR 25
3273 IN30051321265606 HAROON ANSAR BASHA SHAIKH 25
3274 1203600001821521 SUMANT KUMAR CHANDAN . 25
3275 IN30429513755112 BHAVESHKUMAR SHAH  25
3276 1204040000050603 SUBBAYYA .V  25
3277 1207670000041333 VAIBHAVI RAJEN MANDALIYA 25
3278 1202540000153392 AMIT CHADHA  25
3279 1204370000239244 NAYMESH RAJNIKANT SHAH 25
3280 1206420013698117 PIYUSH NARESHBHAI BHANUSHALI 25
3281 IN30199110558136 VINABEN BANSIKUMAR SONI 25
3282 1206720000019854 HASMUKHBHAI CHHAGANBHAI MISTRY 25
3283 1207100000012107 SUNNY JAYESH SACHADE 25
3284 IN30021410556484 R SENTHIL RAJ 25
3285 1206690000892655 LAXMAN MADHAV SHRIYAN 25
3286 IN30311611366838 HITESHBHAI O JAGIRDAR 25
3287 IN30051323395905 KOTI KIRAN MYLAVARAPU 25
3288 1204470001214335 DASRATHBHAI PRABHUDAS PATEL 25
3289 1204470005451086 YALAMADDI NIKHITA  25
3290 IN30160411080681 YUGAL KISHOR SINGH 25
3291 1206850000082251 MAHINDER PARSAD  25
3292 1204440000018052 JYOTSNA SURYAKANT PARIKH 25
3293 IN30177417668532 BALLA BHEEMA RAO 25
3294 1201330000280899 RAM NARESH SINGH 25
3295 1205520000008113 RAJENDRA MISHRIMAL TATED 25
3296 1205670000286676 CHANDRAKANTH K V 25
3297 1205810000214651 SMITA GIRISH SHAH 25
3298 IN30012610385114 SURESH KUMAR GUPTA 25
3299 IN30290248225966 PANKAJ L KADAM 25
3300 IN30154936687627 SOUMYADEV MUKHERJEE  25
3301 IN30177416535397 SUBRAHMANYAM SINGULURI  25
3302 1203230000507841 ALPESHBHAI S SHAH 25
3303 1201060002879716 DARSHAN ASHOK RATHI 25
3304 IN30051321187007 KRISHNA REDDY R 25
3305 IN30115125031919 RADHIKA SANJEEVA KOTIAN 25
3306 1204940000158340 SATISH HARIBHAU THOTE 25
3307 1201070000417824 ANURADHA VASUDEO DESHMUKH 25
3308 IN30302857196714 SHRADDHA PRAGNESHBHAI KAPADIA 25
3309 IN30021417338292 M SURESH  25
3310 IN30023914141031 SUNKARI KANAKAIAH  25
3311 1304140007251597 SURENDAR KUMAR KARELA 25
3312 1201320000617366 S G MUJEERAHMED 25
3313 1201040000021711 VARSHA VINOD KAPADIA 25
3314 IN30009511694145 BALKRISHNA BHAURAO TAPARE 25
3315 IN30021410624585 SANTOSH HISWANKAR  25



3316 IN30177414580545 BIJENDAR SHIVNATHBHAI PAL 25
3317 IN30177410105877 GANDHE ANANT  25
3318 1304140000315107 HARINDER PAL SINGH 25
3319 IN30282210432585 SONU SINGH  25
3320 1204310000100747 DINESHBHAI DAYABHAI PATEL 25
3321 1203760001414465 RATNAKAR SANJIV SHIRALI 25
3322 1203840001293781 BALAKUMAR G . 25
3323 IN30281410713666 RAJESH G TOSHNIWAL 25
3324 1202700000211957 KRUNAL ASHWINKUMAR JARIWALA 25
3325 1204150000433213 NIYTKUMAR HIMATLAL PAREKH 25
3326 1204150000476230 NEHABEN NILESHBHAI MEGHANI 25
3327 1204150000632741 BHARATBHAI AMBALAL PATEL 25
3328 1203600001433409 GANGADHAR RAKHAMAJI WAGH 25
3329 IN30163740608260 MANISEKAR S  25
3330 IN30350010020511 ANAND RAJGARIA  25
3331 1204720000832325 S MURUGANANDAM  24
3332 1204440000110244 SMITALBEN JENISH PATEL 24
3333 IN30021412581715 R KAPILA  24
3334 IN30205010129033 SUSHIL KUMAR GUPTA 24
3335 1601430100078246 MANOJ S  23
3336 1204470007212554 ABHIJEET PRAKASH SOLAKE 23
3337 1204470003909723 NAVNEET KUMAR  23
3338 1202770000177422 HEMA HITESH CHAUHAN 23
3339 IN30021417271950 SUMAN SENGUPTA  23
3340 1201090002897500 VIJAYKUMAR AMRATLAL SONI 23
3341 IN30051321346836 VIKASH KUMAR  23
3342 1202890000393046 VINIT HEMANT PITALIA 22
3343 IN30267934881680 GURDEV SINGH  22
3344 1201090000352970 SEEMA VERMA  22
3345 1204470006879527 LAKSHMANAN .  22
3346 IN30023914251582 K SRINIVAS  22
3347 1203320001522295 JAY H THAKKAR 21
3348 IN30371910980141 RAHUL SABHARWAL  21
3349 0000506 BANAJIGER C M 21
3350 IN30051319782629 RAJESH KUMAR GOENKA 21
3351 1204200000050148 HITESH ASHOKKUMAR PRAJAPATI 21
3352 IN30302856297472 BULESH SHARMA  21
3353 1204470000983506 ANKIT ILESHBHAI PATEL 21
3354 IN30311610812758 SANTOSH GANGAL  21
3355 1208180000549155 DIPAK ASHOK PATWA 20
3356 IN30226913958039 MOHAN AGRAWAL  20
3357 IN30177417842161 SIRISHA CHADALAVADA  20
3358 1204470004628540 PATEL LIPIBEN PREMJIBHAI 20
3359 1204720025024201 RAMESH CHANDRA GUPTA 20
3360 1203600001664754 RAKESH S GOUND 20
3361 IN30097410837777 MARWADI SHARES AND FINANCE 20
3362 IN30114311143904 RAHUL SUNIL AJMERA 20
3363 IN30154936751411 GAURAV YADAV  20
3364 IN30154937287470 AMIT RAJARAM CHAVAN 20
3365 IN30154937481124 DEEP SINGH RANAWAT 20
3366 1204370000274891 SWAPNIL UDAYBHAN GAJBHIYE 20
3367 1202920000078754 INDERJEET SINGH  20
3368 IN30429517429796 AJAY KUMAR SRIVASTAV 20
3369 IN30429517580727 BABAR GILANI  20
3370 IN30429517836452 NANABHAU TULSHIRAM SURUSE 20
3371 1201060000543033 SOMASHEKHAR S HALAGERI 20
3372 1201060000559489 SUBHAMOY CHAKRABORTY  20
3373 0000511 S PONNAMMAL  20
3374 IN30082910283539 DHAWALE MAYA UDAY 20
3375 IN30051315460108 KUSUMA JYOTHI PADMANABHUNI 20
3376 IN30311611082128 SIVARAJU S  20
3377 IN30051320386238 T V SANTHA 20
3378 IN30021417305895 MAHADEV LAXMAN WAGHMARE 20
3379 IN30021417338934 R SANKARI  20
3380 IN30037810341132 NANDITHA KAMATH K 20
3381 IN30290249866915 K ELUMALAI  20
3382 IN30021412903014 MURUGESH M  20
3383 IN30023911949944 E V RADHA KRISHNA 20
3384 IN30051320607014 VIRENDER SINGH  20
3385 IN30051320929431 NARAYAN PATRA  20
3386 IN30051321067536 SMITHA KUMAR  20
3387 1201640200086782 VIJAY PAL  20
3388 1201770000135946 SWAPNIL GAJKUMAR JOGI 20
3389 1201770100130021 DINESH KUMAR MUCHHAL 20
3390 1203600000651868 RAJU SABLE  20
3391 1203600000993578 SUPRIYA GANESH . 20
3392 1203280000359358 S EMILIE . 20
3393 1204470006954676 HELAN SUSAN ABRAHAM 20
3394 1204470007083899 AJAYKUMAR PONNAPALLI  20



3395 1201090008028146 SURESHCHANDRA DHANSUKHLAL GANDHI . 20
3396 1203320008600451 RAM ASARE  20
3397 1204440000140672 DAVE VINODKUMAR MUKUNDRAI 20
3398 1204450000180212 GURUNATH DATTATRAYA RAUT 20
3399 1203000000149426 RAVINDRA ABAJI DHAVALE 20
3400 1204470004475585 SIVAMANIVANNAN .  20
3401 1204470006141564 CHANDRAMOHAN SITARAM PAWASKAR 20
3402 1204470006465020 GOURANGA MANDAL  20
3403 IN30177417894907 HARISH KUMAR SHARMA 20
3404 IN30232411107084 BOLIGIRLA VENKATA SWAMY 20
3405 IN30236510117020 NAVEEN KUMAR  20
3406 IN30267935890896 SUNIL KOHLI  20
3407 IN30223610274174 B R BHATIA 20
3408 IN30226912239157 RAM REDDY GOMARAM 20
3409 IN30226912500686 SHARAD BABURAO PATIL 20
3410 IN30177417752963 ASHWINI B A 20
3411 IN30154932958639 SONIA RICHARD DSOUZA 20
3412 IN30154936105438 KAWALPREET KAUR MAKAN 20
3413 IN30051321193220 ROHIT RAJENDRA DEOPURKAR 20
3414 IN30045013961954 ANAND DEVENDRA ASHTIKAR 20
3415 IN30051321263151 VIKAS SINGH  20
3416 IN30051321357909 MANJUNATH BHAT  20
3417 IN30051321374320 NEERAJ AGARWAL  20
3418 IN30051321374821 SNEHAL VASANT KATHAVALE 20
3419 IN30037810434579 VASAGAM V  20
3420 IN30047641194993 PANDUKAL KARUNAKARA BADKILLAYA 20
3421 IN30051317953472 ASHISH KHANDELWAL  20
3422 IN30051318520267 RAVI BUDHRANI  20
3423 IN30051321107513 DNYANESHWAR RAGHUNATH PAUSKAR 20
3424 IN30051321219798 SHUBHANGI D BARAHATE 20
3425 IN30051321313306 SOUMYA ADAK  20
3426 IN30051321362082 BHADRESHKUMAR VITTHALBHAI KAKADIYA 20
3427 IN30051320000547 ANUSHREE DEO  20
3428 IN30045014264955 KIRAN JANARDAN PATIL 20
3429 IN30051312432222 KISHNI SUNDER ADVANI 20
3430 IN30018311087555 GOPALAKRISHNA BHAT B 20
3431 IN30021417338918 MANOJ S  20
3432 IN30051318926200 CHITRANG MUKESHBHAI SHAH 20
3433 IN30051320983088 PRAVEEN S  20
3434 IN30047642069150 ANITHA RAMESH  20
3435 1304140007181120 HARISH MOHAN  20
3436 IN30021416561572 NIRMALENDU MANDAL  20
3437 IN30177417941958 P RAJAMANI  20
3438 IN30199110724591 MANOJKUMAR NATWARLAL PATEL 20
3439 IN30210510854484 SAROJ DHANIWAL  20
3440 IN30236510115439 SANJAY KUMAR  20
3441 IN30051321311647 W KALYANI  20
3442 IN30051321329655 SUSANT MAZUMDAR  20
3443 IN30007910007637 NATIONAL SECURITIES CLEARING CORPORATION 20
3444 IN30236510141466 RAJESH  20
3445 IN30163740557740 JATAN DEVI  20
3446 1204470015145338 DARSHITA CHIRAG ERDA 20
3447 IN30177410740871 ASHOK KUMAR BASU 20
3448 IN30177413327007 TARA CHAND  20
3449 IN30226911434298 VIJAY KUMAR SHARMA 20
3450 1208160027736694 SHANKAR LAXMAN BADDI 20
3451 IN30177417364639 SANTOSH NIVARTIRAO ASUGADE 20
3452 1203320008773279 ARUN KISHNAJI KULKARNI 20
3453 1204720001949301 MAHESH APPA JADHAV 20
3454 1201090017837265 PREMALATA P HUNNUR 20
3455 1204720000397203 A NAREN EDELBERT MANGAL 20
3456 1201320001484912 SIVASUBRAMANIAN K . 20
3457 1201330000705105 BHARTENDU KUMAR AZAD 20
3458 1207430000001894 ATS SHARE BROKERS PRIVATE 20
3459 IN30267937189003 MANISH SHARMA  20
3460 IN30281411040952 NITINKUMAR PANE  20
3461 1204720002921661 MANIKANDAN C  20
3462 1201210100431525 GAWARA DEVI PRAJAPAT 20
3463 1301240000900143 MACWAN SACHINKUMAR VINUBHAI 20
3464 IN30051319433257 SUPRIYA BHATTACHARJEE  20
3465 IN30021416493340 UTKARSH H CHOTHANI 20
3466 IN30021416777819 KALYANI MANISHRAO MOREY 20
3467 1201800000138120 JITENDRA JAMNADAS KAKKAD 20
3468 IN30165310358603 MAYANK NAHARIA  20
3469 IN30429511187177 PRADIP LAXMAN TARALKAR 20
3470 1207430000034113 MARUPUDI MARICHARANA . 20
3471 1204150000384371 MUKESHBHAI NARSHIBHAI GODHANI 20
3472 1301440000865915 GOUTAM ROY . 20
3473 IN30181110229609 S.RAMALINGASAMY  20



3474 IN30021417506487 MADUSUDANAN K  20
3475 IN30039418663751 HARSHIT GUPTA  20
3476 1201090005259005 SHRIKANT WAMAN OAK 20
3477 1201090034583631 KUNAL GHOSH  20
3478 1204370000163948 NARMADABEN NARAYAN PATEL 20
3479 1203320009971585 JITENDRA AMRUTLAL NISAR 20
3480 1204940000159188 PRASANNAKUMAR SADANAND BHARMAL 20
3481 1204980000133516 PAPPU RAVICHANDRAN . 20
3482 1204470001379001 VIPULBHAI BALUBHAI HARKHANI 20
3483 IN30051321246247 VINOD KUMAR SARTHI 20
3484 IN30032710357344 BINA GARODIA  20
3485 1204760000203231 FRANCIS MATHEW  20
3486 IN30290240436146 A SATHIYA MOORTHI 20
3487 IN30051321264277 RAJESH T  20
3488 IN30290248837466 GOBADE MANOJ WASUDEO 20
3489 IN30023914291118 BONEY EAPEN BABU 20
3490 IN30037810340994 SREERAMA MOORTHY S 20
3491 1304140006740970 BIJU TR  20
3492 1304140006890607 GAUTAM B KAPATEL 20
3493 1304140007187458 KALYANRAO SURESH PATIL 20
3494 1204370000283125 MANOJ KUMAR SHARMA 20
3495 1201060002425094 RUPIKA PRASHANT TAKKAR 20
3496 1202060001681284 INDERJIT PRUTHI KAUR 20
3497 IN30051310746722 DAMODHAR VENKATESH BHAT 20
3498 IN30281411947383 KAMLESH DANABHAI PARMAR 20
3499 1204310000130776 BHARAT SHANTILAL MEHTA 20
3500 1202890001217703 KISHORE SHIVAJI MORE 20
3501 1204370000273896 MOOTHEDATHAPARAYIL KRISHNA KUMAR 20
3502 IN30267936973216 R SIVASUBRAMANIAM  20
3503 IN30429514408536 RAJESH ORAON  20
3504 IN30429517258766 JANAKIRAMAN  20
3505 1204150000326152 HETAL HIRALKUMAR SHAH 20
3506 1204150000455609 AIYUB ISHAK MALEK 20
3507 1201800000408381 KRUTIKA VIVEK DELAWALA 20
3508 1203600001787954 GARVIT SINGH CHOUDHARY 20
3509 1203600001803050 JOY BANERJEE  20
3510 IN30429512355762 BALAI CHANDRA DAS 20
3511 IN30311611225248 HEMANT DHINGRA  20
3512 IN30311611283976 M JAYALAKSHMI  20
3513 IN30311611310391 HARI HARA BEHERA 20
3514 IN30311611326582 ASHISH GARG  20
3515 IN30302856117171 NISHANT SINGH RATHOUR 19
3516 IN30198310763328 RAHUL SAGAR  19
3517 IN30226913681570 SWAPNA RANI SHIL BISWAS 19
3518 1203320002628713 NEELAM MAHESHWARI  19
3519 IN30154933724687 KRUNAL PUNGLIA  19
3520 1201320001642850 M MEENALOCHANI  19
3521 1203840001513251 SIDDHARTH GUSAIN  18
3522 IN30365510042494 SUNIL CHANDNA  18
3523 1204760000227400 AHAMED .  18
3524 IN30051321130057 MANOHAR D KADAM 18
3525 IN30023912201832 GANGAPPA S CHAWAN 18
3526 IN30169610829225 JEGAJEEVAN RAO.K  18
3527 1201330000725890 RAJANI SARIKA  17
3528 1203460000432555 SANDEEP GANPATRAO BHUMKAR 17
3529 1203380000066711 PATEL ASHWIN SOMABHAI 17
3530 IN30177417402509 SANTANU ROY  17
3531 1202990005028473 SARTHAK ANAND  17
3532 IN30021417233276 JADHAV SAGAR BHAUSAHEB 17
3533 1301240003686576 SRIKANTHA N  17
3534 IN30051320265045 PRATIK NAVNEET SHAH 17
3535 IN30109810378001 GOPALDAS SONI  17
3536 IN30294310018536 RAKESH KUMAR GUPTA 16
3537 1202420000313434 MUKESH KUMAR  16
3538 IN30226910542656 RAMA MOORTHY S 16
3539 IN30177413183306 HASMUKHBHAI LAXMANBHAI BARAIYA 16
3540 1201060100095196 OMPRAKASH GOPILAL AGRAWAL 16
3541 IN30021416091344 HARISH KUMAR  16
3542 1204720002442493 SHASHANK SHRIKANT DESHPANDE 16
3543 IN30177417786979 NISHAKAR ROUT  16
3544 IN30051321188219 SHILPA JATIN SHAH 16
3545 IN30290242760119 SURESH KUMAR GUPTA 15
3546 IN30302859066244 SUMIT KUMAR BASU 15
3547 IN30051316721057 SANDEEP B S 15
3548 1201770100130813 DINESH KUMAR MUCHHAL 15
3549 1206300000014689 PANNA JAYANT GANDHI 15
3550 IN30163741947616 VISHAL NAHAR  15
3551 1203320008655881 RAUSHAN KUMAR  15
3552 IN30311611148134 GYANENDRA SINGH  15



3553 IN30023914013976 NIDHEESH V  15
3554 1304140007401547 BABWANI WAHIB DINMOHAMMED 15
3555 1201060002396499 SANTOSH TIWARI  15
3556 IN30114311264082 SURAJIT GOL  15
3557 IN30051321070861 BRIJENDRA KUMAR  15
3558 1304140002972118 RAJEEV SONI  15
3559 1204200000136170 LIYAKAT ALI  15
3560 IN30290243973510 MANOJ KUMAR AGRAWAL 15
3561 1203840000108432 NIRMAL JAIRATH  15
3562 IN30267937020672 KUSUM GOYAL  15
3563 IN30429515677334 NIKHIL N PANDIT 15
3564 IN30429516907080 SUMAN GHOSH  15
3565 IN30429517500596 BISWAJIT BISWAS  15
3566 1203600001748148 SANGHAVI JINAL J . 15
3567 IN30154937582327 MAVANI KETAN PARSHOTTAM 15
3568 1203350000044111 KAMLESH SHARMA  15
3569 1201130000512595 JYOTHI LALA  15
3570 IN30302855477472 MUKUL VINAYAKRAO KHASNE 15
3571 IN30199110903157 RAJ RAJESH DALSUKHBHAI 15
3572 IN30210510225039 SATYA NARAYAN PERJAPATI 15
3573 IN30177415962303 RAGHAVENDRA  15
3574 IN30097410931298 BHAVSAR YOGESH D. 15
3575 IN30051317558732 JITENDRA KUMAR GUPTA 15
3576 IN30051320504836 SANDHYA BHARGAVA  15
3577 IN30021411497015 VENKATESWARA RAO BONGARALA 15
3578 1206990000003908 NEERAJ KAPOOR  15
3579 IN30051321410815 NIKHIL MEHTA  15
3580 IN30177417894450 YOGRAJ B DHADHAL 15
3581 IN30154939106686 SHANKAR KUMAR  15
3582 IN30177417369683 P NAGA PRAKASH BABU 15
3583 1203600000583515 DEVENDRA J SHARMA 15
3584 IN30115126346813 KUSHWAHA RAMAKANT B 15
3585 IN30267938200376 SURESH KUMAR GUPTA 15
3586 IN30112715518860 FARUKEAZAM G KHANSAHEB 15
3587 IN30154931510967 AMRUTLAL K VALA 15
3588 IN30154931685544 SANDEEP KUMAR  15
3589 IN30051312034757 SWAPAN KUMAR MUKHERJEE 15
3590 IN30429516315015 VIJAY ARVIND JOSHI 15
3591 IN30021417181294 AMIT KUMAR  15
3592 IN30160410916933 HETAL RITESHKUMAR RUDANI 15
3593 1204370000274511 LAKSHMAN KUMAR BHAGAT 14
3594 1203230000518013 AMARNATH REDDY P N 14
3595 IN30112715085620 DARBARA SINGH  14
3596 IN30051321308933 MANISH A PANSERIYA 14
3597 IN30051321024015 BAXI ARPIT RAJESHKUMAR 14
3598 IN30169612158235 S ANBUSELVAN  14
3599 1203320008292236 DHARMESHKUMAR K MAKWANA 14
3600 1201330000800277 RITESH VIJAYKUMAR PANJWANI 14
3601 IN30051320891897 KUNDAN KUMAR  14
3602 IN30011810974875 JITENDRA KUMAR JAIN 13
3603 IN30169611771432 KANDURI RAVI KUMAR 13
3604 1304140000397259 ANUP MANI MISRA 12
3605 1204720000674858 PAYAL KASLIWAL  12
3606 IN30051321323301 AMIT SHUKLA  12
3607 IN30051321415926 VINAYAK RANGANATH BANKAPUR 12
3608 IN30163740935714 VIVEK M S 12
3609 1201750000172832 ANITA RAJWANI  12
3610 IN30302859044593 MANUKONDA PRABHAKAR  12
3611 IN30199110681980 IMRAN UMARBHAI TAI 12
3612 IN30177417868089 DURGESH KUMAR JHA 12
3613 IN30051318638940 VENKATESH SAVALGI  12
3614 1304140007152984 BHUPENDRAKUMAR PARSOTTAMDAS PATEL 12
3615 IN30051321257559 AKASH KUMAR BISWAL 12
3616 IN30021417255626 LAUREL SIMON LOBO 12
3617 IN30018310985802 ANMOL GOVINDRAM SEKHRI 12
3618 IN30163740928044 VENUGOPAL R  12
3619 IN30177420338051 RAJENDRA KUMAR SINHA 11
3620 1601430101364174 GONUGUNTLA SAIKRISHNA SIDDHARTHA 11
3621 IN30316510019305 B JITENDRA SRINIVAS 11
3622 IN30373510001518 KIRTI SHAH  11
3623 1201770100082287 J P KESWANI 11
3624 IN30236510067210 PARDEEP KUMAR MARWAH 11
3625 IN30163741004920 M DURGA RAO 11
3626 1201060002278565 DHARA ASHOK SHAH 11
3627 IN30023912347777 KINAYATH KRISHNA KUMAR 11
3628 IN30181110229748 S ALARMELMANGAI  11
3629 1304140001908409 SANJAY DATTATRAYA GORE 10
3630 IN30267936999257 SOURABH SHRIVASTAVA  10
3631 IN30281411919644 MANIKRAO R MANDKE 10



3632 IN30051321274402 NEHA SHARMA  10
3633 IN30021417194895 UMESH S P 10
3634 IN30021416481360 PAWAN KUMAR SINGH 10
3635 IN30021413997505 KARAN DEEP PARTI 10
3636 1206120000131263 SEEMA MEHROTRA  10
3637 IN30177417931860 KISHOR VITTHAL MISTAREE 10
3638 IN30177419628982 DINESH KUMAR TYAGI 10
3639 1207340000001107 SEEMA GUPTA  10
3640 1207430000037401 MITTATHAMAKUR LOKESH . 10
3641 IN30226914166383 RUPESH MOHAN TAMBE 10
3642 1209150000000642 SAROJ GUPTA  10
3643 1301670000252966 AGARWAL SITARAM GAJANAND 10
3644 1301760000298411 SARIKA JAIN  10
3645 1202420000729771 VEEKY HARNI  10
3646 1202420100235747 RAKESH KUMAR KASHYAP 10
3647 IN30177417819360 SANJAY HARESHLAL DINGRA 10
3648 1204720001986481 V SANTHANAM  10
3649 1208160020928640 ARPAN JOHRI  10
3650 IN30154938875821 KRISHNA SAHEBRAO CHOUDHARI 10
3651 1203600001817331 SUPRADIP NATH  10
3652 1203840000839949 PANKAJ SRIVASTAVA  10
3653 1204150000462439 KRUSHNARAJ N PATEL 10
3654 1204470006476691 M JAYALAKSHMI  10
3655 IN30177414252488 VIPIN GUPTA  10
3656 1203600000504455 RAYMOND BORGES  10
3657 IN30281411444387 PATEL HIREN AMRUTLAL 10
3658 IN30097411586263 PARAS P BHUVA 10
3659 1203460000345301 SHEO KUMAR MISRA 10
3660 IN30154935779251 VRUSHALI VINAY WAKDE 10
3661 IN30429510925387 TEK PAL SINGH 10
3662 1201090001363802 JOHNSON K M . 10
3663 1201090004944481 SHANKER LAL DEVEL 10
3664 1202890000762718 RAMESHBHAI LAVJIBHAI PRAJAPATI 10
3665 0000004 HARIDAS P S 10
3666 0000006 JAY PRAKASH SHARMA 10
3667 1201060002403211 LOKESH L S 10
3668 1203320010152471 PINANK J LIMBASIA 10
3669 IN30051313134003 HEMA SANJAY SHINDE 10
3670 IN30051314202212 BALAKRISHNA KHANDOPANT KULKARNI 10
3671 IN30429512708585 SHYAMRAO SHISHULKAR  10
3672 IN30429515418146 DEEPAK AHUJA  10
3673 IN30311610908755 SOMNATH ARJUN AIWALE 10
3674 IN30311611271705 RAJAT JAIN  10
3675 IN30051319369485 PREETEE PRABHAKAR SHIRKE 10
3676 1201910102228986 MONIKA .  10
3677 IN30021417157427 VENKATESH ACHARYA  10
3678 IN30021417171334 MITESHKUMAR BHUPENDRABHAI BHATT 10
3679 IN30023914273659 Y FREDERICK NOBLE STRIPES 10
3680 IN30302852842992 UDDHAV MAHADEV YADAV 10
3681 IN30037810183827 ELANGOVAN.V  10
3682 IN30039416192142 SAPTARSHI GHOSH  10
3683 1203210000105521 DIPESH NATHALAL JASANI 10
3684 1203230000475111 GITA BHUNYA  10
3685 1201090008038912 JIGNESH MAHESHKUMAR RANGREJ . 10
3686 1201090012649590 SUDHEER KUMAR PARAPPOOR . 10
3687 1201130000020084 ALPESH MAHESHCHANDRA ACHARYA 10
3688 0000001 SHYAM SUNDAR CHOUDHARY 10
3689 0000005 K GOPINATHAN  10
3690 IN30007910215909 AMIT VILAS KUMBHAR 10
3691 1201330000734563 D ASHOK  10
3692 IN30023911500565 SALEEM ABDULLA  10
3693 1201090004739695 MUKESHCHANDRA CHIMANBHAI SHAH 10
3694 1201090004844442 ASHOK RAMCHAND THAKUR 10
3695 1203230002779555 PARAG BHAT TENGSE 10
3696 1203280000054114 T . A . 10
3697 1203280000392710 RAJAGEETHAN M . 10
3698 1203320004168449 S RAMANUJAM  10
3699 IN30302857351862 VIJAY KUMAR N R 10
3700 IN30302857733026 SARASWATI PRABHUDAS PATEL 10
3701 1203320008546823 PRABHAKAR D  10
3702 1204720002006406 KAMAL PATRA  10
3703 1201060003248793 BEBIBAI LAXMANRAO CHANDURKAR 10
3704 1201070000456885 MUJAWAR SHABNAM S 10
3705 1202990004710834 GOUTAM BHATTACHARYYA  10
3706 1204470003962222 SRIDEEPA ANILKUMAR PAI 10
3707 1204470004696565 PRADEEP KUMAR MATHUR 10
3708 1204470005163751 V JOHN KENNEDI SINGH 10
3709 IN30302850873336 VINOD KUMAR GODARA 10
3710 IN30302850897779 SHIVA NANJUNDA SASTRY 10



3711 IN30302852477050 FARIDA A MIYASAHEB 10
3712 1201090002451512 RUPESH DILIPBHAI DOSHI 10
3713 1203040000097189 ONKAR WAMANRAO THAWALE 10
3714 IN30181110165676 SHUNMUGAM E.  10
3715 IN30226914271569 MORADIYA VIKAS ASHOKBHAI 10
3716 IN30232410045855 SRINIVASA NOOKA RAJU VERUPANDA 10
3717 IN30236510800746 PRAVEEN KUMAR  10
3718 IN30236510854079 ARUN PAHUJA  10
3719 IN30267935973913 BHASKARLA SRINIVAS  10
3720 IN30198310779621 PAPPU KUMAR PRAJAPATI 10
3721 IN30199110626712 BHUPENDRA UMIYASHANKER PATHAK 10
3722 IN30220111754857 VIKRANT CHOUDHARY  10
3723 IN30226912642139 MOHD KALEEM ANSARI 10
3724 IN30226912821867 PRAKASHKUMAR UTTAMBHAI SURTI 10
3725 IN30051385918618 ASHISH RAGHUNATH CHITNAVIS 10
3726 IN30096610954769 PARSURAM NAYAK  10
3727 IN30160410283382 SUBHASH RAVJI SURVE 10
3728 IN30177411368496 GIRIJA PRASAD YADAV 10
3729 IN30177415217684 PRITESHBHAI JAGUBHAI PATEL 10
3730 IN30154938828374 HARAPRASAD UTTARAY  10
3731 IN30127630552898 MANISH GAUTAMBHAI VYAS 10
3732 IN30154931677384 KIRAN ASHOKRAO TAMBOLI 10
3733 IN30051321140644 BAVAJAN M  10
3734 IN30023930024690 PUSHPA R D 10
3735 IN30115120419354 GANDHAM NARAYANA  10
3736 IN30115125406058 PATEL IRFAN AHMED 10
3737 IN30154917570398 GANESH VISHNU NARVEKAR 10
3738 IN30154918172815 KISHORE KUMAR S 10
3739 IN30154938944067 RAMANAND AGGARWAL  10
3740 IN30115120400571 ANNU KUMARI  10
3741 IN30051321295079 NISHITH M GAJJAR 10
3742 IN30051321427832 ARPITA CHOWDHURY  10
3743 IN30051382594811 DEVENDRA KUMAR  10
3744 IN30023910638650 RAVI VARMA THAMPURAN T 10
3745 IN30023913585901 ANIL KUMAR JAJODIA 10
3746 IN30036010640451 MANJUNATH S MALAGAVI 10
3747 IN30051312813335 M C BALAJI 10
3748 IN30051319426374 PREMLATA AGARWALLA  10
3749 IN30021420297401 LAXMAN RAO PULUMATI 10
3750 IN30051315712345 SANJAY DAVE  10
3751 IN30051314089668 N VAITHIYANATHAN  10
3752 IN30051316897499 PRADEEP MALSHI SAVLA 10
3753 IN30023913809933 NEERAJ GUPTA  10
3754 IN30021417309672 KAKOLI GHOSH  10
3755 IN30023913874141 PRAMOD K  10
3756 IN30267931739343 RAJESH KHANDELWAL  10
3757 IN30302857795379 ABHAY SAXENA  10
3758 IN30045011335852 DIPIN CHAWLA  10
3759 IN30021427052579 KURUVA SURYANARAYANA YALAGANI 10
3760 1304140006423673 NILESH RAMESH WANI 10
3761 1304140007166032 PRAMODKUMAR BORA  10
3762 IN30051321310228 VAIBHAV SHINDE  10
3763 1201130000151747 BHAGVANDAS J DUDHARA 10
3764 IN30051320797591 ROHIT AGRAWAL  10
3765 1201330000764822 DINESH SUHAS RINGANE 10
3766 1201860000681045 RAJIB GANGULY  10
3767 IN30009511631212 B ANWAR BASHA 10
3768 IN30177417321210 KALLOL SURAJKANT BACHAR 10
3769 IN30039418101043 RAHUL GUPTA  10
3770 1304140004363037 PANKAJ AGARWAL  10
3771 IN30226911967417 ASHOK KUMAR GUPTA 10
3772 IN30160410426679 SOUMEN KUMAR MUKHERJEE 10
3773 IN30177414326757 TANMOY DUTTA  10
3774 1202770000138199 VIMAL JAIN  10
3775 1202770000203483 SHANMUGAM SARAVANAN  10
3776 1202770000320512 HIMA GADDAM  10
3777 1204150001293543 JAINAM SHARE CONSULTANTS PRIVATE 10
3778 IN30290243764326 G USHA RANI 10
3779 IN30267938392446 ETUA ORAM  10
3780 1202970000024152 JANAK INDRAVADAN SHAH HUF 10
3781 1202970000024186 DIPAK PRANJIVANDAS PARIKH HUF 10
3782 1204370000127998 KIRTI JAYESH JOSHI 10
3783 IN30267936726895 OM PRAKASH ADITYA 10
3784 1203840000815497 SAIBAL MUKHERJEE  10
3785 1203840001433875 VIJAY KUMAR  10
3786 IN30281411730026 JYOTIRADITYA PRATAP SINGH 10
3787 IN30429516732174 SWAPAN KUMAR PAUL 10
3788 1202440000058591 NIMISHA DHARMIN SHAH 10
3789 1202700000084619 JITENDRA MOTILAL PARIHAR 10



3790 1204150000400844 RAMILABEN MANOHARLAL JAIN 10
3791 1204150000981598 NEHALBEN HITESHKUMAR DANI 10
3792 1203600001630108 SENTHIL KUMAR . 10
3793 1203600001706941 AN GOUTHAM KUMAR . 10
3794 1201860000678741 PRATIMA GHOSH  10
3795 1203600001798400 DIXIT KINNAR M . 10
3796 IN30177410091615 ARYABIR CHATTERJEE  10
3797 IN30177411799684 ASHIS PAUL  10
3798 IN30371910813574 VRASHABA RAJ Y 10
3799 IN30383310328795 SANJAY MADHUKAR KOHAD 10
3800 IN30429513945831 SWATI MILIND KULKARNI 10
3801 1201910105015745 RASHI JAJODIA  10
3802 1203450000941977 BINA MISHRA  10
3803 IN30311611114217 TAGOREBHAI GHANSHYAMBHAI TRIVEDI 10
3804 1201330000722564 ANAND VINOD KHINVASARA 10
3805 1201330000766853 MEENAKSHI SHARMA  10
3806 1201330000773607 RAKESH RALHAN  10
3807 1201330000798588 VAIBHAV DADAJI DAHIVALE 10
3808 IN30311611328730 SWAPNIL SATISH BHOSLE 10
3809 1201090014872920 MOHAMMED THAYYIL  10
3810 IN30311610022584 UMESH MANKALCHAND JHAVERI 10
3811 IN30311610702120 LAKSHMY GOURISHANKAR  10
3812 1201130000477424 INDRANI MUKHERJEE  10
3813 1203350001816416 VENKAT MAROTIRAO KAURWAD 10
3814 IN30311611039114 MANJU HANDA  10
3815 IN30311611055355 MANOHARA PRAKASH  10
3816 1201320000458194 GOPALA KRISHNAN S 10
3817 1203390000196191 AMRUT PREMJI NISHAR 10
3818 IN30302856304021 BENJAMIN JEYAKUMAR  10
3819 1201090003567468 PARTHA SARATHI RAY 10
3820 1201090004739680 PALLAVIBEN MUKESHBHAI SHAH 10
3821 1204470006783809 M H HANEESH 10
3822 1207580000000886 GOPINATHA SARMA . 10
3823 1204470005716041 BHANWAR MODI  10
3824 IN30311610647394 R NAGARAJAN  10
3825 IN30096610060240 GLOBE CAPITAL MARKET LIMITED 10
3826 IN30311610952868 ANAND MAHESHWARI  10
3827 1203410000407552 ANIL CHHAGANRAO BHADANE 10
3828 IN30164510169650 SHAH DEVANG KAMLESHKUMAR 10
3829 IN30177413571002 RITU TANEJA  10
3830 IN30177417817208 BICHITRANANDA SAHOO  10
3831 IN30232410008674 BIJINEPALLI NARAYANA  10
3832 0000515 K V ANAND 10
3833 1206290000050980 KOLLIPARA RAJINI  10
3834 1205950000018222 MANISH K. RATHI 10
3835 1204470002717978 VIKRAM SANKA  10
3836 1203040000088123 AJAY VILAS BAHIRE 10
3837 IN30023914183536 KIRAN KUMAR KARAMPURI 10
3838 1201330000775433 NAZAM UL HASAN USMANI 10
3839 IN30021417186549 VIJAY M SAWANT 10
3840 1202420000440083 SUPRIYA MAJI  10
3841 1204150000375430 ASHISH R PATEL 10
3842 1204150000464018 PUNAMBHAI KARSHANBHAI PATEL 10
3843 1204150001131525 NIMESHKUMAR MANHARLAL MISTRY 10
3844 IN30167010206199 PAWAN KUMAR RAI 10
3845 1208160002001961 ARJUNA RAJA JAYAPRAKASH 10
3846 1204150000462462 PARUL JAYKANT PATEL 10
3847 IN30177412141489 BHOGILAL MANSUKHLAL KANAZARIYA 10
3848 1208160043425921 KETAN RATILAL SAWLA 10
3849 IN30021416353581 PRANAY A PUNWATKAR 10
3850 IN30302852347270 BHARAT BHUSHAN  10
3851 1204370000578542 DAZZLE JAGDISHBHAI TANK 10
3852 0000002 SUNITA KANDOI  10
3853 IN30015911017214 HIMANSHU J PADIYA 10
3854 1204720011206589 KOTHAWADE VAIBHAV PRAKASH 10
3855 1207100000037717 MANISHA NARESHKUMAR SHAH 10
3856 IN30154938859024 PURVESH NARANBHAI PATEL 10
3857 1204470004181805 SUKHENDU NANDI  10
3858 1207290000000902 CHERYL VINCENT DIAS 10
3859 1201060002392004 S PRAVINKUMAR  10
3860 1204940000152391 SUNDER LAL SANKHALA 10
3861 IN30089610534357 CROSBY PAUL JEYA SEKAR 10
3862 1203320006409177 VAISHALI M MANGUTKAR 10
3863 IN30096610676260 AMIT KUMAR  10
3864 1201330000704855 SUJIT MUKUND KHACHANE 10
3865 IN30102220729024 ADAPA RAJASEKAR  10
3866 1206140000069651 MANOJ KUMAR VERMA 10
3867 1206290000009101 K BALAKRISHNA MANJA 10
3868 IN30302867961675 NITHIN RAMESH SHENOY 10



3869 1202230000097143 MAMIDISETTI PEDDIRAJU  10
3870 1204310000069340 GAURAVKUMAR PUKHRAJBHAI SHAH 10
3871 1201910105186529 NARAYAN RAJBHAR  10
3872 1203040000083729 JARNAIL SINGH  10
3873 IN30051321386591 BIJINEPALLI NARAYANA  10
3874 1204370001777643 SARITA KACHOLIA  10
3875 IN30051318619654 SACHIN BOTHRA  10
3876 0000003 BRIJ BIHARI SHARMA 10
3877 0000007 PRAKASH PETER  10
3878 1204470007200331 MANOJ JAGNARAYAN YADAV 10
3879 1204720002481444 ANIRUDDH .  10
3880 1207580000324984 DEEPAKKUMAR P V . 10
3881 1205420000207461 ANTHONY MONDAL  10
3882 1203040000085711 ANKAN HAZRA  10
3883 1204470006500679 SUSHIL KUMAR PUROHIT 10
3884 IN30011811191483 SANJEEV KUMAR GURJAR 10
3885 0000505 ANIL KISHANLAL AGRAWAL 9
3886 IN30021415909673 MAGESH KUMAR C 9
3887 IN30311611287437 K S BHASKAR 9
3888 1204550000419199 YOGESH R  9
3889 IN30226911274667 AKSHAYKUMAR JASWANTLAL MEHTA 9
3890 1202060000534674 SOURABH KUMAR SONI 9
3891 IN30226912219044 GIRIDHAR CHAVALI  9
3892 1203600001800083 JOGINDER SINGH  9
3893 IN30154917775046 PAWAN KUMAR ONKARMAL AGARWAL 9
3894 IN30021416771390 HARJEET SINGH  9
3895 IN30051321113683 AJAY BHOWMIK  9
3896 1203350001161621 P SANTHOSH KUMAR . 8
3897 IN30365510013346 MOHAMMAD YOUSUF SHEIKH 8
3898 1203600001348830 ARVIND NIWATE  8
3899 1201330000596331 SATYANAND SHUKLA  8
3900 IN30305210717381 JAGAT MAHESHBHAI PANCHAL 8
3901 IN30302856894463 SHREYA SUNIL PATIL 8
3902 1204470004539277 N SURESH  8
3903 1204470006583450 MURUGESH .  8
3904 IN30209210133786 THAKUR KETANSINGH SHIVKUMAR 8
3905 IN30177416887957 PRASHANT VRUJLAL VAGHASIYA 8
3906 IN30133020734880 NANDINI PRAKASH PALAV 8
3907 IN30021417308391 S GEETHA  8
3908 IN30021417345845 TRIDIPTA KAR  8
3909 IN30023914170991 SANDRALA KRISHNA CHAITANYA 8
3910 IN30290244495723 KOLLA LAKSHMI SATYAVATHI 8
3911 IN30160411169568 SATESH KUMAR GAROO 8
3912 1204720002547002 MAHD SHAUKAT ALI IMAM 8
3913 1204150001606581 SHASHIN RAMESHCHANDRA DHABUWALA 8
3914 1203350001926856 GEORGEPRABAHAR .  8
3915 IN30281411145711 RAJ KUMAR TARIKA 8
3916 1203320014881051 SUMITRA DEVI SARDA 7
3917 1208870111019551 PRADEEP KUMAR VARMA 7
3918 IN30311611215533 DHRUBOJYOTI BONIA  7
3919 IN30021417047725 BARNIK DAS  7
3920 IN30281411689017 ZEESHAN ALI  7
3921 1204550000404452 K VEERENDRA PRASAD 7
3922 1202990006442284 AMIT KUMAR  7
3923 IN30015911068708 HARINDER SINGH  7
3924 IN30051321153138 ANIL KISHANLAL AGRAWAL 7
3925 IN30023914197293 JAS BIR SINGH 7
3926 IN30226912709972 SUBHASH SHARMA  7
3927 IN30069310175272 RINKY AGARWAL  7
3928 IN30023914189412 DARIPALLY RAMASWAMY  7
3929 1204470006519994 SAKTI PADA GHOSH 6
3930 IN30028010251700 KRISHNA MAHENDRA AGARWAL 6
3931 1208250001171809 YOGESH VIJAY PRADHAN 6
3932 1206720000023586 KETAN RAMESHBHAI DHABUWALA 6
3933 1204470006443813 ZAKIR AHMED  6
3934 IN30220110608534 SUJAY SAHA  6
3935 IN30021415506436 ANIL KUMAR PODDAR 6
3936 IN30163741482870 SATHISHKUMAR M  6
3937 1204150001595009 MIHIR RAMESHCHANDRA DHABUWALA 6
3938 IN30311611269386 BHARAT MOHAN MESTRY 6
3939 1204720001967705 ANAS C  6
3940 1204720002387217 VISHAL RAGHUNATH GUNDAYE 6
3941 1204720002403772 K H SUDHEER GUPTA 6
3942 IN30267934015494 MUKESH KUMAR JAIN 6
3943 IN30226913069346 ASHISH B MEHTA 6
3944 IN30114311266834 PUSPENDU SARKAR  6
3945 IN30281411937437 RAMESH K  6
3946 IN30021416940751 DIGVIJAYSINH PARMAR  6
3947 IN30267938126679 R SRIDHARAN  6



3948 1201060500493428 YOGENDRA KUMAR  6
3949 1204720002237430 PUNITHA R  6
3950 IN30114311210888 ASHOK KUMAR SHAKYA 5
3951 IN30051321286266 SANGHARSHKUMAR T PATEL 5
3952 IN30021443258892 KUMAR STANAM BHARAT 5
3953 IN30051321272743 PATEL RAHUL JAYESHBHAI 5
3954 IN30021413358610 PUSHPKAR PUSHP  5
3955 IN30051314599258 SANJAY NARAYAN MULYE 5
3956 IN30051316721698 PRADEEP KUMAR POLA 5
3957 IN30021417361263 TARUN MAHESHWARI  5
3958 1601430100791111 DEVDATTA PRASHANT JOSHI 5
3959 1601430100948941 INDRANIL MUKHERJEE  5
3960 IN30021415707212 E RIAZ AHMED 5
3961 IN30021414340262 PRASHANT BHUPENDRABHAI DESAI 5
3962 1301240000568251 MILAN BHOSALE  5
3963 1301440000626977 CHANDRASHEKHAR MADHUKAR YEOLE 5
3964 IN30051321338367 ARUN G  5
3965 IN30051321375923 PATEL HARSHADKUMAR HARIBHAI 5
3966 IN30160411121708 GAYATHRI KUMAR  5
3967 1204720000107788 MANJU GOEL  5
3968 IN30220110987667 UMAKANTA SAHU  5
3969 1203840001451605 VIKASH GUPTA  5
3970 1204470006096581 RAHUL PATIL  5
3971 IN30177415461044 ATULKUMAR NANDABHAI BUTANI 5
3972 IN30177416457573 ABHAYA KUMAR MOHANTY 5
3973 IN30177417296815 RAHMAN ALIKHAN MIR 5
3974 IN30096610662879 ALIKAKATH ABDUL SHAREEF 5
3975 1203350001406079 RAJIV MAHESHWARI  5
3976 IN30373510001622 NEENA KIRTI SHAH 5
3977 1202700000461831 CHAITANYA NANDKUMAR PHADNIS 5
3978 1202770000348515 RAMCHENDAR DHORETI  5
3979 IN30311610701262 S PRAVINKUMAR  5
3980 IN30311610787259 M SENTHILKUMAR  5
3981 IN30311611100517 PRANAY PRAVIN PATIL 5
3982 IN30311611243032 K NAGARAJAN  5
3983 IN30021417261163 PRITESH DILIP JAIN 5
3984 IN30021417324890 SANKURATRI DEVI PHANI KUMAR 5
3985 IN30023930017150 SHRIPATHI O  5
3986 IN30034311212456 BINITA NATVARLAL PATEL 5
3987 IN30018311305146 RUDOLF JOSEPH FURTADO 5
3988 1204470007144083 SOUMEN MUKHERJEE  5
3989 1201060002284446 VINOD KUMAR AGRAWAL 5
3990 IN30232411017576 APPALA SATYANARAYANA MURTHY GANDETI 5
3991 IN30023913870972 VIJAY IRAYYA HIREMATH 5
3992 IN30023912397413 RAJEEVAN K  5
3993 IN30267935630134 ANTONETTE DSOUZA  5
3994 IN30286310223233 SHYAM PRASAD NAGAMALLA 5
3995 IN30282210053825 PRAKASH KUMAR SHROFF 5
3996 IN30177417895241 MADAN LAL  5
3997 1304140005108840 ASHISH KOHLI  5
3998 1208160076189999 KSHITIJ CHANDRAKANT MHATRE 5
3999 IN30051321124975 ANIRUDDHA DEBNATH  5
4000 1206640000010840 FEROZ SARDAR . 5
4001 IN30429514130252 T K DASH 5
4002 IN30154933906682 RAKSHA MAHESH VYAS 5
4003 1203600000579836 ANIL SHUKLA  5
4004 1207340000001525 BIRENDERBIR GUPTA  5
4005 1203320009228089 NARAIN DASS VERMA 5
4006 1205670000005788 JAYENDRAN M G 5
4007 1205810000048816 LALIT MANEKLAL SHAH 5
4008 IN30021417291573 KAUSHIKKUMAR J SAVALIYA 5
4009 IN30281411656189 MANOJ KUMAR  5
4010 IN30021417026710 P SAKETH SRINIVAS 5
4011 IN30115122180957 PATEL JAGRUTI CHINTAN 5
4012 IN30311611008303 MINUTHA D B 5
4013 1202890000896590 I HARIKRISHNA . 5
4014 1204720002516501 MOHAMMAD AZHAR AHMED MOHD 5
4015 1304140006377452 OMKAR NATH DUTTA 5
4016 1204370001760901 JITENDRA KUMAR JAIN 5
4017 1201060001273012 SARBANI DATTA  5
4018 IN30021410218218 SATISH GOKULDAS ZAWAR 5
4019 IN30021412730201 HITESH P KACHROLA 5
4020 1301670000265200 KALPESH NAVNITLAL SHAH 5
4021 1301670000728285 PRERNABEN KALPESHBHAI SHAH 5
4022 1301870000313151 VAIBHAV DILIP RANE 5
4023 IN30021416151151 RAJASHEKHAR VENGALDAS  5
4024 IN30198310673542 GAURAV GANGWAL  5
4025 IN30281411852109 RAO SITARAMACHANDRA SAFARU 5
4026 1202060000836674 CHEBOLU SATYANARAYANA MURTHY 5



4027 IN30281411771745 JITESH KUMAR SRIVASTAVA 5
4028 1201860000135274 SYED QAMBER HUSSAIN 5
4029 1203600001758627 PRATIKSHA BARGE  5
4030 1201910102110891 NEENA MALIK  5
4031 IN30311611154878 DEVRAJ GOPALRAO SALOKHE 5
4032 IN30311611189757 PRASAD VIJAY KADAM 5
4033 1203510000073551 VIKRANT SURESHBHAI PATEL 5
4034 1204720000234574 RAKESH GOPALBHAI NAKUM 5
4035 IN30311610966952 VAIBHAV DNYANESHWAR SHINDE 5
4036 1201090003701429 BHABATOSH BHOWMIK  5
4037 1204720001833928 PATEL RAKESH  5
4038 1204720002197031 BODDANA ESWARAMMA  5
4039 1204720002246916 PARTHA SARATHI SAHA 5
4040 IN30302870904189 HARSH GOGIA  5
4041 1204470000117023 SAGUNKUMAR M DHOLAKIA 5
4042 1201060500120417 NAND KISHORE KABRA 5
4043 1203040000064771 VENKATESH SETHUMADHAV BHAT 5
4044 1204470004691305 NAVEEN KUMAR JAIN 5
4045 1204470006443530 Y NARASIMHA RAO 5
4046 IN30267931094256 NITIN MAFATLAL DALAL 5
4047 IN30220110742495 SABITA BISWAL  5
4048 IN30226913846540 V RAMKUMAR  5
4049 IN30082911439471 LAHERCHAND S LAKHANI 5
4050 IN30177417714548 KRUPA MAHESH  5
4051 IN30177417824051 MILINDRA KUMAR ANAND 5
4052 1207650000011568 R GNANASEKAR . 4
4053 IN30023915260263 RATHI KONGOT  4
4054 1206690000572226 NILESH NARAYANDAS BHARADYA 4
4055 IN30051321252110 ANIL KUMAR  4
4056 1204720010939212 VIVEK SHAKYA  4
4057 1304140006982559 RAVINDRA SHANTARAM PATIL 4
4058 IN30611490067222 ROHINTON FRAMROZE BATIWALA 4
4059 IN30611490109668 JEHANGIR ROHINTON BATIWALA 4
4060 1202770000149253 SANGANA PRASADREDDY  4
4061 1204320000005762 KAJAL BASU . 4
4062 IN30226911642746 PATEL MANISHABEN M 4
4063 IN30281410802408 SUNILBHAI B SOLANKI 4
4064 1203600001730041 PANKAJ GURJAR  4
4065 IN30226914191448 VASUDAEVAMURTHI SANKARA  4
4066 1202990005340111 RAJESH KAPOOR  4
4067 IN30051320887575 DEEPAK MOHANLAL SHAH 4
4068 IN30051321345956 NITIN PATEL  4
4069 IN30021417252824 RAMBABU DONTHI BOYINA 4
4070 IN30015910996347 MAHALAKSHMI K  4
4071 1201910103468980 NARESH CHAND RUSTAGI 4
4072 1204720002585815 A C MHATRE 4
4073 IN30051318073863 KHEMLANI NAVIN MITHU 3
4074 IN30051321137464 ROHAN CHUGH  3
4075 1203000000061871 GEETA AGARWAL  3
4076 IN30290246533263 N RAVI CHANDRA 3
4077 1203600000991133 SARANG VIKAS RAJAPURKAR 3
4078 IN30154932928665 BIMAL KUMAR SHAH 3
4079 IN30163741448642 JEBARAJ S  3
4080 IN30267938809781 VINITA  3
4081 IN30163741459410 JIMMY JOSE  3
4082 IN30177416245458 PARAMJITLAL R ARORA 3
4083 IN30096610600946 TABREZ  3
4084 IN30051316357050 JETHWANI DEEPAK RELUMAL 3
4085 IN30051321313509 CHITTI REDDY MADHAVI LATHA 3
4086 IN30021416351418 BOBBY GUPTA  3
4087 IN30021417242930 ABHISHEK GUPTA  3
4088 IN30223610670876 MALAYA BASU  3
4089 1204470006615705 DADASAHEB PANDURANG CHAVAN 3
4090 IN30023912976197 JITHA R  3
4091 IN30051319845982 SAIFULLAH SIKANDER PATEL 3
4092 IN30021417168813 ATUL N  3
4093 IN30039415798033 M RAJAVEL SUBRAMANIAN 3
4094 1201330000664403 RAKESH KUMAR AGARWAL 3
4095 IN30015911046103 JANAK PRASASD SINGH 3
4096 IN30023911380070 MALLESHAM BANDARI  3
4097 1304140007296782 SUMIT SURESH BHOIR 3
4098 IN30281411572675 ADITYA KHETAN  2
4099 IN30051321111067 LUKHMAAN MOAZIM KHAN 2
4100 IN30021412399959 AJAY KUMAR CHHABRA 2
4101 IN30236510871357 AMRENDRA SINGH  2
4102 1203600001780997 BALDANIYA VIVEK N . 2
4103 IN30021415494311 JAYA SETHIA  2
4104 1204550000400798 VICKY RAUT  2
4105 IN30051321182685 RAMINDER PAL SINGH 2



4106 IN30051310031164 NILESH UTTAMCHAND SHAH 2
4107 1203600001745434 HIRENKUMAR JAYANTIBHAI PATEL 2
4108 1203600001756079 VINAYKUMAR C D . 2
4109 1304140006835583 ABHISHEK SRIVASTAVA  2
4110 IN30226914299634 JANAK CHAMPAKBHAI PATEL 2
4111 IN30302853541817 CHILUKURI CHENCHU RAMARAO 2
4112 IN30267930636596 SURESH DATTATRAYA REVANKAR 2
4113 1301440000811852 MEENA DEVI . 2
4114 1301670000688192 HIMANSHU A TRIVEDI 2
4115 1202770000238341 VASANT LAKSHMINARAYANAPPA KUMAR 2
4116 IN30267937451714 ANAND NIVRUTTI KHAMBE 2
4117 IN30223612322467 RAJ KUMAR MAJEE 2
4118 IN30267936588523 S MASOOTHA BEHAM 2
4119 1202420000544230 SANKARAIAH ANKISETTY  2
4120 IN30311611223478 PARAMJIT  2
4121 IN30160410837725 S PALANI  2
4122 IN30311611311541 RAVI KULKARNI  2
4123 1203600001259075 JITU GOSWAMI  2
4124 IN30311610744560 SANTOSH KUMAR S 2
4125 IN30311610940415 RAMESH CHAND MEENA 2
4126 IN30267935365026 VISHNUBHATTA SARITA  2
4127 IN30026310106102 TAPAN KUMAR MITRA 2
4128 IN30051313332610 VENKATESH G TOGARGE 2
4129 IN30051321214622 G SAI KIRAN 2
4130 IN30051321388226 NIVAS KOLTE  2
4131 IN30011830445910 BADRI PRASAD KUMHAR 2
4132 IN30021411699407 RAGHAVENDRA GURURAO MUJUMADAR 2
4133 IN30021417357342 V B PRAVINKUMAR 2
4134 IN30267933212289 KISHANLAL D MAHAJAN 2
4135 IN30051321281543 PAWAN KUMAR  2
4136 IN30199110755597 PRANAV SHARADKUMAR MORE 2
4137 1207100000085719 KETKI RIKIN SHAH 2
4138 IN30210510861864 ARPAN SAHA  2
4139 1301670000749833 SANDIP S DIWAN 2
4140 1202290000425521 SACHIN GUPTA  2
4141 1204470007139630 SIMA SEN  2
4142 IN30114310910244 KAUSHIK DAS  2
4143 1202770000304834 MANISH GAUTAM  2
4144 1203320008894813 CHHAYAKUMARI SANJAYKUMAR JAIN 2
4145 IN30045014304933 PRABHAT KUMAR VERMA 2
4146 IN30051321182804 SACHIN RAMDAS DABHILKAR 2
4147 IN30292710323718 VENUGOPAL ARASIKERE NAGAPPA SETTY 2
4148 IN30007910324487 DILLIP KUMAR SAHU 2
4149 1304140003270274 RAMAVTAR BHARDWAJ  2
4150 1304140006842088 LAKSHMAN BHAGAT  1
4151 IN30021410756160 V HARISH  1
4152 IN30011810927172 SAIBAL KUMAR DUTT 1
4153 1205810000014041 SURESH BABULAL SHAH (HUF) 1
4154 IN30177418341040 R MALATHI  1
4155 1206640000019011 DHARMESH PRAVINBHAI GOSALIA . 1
4156 IN30163741311418 GEORGE PRABAHAR R 1
4157 IN30169610024953 SHANTHI VETRISELVAN  1
4158 IN30214811091555 SUBRAMANYA K G 1
4159 IN30220111757878 NAVIN KUMAR SHARMA 1
4160 IN30226910030540 MANOJ R SODHANI 1
4161 IN30226910766740 KAMLESHKUMAR DAHYABHAI CHAUHAN 1
4162 1204040000005771 BHARATHI. D  1
4163 1203600001477643 MURLI MANOHAR SAH 1
4164 IN30096610608406 ASHOK KUMAR  1
4165 IN30281410643800 N SACHIDANANDAM  1
4166 1203350001317584 NITIN SURESH UPLANCHIWAR 1
4167 1201090000078671 MADAN KISANGOPAL RATHI 1
4168 1201090000979669 MAHENDRA KUMAR SONI 1
4169 IN30051323580283 SUGUNA K  1
4170 IN30059710234358 JAGANATHAN K  1
4171 IN30429577906605 VENKATA SITARAMAANJANEYULU KOTA 1
4172 1201060001473301 M SEENIVASAN  1
4173 IN30063640102157 LEKHA SATISH SHAH 1
4174 1203500000769749 BALAJI K  1
4175 IN30023913962623 ANKIT KUMAR SETHI 1
4176 IN30051318633602 ANKIT SONI  1
4177 IN30051319218133 DIGAMBER KHODE  1
4178 IN30311611302586 SANATH KUMAR P S 1
4179 1202060000691257 JAGDISH PRASAD SHUKLA 1
4180 1202970000139991 PRANAY SURESH KAPADIA 1
4181 1202990002154523 NAVNEET SINGH  1
4182 IN30340310008558 VIJAYKUMAR KASHMIRILAL PUNJABI 1
4183 IN30198311257103 ARIHANT CAPITAL MARKETS LTD 1
4184 1204510000000521 D. S. SHAH-HUF SHAH 1



4185 1203390000027611 ADARSH GUPTA  1
4186 1201040000049256 UTSAV UTTAM BAGRI 1
4187 IN30160411278022 DAUFIQ SHAMSUDEEN  1
4188 IN30169610895523 KEERTHIMEENA.V  1
4189 IN30226912202209 VASANTHAREDDY L  1
4190 IN30009511415372 INDRA KUMAR BAGRI 1
4191 1204470005138771 SEEMA SETHI  1
4192 IN30302852035216 N H BHATT 1
4193 1206120000233388 VINAY RUNGTA  1
4194 1206290000265773 AJIT KUMAR GUPTA 1
4195 1202470000596418 NIMESH SHANTILAL SHAH 1
4196 1204200000106901 SAI RATNA DORA 1
4197 IN30165310351339 PAWAN KUMAR  1
4198 1205790000005250 VALENTINE SANTIAGO FERNANDO 1
4199 1203280000332646 JAWEED GULAMNABI SHAIKH . 1
4200 IN30051317526415 INDRAJIT SHAW  1
4201 IN30154939132356 K RAJAGOPAL REDDY 1
4202 1206690000916033 SACHIN KUMAR JAIN 1
4203 1203040000089374 PADMA LATHA NIDADHAVOLU 1
4204 IN30021415517360 RAM NATH SAHA 1
4205 IN30154950633353 K GANESH KUMAR 1
4206 1304140000053180 HEMALATA VISHANJI SHAH 1
4207 1202890000273343 SITARAM SARDA  1
4208 IN30290242890162 LAKSHMINARAYANAN R  1
4209 IN30290243037940 SANTOSH CHOBE  1
4210 1202060000349079 PURAN CHAND GUPTA 1
4211 1202060000583743 ANAND SHANKER MISHRA 1
4212 1203600001651348 TANMOY DAS  1
4213 1201910101173923 MOHD. NAUSHAD  1
4214 IN30169610013372 VETRISELVAN.R  1
4215 IN30169610096074 ANBUCHEZIAN.V  1
4216 IN30371910675040 MADHUSUDHAN BALAKRISHNAN  1
4217 1201910102129180 RUBY KUMARI  1
4218 IN30154939279601 PRADEEP PRAKASH SAWANT 1
4219 1203330000322166 ROHITBHAI RAMANLAL SHAH 1
4220 1204710000043191 SAPNA BHASKAR ASAWALE 1
4221 1204720001833358 GOWRABATHANI REKHA  1
4222 IN30311610418599 ANKUSH MAKAJI PADEKAR 1
4223 1201092600334297 DEEPAK KUMAR SINGH 1
4224 1204550000256140 ANIL GUPTA  1
4225 1204470000869974 K PARESH  1
4226 1203230000481900 ROHIT KHURANA  1
4227 1204470005934016 MOHAMMED IMRAN KHAN 1
4228 IN30177417979446 ATANU ROYCHAUDHURY  1
4229 IN30177418470904 PALATHINKAL VACKACHAN DAVID 1
4230 IN30267933212254 SHAKUNTLADEVI K MAHAJAN 1
4231 IN30225210102062 YASHWANT KUMAR GOYAL 1
4232 IN30051321583607 SULTANA AMIRALI KASSAM 1
4233 IN30051321638953 LAXMAN LAL  1
4234 IN30089610266603 RAMESH ROSHAN BORANA 1
4235 IN30160411302885 D R NAGARAJAN 1
4236 IN30160411358740 AJAY KUMAR CHHABRA 1
4237 IN30177415887711 BRAHMA PRAKASH PAITAL 1
4238 IN30177417022063 ARUN DASHRATHBHAI PRAJAPATI 1
4239 IN30177417203111 VENKATA MURALIDHARA RAO BATHULA 1
4240 IN30133021513115 KALYAN KUMAR JAGNANY 1
4241 IN30039418647254 SABITA ADAK  1
4242 IN30063640102132 SATISH JAYANTILAL SHAH 1
4243 IN30114310691462 SAFWAN KADARBHAI MEMON 1
4244 IN30051320894654 NEENANSHA JAIN  1
4245 IN30021410392090 ANIL S GABRIA 1

Total : 960000



 
 

FORM NO. MGT.8 

 [Pursuant to section 92(2) of the Companies Act, 2013 and rule 11(2) of  
Companies (Management and Administration) Rules, 2014] 

 

CERTIFICATE BY A COMPANY SECRETARY IN PRACTICE 

I have examined the registers, records and books and papers of Cupid Trades And Finance Limited (the 
Company) as required to be maintained under the Companies Act, 2013 (the Act) and the rules made 
thereunder for the financial year ended on March 31, 2023. In my opinion and to the best of my 
information and according to the examinations carried out by me and explanations furnished to me by 
the Company, its officers and agents, I certify that: 

A. the Annual Return states the facts as at the close of the aforesaid financial year correctly and 
adequately; 

B. during the aforesaid financial year the Company has complied with provisions of the Act & Rules 
made there under, as may be applicable, in respect of: 

1. Its status under the Act is a Public Limited Company listed at BSE Ltd;  

2. maintenance of registers/records & making entries therein within the time prescribed 
therefor; 

3.  filing of forms and returns as stated in the annual return, with the Registrar of Companies, 
Regional Director, Central Government, the Tribunal , Court or other authorities 
within/beyond the prescribed time; certain event based forms were filed beyond the 
prescribe time; 

4.  calling/convening/holding meetings of Board of Directors or its committees, if any, and the 
meetings of the members of the company on due dates as stated in the annual return in 
respect of which meetings, proper notices were given and the proceedings including the 
circular resolutions and resolutions passed by postal ballot, if any, have been properly 
recorded in the Minute Book/registers maintained for the purpose and the same have been 
signed; the 37th AGM of the Company for financial year ending 31st March, 2023  was held on 
09th February, 2024. 

5. closure of Register of Members/Security holders, as the case may be; 

6. advances/loans to its directors and/or persons or firms or companies referred in section 185 
of the Act; no such instances recorded 

7. contracts/arrangements with related parties as specified in section 188 of the Act; no such 
instances recorded; 

8. Issue or allotment or transfer or transmission or buy back of securities/redemption of 
preference shares or debentures/ alteration or reduction of share capital/ conversion of 
shares/securities and issue of security certificates in all instances, there were no such 
instances;  



 
9. keeping in abeyance the rights to dividend, rights shares and bonus shares pending 

registration of transfer of shares in compliance with the provisions of the Act; there were no 
such transactions; 

10. declaration/payment of dividend; transfer of unpaid/unclaimed dividend/other amounts, as 
applicable to the Investor Education and Protection Fund in accordance with section 125 of 
the Act; no dividend declared and no dividend in unpaid/unclaimed dividend account; 

11. signing of audited financial statement as per the provisions of section 134 of the Act and 
report of directors is as per sub - sections (3), (4) and (5) thereof; 

12. constitution/ appointment/ re-appointments/ retirement/filling up casual 
vacancies/disclosures of the Directors, Key Managerial Personnel and the remuneration paid 
to them; Company is in process of identifying suitable candidate as Company Secretary;  

13. appointment/reappointment/filling up casual vacancies of auditors as per the provisions of 
section 139 of the Act; no such instances recorded 

14. approvals required to be taken from the Central Government, Tribunal, Regional Director, 
Registrar, Court or such other authorities under the various provisions of the Act; no such 
instances recorded 

 15. acceptance/renewal/repayment of deposits; this is not applicable; 

16. borrowings from its directors, members, public financial institutions, banks and others and 
creation/modification/satisfaction of charges in that respect, wherever applicable;  

17. loans and investments or guarantees given or providing of securities to other bodies corporate 
or persons falling under the provisions of section 186 of the Act; no such transactions have 
taken place during year; 

18. alteration of the provisions of the Memorandum and/or Articles of Association of the 
Company; no alterations have taken place. 

 
 
For Bhumika & Co 

 
 
  

Bhumika Jignesh Shah 
Practising Company Secretary 
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